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2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV  8Fried, Harper E 16.37  16.471
WeAquatics-PV  8Barnes, Blake M 16.43  17.502
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Kahle, Allison 17.54  25.503
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Hungerford, Katherine T 18.94  18.87*4
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Aldonas, Ella C 18.94  21.04*4
Mako Swimming-PV  8Ungaretti, Astrid S 19.12  17.786
Mako Swimming-PV  7Malkowski, Abby B 19.44  18.607
Mako Swimming-PV  7Talgat, Selina T 19.67  20.348
Unatached-PV  8Eckel, Avery 19.81  32.479
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Chinnery, Kyan R 19.84  22.4210
Mako Swimming-PV  8Hardaway, Avery A 19.91  20.8311
Mako Swimming-PV  7Thompson, Emma L 20.16  19.3412
Mako Swimming-PV  7Sebastian, Maddie A 20.42  22.7013
Mako Swimming-PV  7Dayne, Iyoba Y 20.63  21.5914
Mako Swimming-PV  7Tempelis, Leah A 20.64  21.5615
Mako Swimming-PV  8DeMarino, Autumn R 20.71  20.0016
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  7Bonicky, Ella R 20.76  26.5417
Mako Swimming-PV  8Duff, Evelyn R 21.00  21.1318
Mako Swimming-PV  8Devlin, Valerie E 21.08  21.3719
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Stemen, Everly B 21.44  24.6520
Mako Swimming-PV  8Ward, Andrea A 21.63  23.6921
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Colello, Charlotte 21.79  26.0022
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  7Luna-Mora, Ximena 21.82  22.7023
Unattached-PV  6Bell, Stella M 22.06  22.1924
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Thirumurugan, Nithila 22.07  23.3925
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  7Douglas, Hailey A 22.16  23.2126
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  8Bynum, Tori L 22.33  21.9127
Mako Swimming-PV  8Dovodova, Sonya M 22.34  23.3328
Mako Swimming-PV  8Helfand, Lila 22.53  24.8129
WeAquatics-PV  7Sealy, Brooke E 22.59  34.1630
Mako Swimming-PV  8Alergant, Leah 22.65  22.0331
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Olson, Summer E 22.70  27.6832
Mako Swimming-PV  8Tsin, Hadley A 22.93  23.7833
Mako Swimming-PV  7McCormick, Maeve E 23.56  24.7634
The St. James-PV  7Giangrandi, Evangeline F 23.96  22.6735
Mako Swimming-PV  7Paynter, Caroline M 25.51  26.4336
WeAquatics-PV  7Sealy, Jasmin D 26.16  35.2737
Mako Swimming-PV  7Drash, Samantha R 28.72  27.0338
Mako Swimming-PV  6Withy, Samantha R 28.78  45.9939
Mako Swimming-PV  8Denbow, Rosalind A 29.50  29.8840
WeAquatics-PV  7Spruill, Ainsley M 29.72  44.4641
Mako Swimming-PV  8Hafner, Hanna R 30.93  27.7042
Mako Swimming-PV  6Vander Veer, Gemma S 30.94  30.6743
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  7Yarra, Duthi 31.52  34.1844
Mako Swimming-PV  6Breslin, Quinn H 34.19  32.7545
Mako Swimming-PV  6Alleman, Josephine E 34.78  41.4946

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV  8Ku, Taylor W 15.69  15.941
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV  8Sheriff, Keo E 16.77  17.032
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2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Rodriguez, Nico P 17.17  16.313
WeAquatics-PV  8Kapelski, Hudson 17.41  18.494
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Yastreb, Paul 17.50  22.555
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV  8McFadyen, Alec J 17.64  18.416
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Wu, Collin J 17.72  30.007
Unatached-PV  8Signer, Max 17.90  21.568
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Goggin, Shepherd 18.56  19.569
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Blacker, Hudson 18.59  19.0010
Mako Swimming-PV  8Lewis, Liam E 18.61  21.1811
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Gladkyi, Daniel 18.75  22.5512
Mako Swimming-PV  8Kimbler, Jesse W 19.04  18.4613
WeAquatics-PV  7Meyer, James 19.08  24.3714
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Dansereau, Alex J 19.23  19.1215
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  8Calix, Zephan 19.25  20.7716
Mako Swimming-PV  8Diliberto, Sami M 19.48  19.5617
WeAquatics-PV  8Gibson, Asher 19.56  23.2018
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Ford, Bennett A 19.79  19.9419
Mako Swimming-PV  7Breslin, Liam K 20.11  22.6220
Mako Swimming-PV  8Wang, Ezekiel S 20.31  20.3821
Mako Swimming-PV  8Pinilla, Declan R 20.43  26.6822
Mako Swimming-PV  7Mitchell, Emerson W 21.24  25.2423
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  8Abass, Ola 21.50  25.5324
Mako Swimming-PV  8Rosca, Darius G 21.56  22.3725
Mako Swimming-PV  7Fickling, Judson E 22.15  23.5226
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV  8Carter, Avery 23.12  30.0927
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV  7Misiaszek, Alex C 24.74  27.5828
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Welch, Ken T 25.07  24.4029
WeAquatics-PV  8Boucher, Dylan 26.47  30.4430
Mako Swimming-PV  6Aben, Amman D 28.54  28.7131
Mako Swimming-PV  8Wanstrath, Russell T 28.57  21.6732
Unatached-PV  6Eckel, Fisher 29.02  28.6933
Mako Swimming-PV  6Chung, Logan Y 29.88  32.1334
WeAquatics-PV  6Da Silva, Joey B 33.40  45.6835
Mako Swimming-PV  6Jarvis, Alex H 34.81  37.4236
Mako Swimming-PV  8Jarvis, Theodore H 35.33  34.6737
Mako Swimming-PV  6Deneault, Graham B 38.25  41.9338

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Baker, Maddy E 1:20.48  1:24.521
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Brand, Charlotte G 1:21.26  1:23.172
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Yen, Rachel E 1:23.39  1:22.873
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  8Scott, Elizabeth G 1:24.98  1:23.204
Dragon Swim Team-PV  9Patel, Ellora M 1:25.39  1:24.465
Mako Swimming-PV 10Smith, Lillian E 1:26.19  1:25.696
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Finazzo, Carolina L 1:26.40  1:28.147
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Payne, Katie Jane J 1:27.03  1:26.768
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Donahey, Mary E 1:27.96  1:32.099
Mako Swimming-PV 10Fickling, Sadie A 1:29.21  1:20.9910
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  9Chami, Leah 1:29.40  1:35.5511
Dragon Swim Team-PV  9Ye, Isabella M 1:29.65  1:43.9412
Mako Swimming-PV 10Solis, Brianna N 1:29.83  1:35.8713
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2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV  8Vanderbeek, Marie E 1:30.30  1:34.4514
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Krick, Josie M 1:30.44  1:30.3115
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Livesay, Scarlett R 1:30.80  1:38.1316
The St. James-PV  9Abraham, Amelia D 1:30.83  1:30.5917
Mako Swimming-PV  9Thapa, Miraya S 1:31.68  1:34.5318
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Macskasi, Kleo M 1:31.77  1:30.2919
Mako Swimming-PV 10Ward, Elle E 1:32.06  1:32.7020
Unatached-PV 10Eckel, Adelaide 1:32.24  1:39.0721
Mako Swimming-PV 10Cargiulo, Adriana M 1:32.90  1:34.4122
Mako Swimming-PV 10Jemison, Maddie E 1:34.33  1:31.7923
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Pray, Eloise S 1:34.37  1:33.7124
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Wall, Annabel R 1:35.42  1:32.7425
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Rees, Lorelai E 1:35.73  1:44.3526
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Appleman, Anna L 1:35.76  1:41.1927
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Sioson, Lexi R 1:36.33  1:37.9728
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Suthard, Valerie A 1:36.69  1:44.5329
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Govindu, Haanvika 1:37.72  1:57.1730
Mako Swimming-PV  8Hernandez, Cori E 1:38.09  1:40.9931
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Roper, Mila G 1:38.46  1:41.7732
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Bui, Lily H 1:38.49  1:30.2933
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Marley, Bea M 1:38.85  1:42.4934
Mako Swimming-PV  9Dogan, Aylin S 1:39.18  1:42.1535
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Garcia-Johnson, Ori E 1:39.30  1:32.5136
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Kim, Olivia S 1:39.34  1:32.5237
Mako Swimming-PV 10Kim, Erin 1:40.20  1:43.5438
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV  9Lopez, Olivia 1:41.16  1:47.2939
Mako Swimming-PV 10DeMarino, Savannah N 1:41.96  1:41.0540
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Laskowski, Marin E 1:43.37  1:51.4741
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Lyons, Hannah G 1:43.83  1:41.2942
Mako Swimming-PV  9Friedman, Elena H 1:44.27  1:43.1643
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Timmer, Maddy M 1:46.45  1:56.9044
Mako Swimming-PV  9Gusto, Izzy C 1:46.55  1:44.7045
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Bowman, Wells E 1:46.92  2:07.0046
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Sinning, Ella G 1:47.82  1:39.2647
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Saraswat, Aria 1:49.69  1:45.9948
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Genkova, Anna I 1:50.41  2:08.0449
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Schnell, Annamelia M 1:52.17  1:54.8050
Mako Swimming-PV 10Guthrie, Lelia T 1:52.47  1:53.5051
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Williams, Olivia G 1:52.65  1:55.6352
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Truong, Evie L 1:53.73  1:52.3853
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Hungerford, Katherine T 1:54.39  2:05.2954
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 10Pietrzyk, Isabella 2:00.16  1:56.4155
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Calix, Brielle 2:04.10  2:02.5356
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV  9Solomon, Amina J 2:08.67  1:57.3057
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Harrison, Sloane F DQ  1:55.50---
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Scott, Ella G DQ  1:30.71---
The St. James-PV  9Nasser, Maya H DQ  2:06.85---
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10O'Neil, Maggie J DQ  1:37.13---
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Fowkes, Mason D DQ  1:41.46---
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Long, Elena DQ  1:41.92---
The St. James-PV  9Abraham, Aleena N DQ  1:35.00---
Mako Swimming-PV  9Browning, Evee J DQ  1:46.62---
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2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV  8Newsad, Josie M DQ  1:57.25---
Mako Swimming-PV  9Slenker, Audriana L DQ  1:40.99---
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Quaranta, Alessia DQ  1:42.81---
WeAquatics-PV 10Ehrmann, Vivian M DQ  1:55.67---

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Yuk, Owen G 1:21.84  1:24.251
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Oliphant, Calvin B 1:22.77  1:27.142
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Bowes, Jacob R 1:23.41  1:26.163
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Sisserson, Connor G 1:27.53  1:29.56*4
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Kemp, Lincoln A 1:27.53  1:31.32*4
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10Mertz, Henry R 1:28.37  1:32.216
Dragon Swim Team-PV 10Wang, Damon J 1:31.15  1:30.257
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Denardo, Ryan J 1:31.22  1:33.728
Unatached-PV 10Elias, Ari 1:31.25  1:26.009
Mako Swimming-PV 10Phung, Ryan D 1:31.55  1:33.6010
WeAquatics-PV  9O'Brien, Drew B 1:32.37  1:27.4811
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Brooks, Logan H 1:32.67  1:40.1612
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Rodriguez, Nico P 1:32.83  1:22.2913
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Belmarez, Stefan A 1:33.08  1:35.1914
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Saavedra, Joseph R 1:33.76  1:30.3715
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Wyss, Tommy J 1:34.03  1:36.1816
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Drinkard, Cam P 1:36.11  1:34.3617
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Colello, Brennan 1:36.70  1:42.9218
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Yarra, Dharmik 1:37.06  2:15.0219
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 10Stollings, Liam M 1:37.21  1:43.4220
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Dasch, Tristan R 1:37.53  1:44.3921
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Daniels, Ali 1:37.96  1:45.0622
The St. James-PV 10Resnick, Mick D 1:38.20  1:40.1723
Mako Swimming-PV 10Parker, Eli S 1:38.91  1:33.5824
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Ajifolokun, Tiwaloluwa D 1:40.32  1:42.4925
WeAquatics-PV 10Shepherd, Micah 1:40.62  1:39.7026
Mako Swimming-PV  9Diamond, Cooper E 1:41.58  1:51.6227
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Schiff, Ilan C 1:42.69  1:40.5028
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Wilson, Jack J 1:43.13  2:00.1829
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Bhatt, Shiv G 1:43.78  1:48.6530
Mako Swimming-PV 10Alergant, Misha 1:47.99  1:48.6131
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Timmons, Parker 1:49.31  1:46.5032
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Rogers, Owen E 1:49.37  2:05.9933
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Williams, Rhys A 1:52.09  1:51.7934
WeAquatics-PV 10Compton, Carter 1:54.16  1:57.4035
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Crews, Harrison 1:55.95  1:50.6736
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Gardner, Jacob K 2:03.23  2:07.3737
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Safford, Greyson 2:05.97  2:22.4538
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Glucksman, Monty J 2:10.48  2:02.2939
WeAquatics-PV  9Da Silva, Manny B 2:10.94  2:05.0340
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Okon, Akhil J 2:19.10  2:20.2441
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Modamwen, Midas O DQ  2:00.29---
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Laurent, Colton C DQ  1:38.30---
Mako Swimming-PV 10Gould, Ben D DQ  1:34.57---
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Teplesky, Isaac J DQ  1:45.29---
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2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Mixer, Owen H DQ  1:23.50---
Unatached-PV  8Signer, Max DQ  2:10.00---
Mako Swimming-PV 10Gray, Parker F DQ  1:57.10---
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Durr, Caleb T DQ  1:28.33---

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

WeAquatics-PV  8Barnes, Blake M 20.81  24.821
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Kahle, Allison 21.75  30.502
Unatached-PV  8Eckel, Avery 23.05  33.063
Mako Swimming-PV  7Thompson, Emma L 23.17  23.114
Mako Swimming-PV  7Talgat, Selina T 23.31  23.525
Mako Swimming-PV  7Tempelis, Leah A 23.52  22.166
Mako Swimming-PV  8Duff, Evelyn R 23.72  23.357
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Schiff, Eliana 23.83  25.118
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Thirumurugan, Nithila 23.88  25.049
Mako Swimming-PV  8Tsin, Hadley A 24.17  23.9310
Mako Swimming-PV  7Paynter, Caroline M 24.75  26.4911
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  8Bynum, Tori L 24.81  26.8112
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Olson, Summer E 24.83  29.5413
Mako Swimming-PV  7Sebastian, Maddie A 24.86  25.0614
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Aldonas, Ella C 24.97  26.3915
Mako Swimming-PV  8Hardaway, Avery A 24.98  25.2516
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Nyamochir, Sodgerel 25.03  25.0517
Mako Swimming-PV  8DeMarino, Autumn R 25.15  27.6818
Mako Swimming-PV  7Dayne, Iyoba Y 25.18  26.0519
Mako Swimming-PV  8Dovodova, Sonya M 26.00  26.7020
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  7Douglas, Hailey A 26.18  24.7421
Mako Swimming-PV  7McCormick, Maeve E 26.21  25.7122
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Chen, Adelle 26.31  25.0623
Mako Swimming-PV  8Alergant, Leah 26.76  24.6224
Unattached-PV  6Bell, Stella M 26.78  26.8325
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Colello, Charlotte 26.85  25.4026
Mako Swimming-PV  8Hafner, Hanna R 27.26  26.4127
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  7Bonicky, Ella R 27.29  34.9328
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  7Luna-Mora, Ximena 27.52  29.7529
The St. James-PV  7Giangrandi, Evangeline F 28.07  30.9130
WeAquatics-PV  7Sealy, Brooke E 30.68  51.7331
Mako Swimming-PV  6Breslin, Quinn H 30.88  33.8332
Mako Swimming-PV  6Vander Veer, Gemma S 31.04  31.0633
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  7Yarra, Duthi 31.72  32.5834
Mako Swimming-PV  6Withy, Samantha R 32.63  50.9935
WeAquatics-PV  7Sealy, Jasmin D 32.94  49.7236
Mako Swimming-PV  6Alleman, Josephine E 35.84  41.0537
WeAquatics-PV  7Spruill, Ainsley M 36.86  55.6738
Mako Swimming-PV  7Drash, Samantha R 37.14  31.4939

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV  8Ku, Taylor W 19.65  20.251
Mako Swimming-PV  7Tsuchitani, Evan S 20.33  22.002
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Yastreb, Paul 20.76  25.553
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2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Gladkyi, Daniel 21.50  25.554
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Wu, Collin J 21.57  40.005
Mako Swimming-PV  7Mitchell, Emerson W 21.75  21.716
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV  8McFadyen, Alec J 22.25  22.967
Mako Swimming-PV  8Diliberto, Sami M 22.60  24.008
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Goggin, Shepherd 22.85  24.329
WeAquatics-PV  8Kapelski, Hudson 23.47  23.6110
WeAquatics-PV  7Meyer, James 23.49  35.7911
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Ford, Bennett A 23.69  21.7812
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  8Calix, Zephan 23.81  25.4713
Mako Swimming-PV  8Kimbler, Jesse W 23.84  21.4714
Mako Swimming-PV  7Fickling, Judson E 23.96  28.6815
Mako Swimming-PV  8Lewis, Liam E 24.15  25.3716
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  8Abass, Ola 24.66  26.1917
Mako Swimming-PV  8Pinilla, Declan R 25.41  24.3518
Mako Swimming-PV  7Breslin, Liam K 25.44  27.7219
WeAquatics-PV  8Gibson, Asher 25.65  31.8120
Mako Swimming-PV  8Wang, Ezekiel S 25.78  26.4221
Mako Swimming-PV  8Rosca, Darius G 26.14  27.6822
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV  7Misiaszek, Alex C 27.02  27.9423
WeAquatics-PV  8Boucher, Dylan 28.78  35.2224
WeAquatics-PV  6Da Silva, Joey B 30.07  50.2325
Mako Swimming-PV  6Chung, Logan Y 30.93  33.4926
Mako Swimming-PV  6Aben, Amman D 31.11  42.7227
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Welch, Ken T 31.14  30.2728
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV  8Carter, Avery 31.48  34.4229
Mako Swimming-PV  8Jarvis, Theodore H 35.10  41.8630
Mako Swimming-PV  6Jarvis, Alex H 41.18  40.5531
Mako Swimming-PV  6Deneault, Graham B 54.19  48.5132
Unatached-PV  6Eckel, Fisher DQ  59.10---

 
Event 7  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 10Borup, Eliza J 39.03  45.991
Dragon Swim Team-PV  9Patel, Ellora M 41.03  40.392
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Lee, Chaewon 41.19  45.133
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Rusch, Bella I 41.89  43.044
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Dansereau, Anna H 43.34  44.795
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10O'Neil, Maggie J 43.80  44.566
Mako Swimming-PV 10Malkowski, Maggie A 43.83  43.727
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Blaine, Charley G 44.15  48.868
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Xu, Charlotte 44.50  45.399
Mako Swimming-PV 10Tempelis, Marie E 44.71  43.6110
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Brand, Charlotte G 44.74  47.0111
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Radhakrishnan, Maya 44.77  46.2612
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10Hanlon, Felicity G 44.96  46.7013
Mako Swimming-PV 10Doherty, Claire C 45.07  48.9914
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 10Gonzalez Cardoso, Mila I 45.45  45.5115
Mako Swimming-PV  8Fried, Harper E 45.53  44.1916
Mako Swimming-PV  9Sargent, Melody 45.57  47.9917
The St. James-PV 10Krider, Mia E 45.61  45.3118
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Donahey, Mary E 45.92  44.5419
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2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 7  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 10Wanstrath, Sullivan A 46.15  55.9920
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Marley, Bea M 46.24  50.1121
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Livesay, Scarlett R 46.64  54.1322
The St. James-PV  9Abraham, Amelia D 46.73  47.1223
Mako Swimming-PV  9Curtin, Elyse A 46.83  47.1624
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Wu, Penny L 47.19  46.9125
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Payne, Katie Jane J 47.32  46.7626
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Henderson, Presley J 47.41  51.5827
Dragon Swim Team-PV  9Ye, Isabella M 47.54  44.8828
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  9Chami, Leah 47.58  49.1029
Mako Swimming-PV 10Jemison, Maddie E 47.59  48.9030
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Pray, Eloise S 47.64  49.0231
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Scaduto, Noelle E 47.70  48.3932
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Todd, Claire M 47.75  47.4233
Mako Swimming-PV 10Fickling, Sadie A 48.01  47.9834
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  8Scott, Elizabeth G 48.03  47.84*35
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 10Otero, Moose 48.03  47.59*35
Mako Swimming-PV 10Andac-Jones, Lydia F 48.51  48.7437
Mako Swimming-PV 10Solis, Brianna N 48.83  52.3938
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Bowman, Wells E 48.88  52.5039
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Gordon, Abigail R 48.91  49.7040
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Gibson, Norah R 49.01  49.6541
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Quaranta, Alessia 49.02  51.1442
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Sinning, Ella G 49.37  51.0043
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Wall, Annabel R 49.57  47.5844
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Wilson, Juliet S 49.74  50.42*45
Mako Swimming-PV 10Courain, Hannah J 49.74  51.64*45
Mako Swimming-PV 10Ward, Elle E 49.76  50.8847
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Sturmfelz, Holland M 51.10  51.6148
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Govindu, Haanvika 51.26  49.7649
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  9Ozouf, Elizabeth A 51.59  55.1750
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Weaver, Katie Q 51.63  56.7651
Mako Swimming-PV 10Dougherty, Grace E 51.78  47.9952
Mako Swimming-PV  8Vanderbeek, Marie E 52.22  54.8553
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Fu, Elizabeth 52.24  56.4054
Mako Swimming-PV 10Wilson, Alex A 52.29  53.9555
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Caraway, Ellie 52.47  52.9256
Mako Swimming-PV  9Dogan, Aylin S 52.52  51.4857
Mako Swimming-PV 10Thompson, Haley M 52.54  55.4858
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10McGarry, Maya M 52.58  55.3359
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  8Contreras, Harper E 52.92  55.0660
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Appleman, Anna L 52.93  49.92*61
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Chung, Claire M 52.93  50.79*61
Mako Swimming-PV  8Hernandez, Cori E 53.07  54.9963
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV  9Poshek, Audrey L 53.95  53.8864
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV  9Matthews, Everly I 54.03  1:00.0065
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 10Pietrzyk, Isabella 54.21  52.1266
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Chen, Belle 54.27  56.1767
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Williams, Olivia G 54.33  53.5268
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Rogers, Claire A 54.39  56.6569
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Lyons, Hannah G 55.21  58.3670
Mako Swimming-PV 10Bowen, Reagan H 55.27  51.9971
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2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 7  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Agostinelli, Quinn H 55.34  53.6872
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Oberndorf, Eleanor P 55.37  54.4473
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Kim, Olivia S 55.62  52.6874
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Timmer, Maddy M 55.94  53.8075
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  9Munkhbaatar, Evelyn 55.96  56.5776
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Krick, Josie M 56.49  53.7677
Mako Swimming-PV  9Friedman, Elena H 56.69  57.5378
Mako Swimming-PV  9Wisniewski, Aziza C 57.37  58.2179
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV  9Lopez, Olivia 57.46  56.8780
Mako Swimming-PV  9Fortune, Sara Q 57.70  59.2381
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Calix, Brielle 57.74  59.6382
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Roper, Mila G 57.76  56.4383
Mako Swimming-PV  8Alergant, Leah 57.78  53.9984
Mako Swimming-PV 10Volckaerts, Ella 58.23  58.5185
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Mertens, Celestine 58.24  1:01.5486
Mako Swimming-PV  7Malkowski, Abby B 58.30  50.9987
Mako Swimming-PV  8Newsad, Josie M 58.47  58.2788
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Lorentson, Harper A 58.71  1:00.6089
Mako Swimming-PV 10Guthrie, Lelia T 59.06  1:02.3490
Mako Swimming-PV  8Ungaretti, Astrid S 59.72  58.9691
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Chen, Adelle 1:00.35  1:03.8792
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Saraswat, Aria 1:00.51  57.9093
Mako Swimming-PV  7Tempelis, Leah A 1:00.74  59.7994
Mako Swimming-PV  8Devlin, Valerie E 1:01.00  58.5995
Mako Swimming-PV  7Sebastian, Maddie A 1:01.41  1:01.4596
WeAquatics-PV 10Ehrmann, Vivian M 1:01.64  1:05.5397
The St. James-PV  9Nasser, Maya H 1:02.30  59.8598
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV  9Solomon, Amina J 1:03.02  1:06.7399
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Rees, Lorelai E 1:04.23  1:05.33100
Unatached-PV  9Beaton, Catherine 1:06.01  1:10.10101
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Burd, Rowan 1:06.32  1:04.76102
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Stemen, Everly B 1:06.50  1:05.68103
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Olson, Summer E 1:07.76  1:00.00104
Mako Swimming-PV  8DeMarino, Autumn R 1:09.49  1:06.76105
Mako Swimming-PV  8Corimski, Ava P 1:13.04  1:02.99106
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Wade, Kaia M 1:14.64  1:08.17107
Unatached-PV 10Eckel, Adelaide DQ  55.15---
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Guzman Urquidi, Sofia I DQ  1:20.24---
Mako Swimming-PV  9Browning, Evee J DQ  54.56---
Mako Swimming-PV 10Cargiulo, Adriana M DQ  49.84---
Mako Swimming-PV  9Ausley, Brooklyn S DQ  1:20.99---
Mako Swimming-PV  9Brady, Zara E DQ  43.80---
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Sioson, Lexi R DQ  1:12.93---
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Roca, Diana S DQ  1:00.71---

 
Event 8  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Schiff, Ilan C 41.19  39.281
Unatached-PV 10Elias, Ari 42.55  42.292
The St. James-PV 10Resnick, Mick D 44.13  46.523
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Lear, David M 45.11  44.864
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Mixer, Owen H 45.34  46.455



Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:11 PM  3/23/2026  Page 9

2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 8  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Saavedra, Joseph R 45.54  46.486
WeAquatics-PV 10Pope, Daniel J 45.77  44.507
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Wyss, Tommy J 47.65  45.698
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10Mertz, Henry R 48.40  48.599
Mako Swimming-PV 10Parker, Eli S 48.41  48.8810
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Belmarez, Stefan A 48.85  50.6511
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Jain, Vedarth 49.28  52.0912
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV  9Smith, Aaron L 49.78  48.4913
Mako Swimming-PV  9Hinton, Jeremy L 49.80  53.7414
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Rogers, Owen E 49.83  54.4015
Mako Swimming-PV 10Flook, Finnegan J 50.04  52.5816
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Wilson, Jack J 50.09  52.3517
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Brooks, Logan H 50.97  50.9618
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Flynn, Lincoln M 51.19  53.3719
Mako Swimming-PV  9Stewart, Pete J 51.23  53.8920
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10LaMonica, Theodore A 51.29  52.5821
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Dasch, Tristan R 51.94  52.3322
Mako Swimming-PV 10Alergant, Misha 53.41  51.0223
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9O'Connor, Liam R 54.20  57.3224
Mako Swimming-PV  9Lewis, Landon A 54.35  58.9925
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 10Bayarjargal, Tenuun Z 54.50  54.9826
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Laurent, Colton C 54.99  57.0127
Mako Swimming-PV  7Tsuchitani, Evan S 55.15  57.4328
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Drinkard, Cam P 55.55  53.0329
Mako Swimming-PV 10Gray, Parker F 56.17  1:00.2530
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Colello, Brennan 56.81  56.6631
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Williams, Rhys A 57.69  57.1032
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Daniels, Ali 58.12  1:03.8333
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Ajifolokun, Tiwaloluwa D 58.23  56.4834
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV  8Carter, Avery 59.24  1:00.4735
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Bhatt, Shiv G 1:01.10  1:01.7836
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 10Hawkins, Tristan K 1:01.67  1:03.4737
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Teplesky, Isaac J 1:02.90  1:12.3438
Mako Swimming-PV  9Diamond, Cooper E 1:03.03  1:03.4539
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Yarra, Dharmik 1:03.37  1:09.2240
Mako Swimming-PV  8Albers, Orion T 1:07.94  1:12.9941
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Gardner, Jacob K 1:09.83  1:02.9242
Mako Swimming-PV  7Mitchell, Emerson W 1:10.42  1:05.9943
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV  7Misiaszek, Alex C 1:10.82  1:10.0044
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Timmons, Parker 1:11.34  1:07.1545
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  8Ma, Cyrus Q DQ  1:00.61---
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Safford, Greyson DQ  1:22.67---
WeAquatics-PV  9Da Silva, Manny B DQ  1:15.98---
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Milligan, Matthew DQ  54.11---
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Okon, Akhil J DQ  1:06.12---
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Crews, Harrison DQ  1:01.28---
WeAquatics-PV 10Compton, Carter DQ  1:30.67---
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Glucksman, Monty J DQ  50.29---

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV  8Fried, Harper E 20.59  20.591



Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:11 PM  3/23/2026  Page 10

2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

WeAquatics-PV  8Barnes, Blake M 24.78  27.54*2
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Aldonas, Ella C 24.78  24.72*2
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Kahle, Allison 25.96  45.504
Mako Swimming-PV  8Duff, Evelyn R 26.03  26.505
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Chen, Adelle 27.32  36.766
Mako Swimming-PV  7Tempelis, Leah A 27.72  28.137
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  7Douglas, Hailey A 29.65  34.238
Mako Swimming-PV  8Dovodova, Sonya M 29.81  32.399
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  7Bonicky, Ella R 29.82  30.0410
Mako Swimming-PV  8Ward, Andrea A 30.00  35.6311
Mako Swimming-PV  7Talgat, Selina T 30.35  33.4912
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Thirumurugan, Nithila 31.58  34.9913
Mako Swimming-PV  7Thompson, Emma L 32.06  34.7814
Mako Swimming-PV  8Hardaway, Avery A 32.09  30.7515
WeAquatics-PV  7Sealy, Brooke E 32.75  1:06.6716
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  8Bynum, Tori L 33.03  31.4417
WeAquatics-PV  7Sealy, Jasmin D 34.56  1:05.6718
Mako Swimming-PV  8Tsin, Hadley A 34.62  36.7919
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Colello, Charlotte 37.14  30.0020
Mako Swimming-PV  7Drash, Samantha R 37.35  36.9921
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  7Yarra, Duthi 39.09  39.8122
Mako Swimming-PV  6Breslin, Quinn H 40.09  40.9923
Unattached-PV  6Bell, Stella M 40.44  40.2024
Mako Swimming-PV  6Alleman, Josephine E 41.23  55.0025
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  7Luna-Mora, Ximena 41.50  42.3726
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Nyamochir, Sodgerel DQ  32.29---
Mako Swimming-PV  6Vander Veer, Gemma S DQ  45.99---
Mako Swimming-PV  6Withy, Samantha R DQ  53.99---
Mako Swimming-PV  7Paynter, Caroline M DQ  35.99---
Mako Swimming-PV  8Hafner, Hanna R DQ  34.72---

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV  8Ku, Taylor W 23.62  23.901
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Gladkyi, Daniel 23.68  28.552
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV  8Sheriff, Keo E 23.81  24.843
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Blacker, Hudson 23.93  31.00*4
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  8Calix, Zephan 23.93  32.58*4
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV  8McFadyen, Alec J 24.21  24.956
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Yastreb, Paul 25.81  28.557
WeAquatics-PV  8Gibson, Asher 26.03  1:01.678
Mako Swimming-PV  8Diliberto, Sami M 26.66  27.689
WeAquatics-PV  8Kapelski, Hudson 26.83  31.9110
Mako Swimming-PV  8Pinilla, Declan R 27.26  27.0211
Mako Swimming-PV  8Wanstrath, Russell T 27.57  29.21*12
Mako Swimming-PV  8Lewis, Liam E 27.57  33.83*12
Mako Swimming-PV  7Breslin, Liam K 27.59  29.8114
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV  8Carter, Avery 28.59  34.8915
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Dansereau, Alex J 29.44  25.8116
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  8Abass, Ola 30.39  37.0817
WeAquatics-PV  8Boucher, Dylan 31.19  41.1218
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Bui, Adam D 31.28  30.8019
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2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV  7Fickling, Judson E 32.20  33.8120
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Goggin, Shepherd 32.74  31.1321
WeAquatics-PV  7Meyer, James 33.53  1:02.6722
Mako Swimming-PV  6Chung, Logan Y 34.82  40.9923

 
Event 11  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dragon Swim Team-PV 10Gai, Ada S 1:24.38  1:30.001
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Dansereau, Anna H 1:29.59  1:40.232
The St. James-PV 10Banh, Kenzie D 1:31.87  1:53.913
Mako Swimming-PV 10Smith, Lillian E 1:33.73  1:42.654
The St. James-PV  9Abraham, Aleena N 1:39.59  1:35.005
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Blaine, Charley G 1:42.12  1:37.996
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Krick, Josie M 1:44.89  1:52.367
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10McGarry, Maya M 1:46.31  1:47.508
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Scott, Ella G 1:46.43  2:05.049
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Macskasi, Kleo M 1:47.32  1:30.2910
Mako Swimming-PV 10Jemison, Maddie E 1:47.77  1:40.9911
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Cameron, Lilly M 1:51.16  1:58.2712
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Yen, Rachel E 1:51.61  1:37.9913
Mako Swimming-PV  9Fortune, Sara Q 1:55.14  1:57.7314
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Truong, Evie L 1:58.47  1:42.2915
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Chen, Belle 1:59.05  2:16.1416
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Laxton, Meredith V 2:02.63  1:51.5017
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Bui, Lily H 2:03.91  1:46.2918
Mako Swimming-PV  9Gusto, Izzy C 2:04.47  2:11.8519
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Schnell, Annamelia M 2:13.76  2:03.1720
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Guzman Urquidi, Sofia I 2:15.16  2:05.9521
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Weaver, Katie Q 2:18.30  2:05.5022
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Seiler, Hannah E 2:19.75  2:06.2923
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Garcia-Johnson, Ori E 2:29.69  1:30.2924
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Harrison, Sloane F 3:14.60  2:50.5025
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Laskowski, Marin E DQ  1:50.29---
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 10Otero, Moose DQ  1:41.77---
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Wilson, Victoria A DQ  1:45.29---
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Sturmfelz, Holland M DQ  2:30.29---

 
Event 12  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  9Radlicz, Andrew 1:20.03  1:22.771
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Denardo, Ryan J 1:28.40  1:36.682
Mako Swimming-PV 10Albers, Jasper E 1:28.68  1:48.073
The St. James-PV 10Resnick, Mick D 1:30.55  1:30.004
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Rodriguez, Nico P 1:32.30  1:22.295
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10LaMonica, Theodore A 1:35.42  1:55.006
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Yuk, Owen G 1:36.56  1:39.667
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Sisserson, Connor G 1:36.78  2:00.028
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Aung, Kevin P 1:37.91  1:42.809
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Laurent, Colton C 1:38.16  1:46.8710
Mako Swimming-PV 10Flook, Finnegan J 1:39.51  1:30.9911
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Oliphant, Calvin B 1:46.44  1:48.0012
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 10Stollings, Liam M 1:47.24  1:55.7713
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2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 12  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Wu, Collin J 1:50.70  2:20.0014
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Yarra, Dharmik 1:58.79  3:00.0215
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Gardner, Jacob K 2:36.42  2:11.5416
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Bhatt, Shiv G DQ  2:00.02---

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Lorentson, Harper A 24.34  25.961
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Schiff, Eliana 24.45  22.752
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Genkova, Anna I 24.81  32.553
Mako Swimming-PV  8Alergant, Leah 24.87  26.094
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Chen, Adelle 25.06  27.835
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Aldonas, Ella C 25.64  35.476
Mako Swimming-PV  7Sebastian, Maddie A 26.66  29.997
Mako Swimming-PV  8Newsad, Josie M 26.73  25.988
Unatached-PV  8Eckel, Avery 26.81  40.509
Mako Swimming-PV  7Malkowski, Abby B 27.19  24.8710
Mako Swimming-PV  8Helfand, Lila 27.78  29.2511
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Stemen, Everly B 28.11  25.5012
Unattached-PV  6Bell, Stella M 28.19  25.2013
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  7Bonicky, Ella R 28.39  27.5014
Mako Swimming-PV  7Thompson, Emma L 28.56  33.9915
Mako Swimming-PV  8Ward, Andrea A 28.84  38.4616
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Thirumurugan, Nithila 29.00  29.9517
Mako Swimming-PV  8Hardaway, Avery A 29.20  26.5118
The St. James-PV  7Giangrandi, Evangeline F 29.35  32.5119
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  8Bynum, Tori L 30.07  28.9920
Mako Swimming-PV  8Tsin, Hadley A 30.50  26.9921
Mako Swimming-PV  8Dovodova, Sonya M 31.38  30.3722
Mako Swimming-PV  7McCormick, Maeve E 33.32  34.0623
Mako Swimming-PV  8Hafner, Hanna R 33.59  31.6724
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  7Yarra, Duthi 43.38  48.4625
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Nyamochir, Sodgerel DQ  34.10---
Mako Swimming-PV  6Withy, Samantha R DQ  57.99---
Mako Swimming-PV  6Breslin, Quinn H DQ  38.99---
Mako Swimming-PV  6Vander Veer, Gemma S DQ  40.99---

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV  8Ku, Taylor W 18.20  18.861
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Roy, James P 19.40  20.342
Mako Swimming-PV  7Tsuchitani, Evan S 19.60  20.633
WeAquatics-PV  8Kapelski, Hudson 20.55  26.974
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  8Calix, Zephan 21.88  25.475
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV  8McFadyen, Alec J 23.06  22.506
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Dansereau, Alex J 23.69  23.317
Mako Swimming-PV  8Lewis, Liam E 24.02  25.038
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Ford, Bennett A 24.18  25.299
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Goggin, Shepherd 27.50  27.6610
Mako Swimming-PV  7Fickling, Judson E 28.20  31.9911
Mako Swimming-PV  8Wanstrath, Russell T 33.33  34.6212
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Bui, Adam D 33.56  30.2913
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2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV  8Albers, Orion T DQ  30.99---
Unatached-PV  8Signer, Max DQ  34.75---
Mako Swimming-PV  8Pinilla, Declan R DQ  25.99---

 
Event 15  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Cooper, Carlota V 1:20.57  1:22.881
Mako Swimming-PV 10Borup, Eliza J 1:20.59  1:30.992
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Lee, Chaewon 1:20.79  1:25.133
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Baker, Maddy E 1:25.38  1:32.874
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Wu, Penny L 1:25.96  1:26.585
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Brand, Charlotte G 1:26.26  1:28.006
Mako Swimming-PV 10Tempelis, Marie E 1:27.14  1:29.327
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Finazzo, Carolina L 1:27.24  1:30.078
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Todd, Claire M 1:27.41  1:25.909
Mako Swimming-PV  9Curtin, Elyse A 1:27.43  1:27.0010
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Gordon, Abigail R 1:27.65  1:32.3811
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  8Scott, Elizabeth G 1:27.75  1:29.3412
Mako Swimming-PV 10Smith, Lillian E 1:27.96  1:43.9613
Mako Swimming-PV  9Sargent, Melody 1:28.11  1:29.9914
Mako Swimming-PV 10Jemison, Maddie E 1:28.82  1:31.5115
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Livesay, Scarlett R 1:29.39  1:30.1216
The St. James-PV 10Krider, Mia E 1:29.61  1:31.4217
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Donahey, Mary E 1:29.95  1:28.6018
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10O'Neil, Maggie J 1:30.33  1:33.7319
Mako Swimming-PV 10Wanstrath, Sullivan A 1:30.85  1:35.4520
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Radhakrishnan, Maya 1:31.57  1:30.8921
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Dansereau, Anna H 1:31.63  1:27.0922
Mako Swimming-PV 10Solis, Brianna N 1:32.82  1:47.4723
Mako Swimming-PV 10Dougherty, Grace E 1:33.04  1:32.3424
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Wall, Annabel R 1:33.97  1:30.5725
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Yen, Rachel E 1:34.06  1:34.3126
Mako Swimming-PV  8Fried, Harper E 1:34.19  1:31.5427
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  9Ozouf, Elizabeth A 1:34.23  1:32.9728
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Sinning, Ella G 1:34.38  1:35.2929
Mako Swimming-PV  8Vanderbeek, Marie E 1:34.41  1:40.1630
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  9Chami, Leah 1:34.51  1:31.9531
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Gibson, Norah R 1:34.59  1:38.8032
The St. James-PV  9Abraham, Amelia D 1:35.02  1:31.0933
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Scaduto, Noelle E 1:35.63  1:35.6334
Mako Swimming-PV 10Cargiulo, Adriana M 1:35.75  1:41.7435
Mako Swimming-PV 10Ward, Elle E 1:35.77  1:34.2736
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Pray, Eloise S 1:36.39  1:38.8437
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Henderson, Presley J 1:36.43  1:42.9438
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Fowkes, Mason D 1:36.53  1:38.1539
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Caraway, Ellie 1:36.59  1:37.6740
Mako Swimming-PV  9Brady, Zara E 1:36.69  1:36.8041
Mako Swimming-PV 10Kim, Erin 1:37.86  1:36.0742
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Suthard, Valerie A 1:37.94  1:39.4043
Mako Swimming-PV  9Tibulschii, Mia 1:38.15  1:35.8244
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Xu, Charlotte 1:38.35  1:41.77*45
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Marley, Bea M 1:38.35  1:41.32*45
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2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 15  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Wilson, Juliet S 1:38.64  1:39.8247
Mako Swimming-PV  9Thapa, Miraya S 1:38.84  1:40.1348
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Scott, Ella G 1:39.30  1:37.5949
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Long, Elena 1:39.82  1:42.6150
Mako Swimming-PV 10DeMarino, Savannah N 1:41.23  1:42.2451
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Kim, Olivia S 1:41.85  1:43.7752
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  8Contreras, Harper E 1:42.61  1:45.5453
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Agostinelli, Quinn H 1:43.72  1:44.8854
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Wilson, Victoria A 1:44.12  1:41.6855
Unatached-PV  9Beaton, Catherine 1:44.67  1:59.6356
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Mertens, Celestine 1:44.95  1:43.8657
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Lyons, Hannah G 1:45.09  1:50.7158
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Govindu, Haanvika 1:46.03  1:43.8659
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Quaranta, Alessia 1:46.42  1:40.5760
WeAquatics-PV  8Barnes, Blake M 1:46.67  1:57.5461
Unatached-PV 10Eckel, Adelaide 1:47.10  2:02.2062
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Chen, Belle 1:47.11  1:48.9963
Mako Swimming-PV  9Dogan, Aylin S 1:47.19  1:44.8864
Mako Swimming-PV 10Bowen, Reagan H 1:48.19  1:37.9965
Mako Swimming-PV  9Browning, Evee J 1:48.53  1:59.9966
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV  9Poshek, Audrey L 1:48.77  1:43.3667
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Williams, Olivia G 1:48.95  1:44.3468
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Laskowski, Marin E 1:49.28  1:54.0469
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Roper, Mila G 1:50.55  1:47.3770
Mako Swimming-PV  8Ungaretti, Astrid S 1:50.63  1:43.9071
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV  9Matthews, Everly I 1:51.36  2:06.0072
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Calix, Brielle 1:51.81  1:54.9773
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Hungerford, Katherine T 1:53.57  1:57.5874
Mako Swimming-PV  8Corimski, Ava P 1:54.47  1:45.9975
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Lorentson, Harper A 1:55.31  2:00.7076
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Schnell, Annamelia M 1:57.26  2:04.0077
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Burd, Rowan 1:57.29  1:45.9678
Mako Swimming-PV  8Newsad, Josie M 1:58.12  1:59.4079
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Garcia-Johnson, Ori E 1:58.93  1:56.4080
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Roca, Diana S 2:00.07  1:50.5581
Mako Swimming-PV  9Wisniewski, Aziza C 2:01.30  2:02.8882
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  9Munkhbaatar, Evelyn 2:02.51  1:59.5583
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Guzman Urquidi, Sofia I 2:03.90  2:00.6484
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 10Pietrzyk, Isabella 2:05.16  1:56.1885
Mako Swimming-PV  8Helfand, Lila 2:09.34  2:02.7286
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Wade, Kaia M 2:22.94  2:18.3687
Mako Swimming-PV  8Devlin, Valerie E DQ  2:00.69---
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Bowman, Wells E DQ  2:05.00---
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Rogers, Claire A DQ  1:50.51---
Mako Swimming-PV 10Volckaerts, Ella DQ  2:15.99---
Unatached-PV  9Moses, Ceci DQ  1:51.91---
Mako Swimming-PV  8DeMarino, Autumn R DQ  1:45.99---

 
Event 16  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  9Radlicz, Andrew 1:19.15  1:20.771
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Edwards, Christian S 1:22.01  1:23.822
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2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 16  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Yuk, Owen G 1:23.18  1:26.443
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Kemp, Lincoln A 1:25.89  1:23.844
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Lear, David M 1:26.14  1:24.355
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Saavedra, Joseph R 1:26.97  1:28.026
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Durr, Caleb T 1:27.23  1:28.497
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Bowes, Jacob R 1:28.08  1:26.508
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Jain, Vedarth 1:29.05  1:27.499
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Mixer, Owen H 1:29.15  1:32.2910
WeAquatics-PV  9O'Brien, Drew B 1:29.51  1:27.2611
The St. James-PV 10Resnick, Mick D 1:29.98  1:30.9812
Mako Swimming-PV 10Phung, Ryan D 1:30.33  1:35.6213
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10Mertz, Henry R 1:30.81  1:32.6014
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Sisserson, Connor G 1:31.03  1:35.0715
WeAquatics-PV 10Pope, Daniel J 1:31.18  1:28.0216
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Schiff, Ilan C 1:31.96  1:39.2717
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Belmarez, Stefan A 1:33.05  1:40.2218
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10LaMonica, Theodore A 1:33.22  1:34.2119
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Aung, Kevin P 1:33.31  1:32.0420
Mako Swimming-PV 10Gould, Ben D 1:33.82  1:35.5921
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Bui, Michael H 1:34.61  1:32.2822
Dragon Swim Team-PV 10Wang, Damon J 1:34.77  1:45.0023
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Flynn, Lincoln M 1:35.03  1:48.0824
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV  8Sheriff, Keo E 1:36.86  1:45.7425
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Wu, Collin J 1:38.49  1:46.6126
WeAquatics-PV 10Shepherd, Micah 1:38.88  1:38.63*27
Mako Swimming-PV 10Parker, Eli S 1:38.88  1:38.70*27
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Wyss, Tommy J 1:38.99  1:33.3429
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Ajifolokun, Tiwaloluwa D 1:39.94  1:40.5030
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Dasch, Tristan R 1:40.36  1:48.4031
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Drinkard, Cam P 1:41.21  1:43.4732
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Daniels, Ali 1:41.73  1:46.4433
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Brooks, Logan H 1:42.48  1:40.2134
Mako Swimming-PV  9Hinton, Jeremy L 1:44.17  2:10.9935
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Rogers, Owen E 1:46.49  1:51.5636
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9O'Connor, Liam R 1:47.09  1:56.8737
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Colello, Brennan 1:49.11  1:44.0638
Mako Swimming-PV  9Diamond, Cooper E 1:49.73  1:49.7539
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Yarra, Dharmik 1:50.35  1:54.3340
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 10Hawkins, Tristan K 1:51.38  1:55.3241
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Roy, James P 1:54.51  2:03.6542
Mako Swimming-PV 10Alergant, Misha 1:55.19  1:45.9943
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV  9Smith, Aaron L 1:55.60  1:51.3944
Mako Swimming-PV  8Diliberto, Sami M 1:58.18  1:30.9945
Mako Swimming-PV  9Rose, Edward P 2:02.13  3:45.9946
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Williams, Rhys A 2:04.13  2:09.2547
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Hughes, Henry B 2:04.76  1:36.5048
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  8Ma, Cyrus Q 2:07.70  1:59.7449
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Gardner, Jacob K 2:08.67  2:00.5050
Mako Swimming-PV  7Breslin, Liam K 2:11.98  1:50.9951
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Bhatt, Shiv G DQ  1:48.93---
Mako Swimming-PV  8Kimbler, Jesse W DQ  1:59.99---
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Glucksman, Monty J DQ  1:45.29---
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2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 16  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV  9Stewart, Pete J DQ  1:38.67---
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Crews, Harrison DQ  2:01.14---
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Milligan, Matthew DQ  1:52.56---
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 10Stollings, Liam M DQ  1:51.54---

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dragon Swim Team-PV 10Gai, Ada S 2:34.12  2:46.941
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Payne, Katie Jane J 2:40.52  2:47.312
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Lee, Chaewon 2:40.86  2:41.133
The St. James-PV 10Banh, Kenzie D 2:46.65  2:40.004
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Gordon, Abigail R 2:50.87  3:13.905
Mako Swimming-PV 10Tempelis, Marie E 2:53.14  2:30.996
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Radhakrishnan, Maya 2:57.17  3:03.977
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Appleman, Anna L 3:01.66  3:08.338
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Macskasi, Kleo M 3:02.31  2:45.299
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Wall, Annabel R 3:03.59  2:53.7410
Mako Swimming-PV 10Thompson, Haley M 3:04.08  2:45.9911
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10Hanlon, Felicity G 3:10.09  3:10.0012
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Mertens, Celestine 3:12.66  3:23.7513
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Agostinelli, Quinn H 3:13.76  2:40.5014
Mako Swimming-PV  9Thapa, Miraya S 3:15.70  2:35.9915
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Cameron, Lilly M 3:17.30  3:13.9016
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Oberndorf, Eleanor P 3:19.60  3:14.1317
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Rees, Lorelai E 3:19.89  3:27.6518
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Fowkes, Mason D 3:22.95  3:44.1819
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Suthard, Valerie A 3:24.21  3:19.7520
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Fu, Elizabeth 3:29.24  3:43.9921
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Henderson, Presley J 3:31.24  3:45.5522
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Burd, Rowan 3:34.16  4:00.0223
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Saraswat, Aria 3:35.52  3:39.9924
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Williams, Olivia G 3:40.02  3:37.2725
Mako Swimming-PV  9Gusto, Izzy C 3:42.77  3:10.9926
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Guzman Urquidi, Sofia I 3:54.80  3:32.4627
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Chung, Claire M 4:05.03  4:00.2928
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Harrison, Sloane F 4:15.58  3:45.5029
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV  9Solomon, Amina J 4:30.29  4:10.8430

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  9Radlicz, Andrew 2:27.40  2:31.771
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Jain, Vedarth 2:43.20  2:43.942
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Saavedra, Joseph R 2:50.22  2:50.473
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Bowes, Jacob R 2:51.07  2:58.604
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Oliphant, Calvin B 2:55.18  3:05.385
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Durr, Caleb T 2:55.49  2:58.136
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 10Bayarjargal, Tenuun Z 2:59.68  2:52.067
Dragon Swim Team-PV 10Wang, Damon J 3:01.77  2:58.238
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Aung, Kevin P 3:16.04  3:12.479
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Teplesky, Isaac J 3:19.55  2:45.2910
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 10Hawkins, Tristan K 3:33.43  3:31.5811
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Results
 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dragon Swim Team-PV  9Patel, Ellora M 3:13.28  3:11.911
Mako Swimming-PV 10Malkowski, Maggie A 3:22.72  3:30.992
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Cooper, Carlota V 3:23.68  3:10.293
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Xu, Charlotte 3:30.20  3:44.004
Mako Swimming-PV  9Brady, Zara E 3:30.59  3:35.595
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Blaine, Charley G 3:33.40  3:20.996
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Finazzo, Carolina L 3:36.71  3:46.997
Mako Swimming-PV  9Curtin, Elyse A 3:36.86  3:30.998
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Baker, Maddy E 3:36.97  3:20.009
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 10Otero, Moose 3:37.31  3:23.7710
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Gibson, Norah R 3:38.20  3:55.9911
Mako Swimming-PV 10Kim, Erin 3:53.05  3:56.9912
Mako Swimming-PV  9Tibulschii, Mia 3:54.20  4:06.2413
Mako Swimming-PV 10Andac-Jones, Lydia F 3:56.46  2:40.9914
Mako Swimming-PV 10DeMarino, Savannah N 4:02.28  3:59.9915
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Cameron, Lilly M 4:04.47  4:00.0016
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Long, Elena 4:13.92  4:00.0217
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Schnell, Annamelia M 4:47.45  4:20.6618
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Harrison, Sloane F 6:08.62  4:50.5019
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Truong, Evie L DQ  4:00.29---

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Kemp, Lincoln A 3:16.28  3:16.611
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Edwards, Christian S 3:19.47  3:17.992
Mako Swimming-PV 10Albers, Jasper E 3:25.33  3:42.353
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Lear, David M 3:29.34  3:26.024
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Denardo, Ryan J 3:32.24  3:35.995
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Bui, Michael H 3:35.18  3:31.966
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Schiff, Ilan C 3:36.36  3:40.087
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV  9Smith, Aaron L 3:50.25  NT8
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Flynn, Lincoln M 4:04.48  4:05.999

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Hoffman, Bridget B 28.22  28.881
The St. James-PV 12Young, Victoria N 28.61  28.972
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Nistler, Anna L 28.74  29.153
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Aung, Susan P 28.97  30.204
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12McLain, Skyla C 29.05  29.315
Mako Swimming-PV 12Shipley, Eleni V 29.22  29.676
The St. James-PV 12Verasin, Tasanee T 29.39  30.177
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Speaks, Nora K 29.51  29.638
Mako Swimming-PV 12Cheng, Aria Z 29.53  30.189
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Patel, Priya R 29.58  29.6710
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Browne, Elle A 29.60  29.9111
Mako Swimming-PV 11Medici, Makena M 29.64  28.8512
Mako Swimming-PV 11Xu, Olivia 29.68  31.2613
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Seidman, Alexandra J 29.82  29.0114
Mako Swimming-PV 12Newsad, Isla R 29.83  29.2715
The St. James-PV 11Abraham, Sophia D 30.06  29.7416
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Results

(Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Shin, Liz J 30.13  30.5917
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Moore, Aubrey M 30.14  30.1918
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Bryan, Eleanor K 30.23  30.89*19
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Reed, Meghan R 30.23  30.85*19
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Elbanna, Hala H 30.28  29.4421
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Baldwin, Kady L 30.34  29.7122
Mako Swimming-PV 12Perkins, Elizabeth A 30.36  35.9923
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Chalmers, Katherine F 30.49  32.8124
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Coppock-Bey, Azurah 30.56  28.9625
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Palacio, Isa 30.58  30.8526
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Linkous, Caroline Elizab 30.67  30.2327
Mako Swimming-PV 11King, Katie M 30.70  30.5028
Mako Swimming-PV 11Gibbs, Evelyn M 30.91  30.6329
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Lowry, Olivia L 30.92  32.8230
Mako Swimming-PV 11Pinilla, Peaches J 30.93  30.5931
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Yi, Alex M 30.99  32.4432
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Porterfield, Cora M 31.01  31.6733
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Burnside, Brielle A 31.02  31.3134
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Nduhuukire, Talia N 31.14  31.3235
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Griffith, Brooklyn K 31.19  31.5936
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Hall, Arianna M 31.21  32.2137
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Totman, Cora B 31.39  33.5938
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Smith, Hattie T 31.43  33.9339
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Yuk, Audrey H 31.45  32.1640
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Sheard, Aria J 31.46  31.5641
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 11Powell, Reagan K 31.55  31.9642
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 12Talberg, Morgan B 31.57  33.0043
Mako Swimming-PV 12Floyd, Katie M 31.62  31.2044
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11Stanley, Sofia M 31.74  31.7145
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Lee, Alma J 31.76  32.0546
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Zakaryan, Adriana N 31.89  32.5947
Mako Swimming-PV 12Enderle, Anna C 31.92  32.0948
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 12Mukhopadhyay, Ananya 31.99  31.6549
Mako Swimming-PV 12Medici, Mikala M 32.09  31.7050
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Sick, Ava J 32.15  35.7151
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Zawacki, Emilia M 32.28  33.3552
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Chami, Sheli 32.61  32.6153
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Meriwether, Kerrigan A 32.71  34.4054
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Asfaw, Savannah G 32.84  32.4355
Mako Swimming-PV 12Hunt, Alissa H 32.92  33.4156
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Vaughan, Skylar M 32.93  32.0657
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Kipoliongo, Celeste T 32.94  34.26*58
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Frazitta, Ryan 32.94  34.15*58
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Guyton, Lila G 32.95  33.2760
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Rada Sanchez, Rebecca V 32.97  34.1961
The St. James-PV 12Ricke, Lillyanne S 33.21  33.2962
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Beylor, Blair M 33.37  34.4363
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11Hanlon, Gabi M 33.40  33.2364
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Bohlen, Lydia M 33.45  33.8165
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Brink, Reagan E 33.50  35.0366
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Danielsen, Lydia R 33.61  33.2567
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Beck, Eleanor A 33.70  33.2768
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Results

(Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Iliria, Alyssa A 33.80  34.4469
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Phillips, Ellie J 33.82  33.8670
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Blandino Leonzo, Gisselle A 34.06  35.7671
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Bisht, Anjika 34.14  32.8572
Unatached-PV 12Joyce, Charlotte 34.15  34.3973
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Hatchl, Brooke N 34.20  34.4374
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Rubino, Madelyn G 34.21  34.3875
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Bovear, Brielle S 34.29  34.2576
Mako Swimming-PV 11Ungaretti, Colette S 34.31  35.5277
Mako Swimming-PV 12Kempler, Lillian C 34.33  34.0678
The St. James-PV 11Karras, Layla M 34.43  47.1579
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Jones, Elena K 34.48  32.8680
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 11Noboa, Azelia G 34.72  34.9081
Dragon Swim Team-PV 11Hu, Megan 34.83  36.4082
Mako Swimming-PV 11Diliberto, Leila A 34.85  37.5183
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Fouth, Akeela D 35.08  35.2584
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Ryu, Yewon 35.12  35.3485
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Lantz, Grace O 35.37  36.6086
Mako Swimming-PV 11Nelson, Sienna or Sisi Y 35.42  34.9987
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Harvey, Kathryn M 35.43  35.5088
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 12Hilbert, Kory 35.50  34.6789
Mako Swimming-PV 11Fox, Gwen L 35.63  34.1790
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Rogers, Grace E 35.82  35.2291
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Peffer, Rooney 35.83  36.1192
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Nolly, Yatra 36.27  37.4093
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 12Wemida, Lola 36.40  37.8794
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Gould, Claire L 37.06  37.5095
Mako Swimming-PV 11Levy, Addy J 37.09  36.1396
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Ajifolokun, Tiwatope 37.38  34.9597
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Sindjui, Jane 37.65  40.1498
Mako Swimming-PV 11Abosaid, Paloma D 37.80  36.0999
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Frasier, Sydney R 38.05  38.83100
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 11Zelidon, Olivia R 38.07  35.99101
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Lutz, Clara F 38.10  36.82102
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Finch, Sophia E 38.16  42.85103
Mako Swimming-PV 12Lemire, Quinn F 38.38  35.21104
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Rousseil, Celeste 38.99  41.17105
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Hyatt, Dezijah 39.09  40.03106
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Chikengezha, Hannah 39.93  38.99107
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Ammar, Zaina M 40.25  39.50108
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 12Cooper, Nora 41.62  39.57109
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Dunn, Kiersten C 41.75  41.15110
Mako Swimming-PV 12Swanson, Nina P 42.74  41.77111
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Herrera, Javiera 43.04  41.19112
WeAquatics-PV 12Oh, Veronica E 44.41  35.66113
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Peddireddy, Ishwarya 57.49  59.75114

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 12Edwards, Vincent 25.43  25.861
The St. James-PV 11Giangrandi, Ralph J 25.79  27.052
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Wallenhorst, Kenny 27.27  28.563
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Results

(Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Harlan, Ike A 28.27  28.82*4
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Palmer, Carson 28.27  29.20*4
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Saraswat, Riaan 28.54  29.076
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 12Ma, Allen 28.69  32.497
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Neykov, Phillip 28.84  28.558
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Gibson, Andrew C 28.93  30.009
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Atkisson, Tyler R 29.00  29.4610
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Abraham, Mitch P 29.01  28.6111
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Dorn, Ethan M 29.34  32.2312
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Martin del Campo, Gabriel 29.36  29.3313
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Blaine, Wesley W 29.45  33.6014
Mako Swimming-PV 12Kasiak, Phillip 29.80  29.78*15
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Zou, Sam 29.80  32.09*15
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Namgoong, James J 29.91  30.9117
The St. James-PV 12Swearingen, Liam M 30.01  30.2218
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Roark, Kelan K 30.13  30.1019
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 12Stanley, Jacob E 30.40  30.3120
Mako Swimming-PV 11Stewart, Hank C 30.52  31.4421
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Waite, Liam S 30.65  30.7022
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Dansereau, Joey D 30.82  31.3023
Mako Swimming-PV 12Yang, Dylan Y 30.84  30.2224
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Toomey, Tyler 30.93  30.9925
The St. James-PV 11Pan, Owen C 31.40  32.3126
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 12Parker, Zachary A 31.41  32.5427
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Kazak, Marat 31.65  33.4528
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Meares, Hafeez R 31.69  32.0129
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Dickey, James C 31.72  31.8230
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Conners, Jay E 31.76  32.0631
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Salzer, Henry M 31.84  32.2832
The St. James-PV 11Marra, Louie L 31.91  39.9633
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Bassotti, Benjamin M 31.97  34.7534
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Johnson, Carter M 32.02  32.2435
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Zemek, Andrew C 32.05  32.6836
Mako Swimming-PV 12Van Brackle, Henry L 32.06  32.5837
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Schutt, Jackson T 32.08  32.9838
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Carnaggio, Will A 32.56  34.3339
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11Jackson, Peyton L 32.66  33.8840
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Rashid, Kamoliddin 32.81  36.7641
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 12Hawkins, Calvin C 32.83  32.5842
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Wu, Nathan J 32.88  36.22*43
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Park, Connor J 32.88  33.53*43
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Choy, Henry B 33.08  32.6445
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Cochrane, Noah C 33.39  33.2546
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Matero-Titley, Matthew J 33.68  35.1347
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Sitton, Avery J 33.69  33.8448
Mako Swimming-PV 11Perkins, Justin W 33.83  34.4949
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Belen, Will C 33.84  34.5750
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Hillman, Jared S 33.88  33.0951
Mako Swimming-PV 11Brooks, Austin B 33.95  35.6252
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Tannesen, Finn B 34.02  35.8853
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Merrick-Tsaggaris, Declan A 34.08  33.3254
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Noyes, Ilyas J 34.12  56.6755
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(Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11VerWest, Connor E 34.15  34.5856
Mako Swimming-PV 11Yau, Theo J 34.47  35.33*57
Mako Swimming-PV 11Talgat, Ilyas S 34.47  37.57*57
Unatached-PV 12Park, Aaron 34.51  36.9059
Mako Swimming-PV 11Kimbler, Elijah A 34.55  35.9560
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Britan, Lucas C 34.69  40.8461
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Kipper, Colton H 34.79  37.3162
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Sumner, John R 34.82  32.5063
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Marlow, Grant 34.93  35.6964
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Mixer, Tyler A 35.19  34.71*65
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Cochrane, Alexander E 35.19  35.07*65
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Lorentson, Sawyer R 35.23  34.7167
Mako Swimming-PV 11Nelson, Sebastian F 35.34  34.7768
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Gropper, Jack N 35.43  36.8269
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Kruttschnitt, Luke C 35.61  35.2270
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Tang, Brandon J 35.69  37.7071
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Morgan, Timmy P 36.06  35.2772
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Nakra, Vir S 36.56  43.33*73
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Marlow, Bennett 36.56  36.36*73
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Nimmannit, Tyler 37.02  40.7175
Mako Swimming-PV 12Aben, Ayan A 37.43  40.2576
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Okon, Amir M 38.12  39.6977
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11McNeil, Micah T 38.31  42.1278
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Lee, Zac Z 38.38  39.0279
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Groves, Sean J 38.95  37.4280
WeAquatics-PV 11Anderson, Dylan A 39.14  43.3681
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Shrestha, Nirav 39.64  43.0382
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Bartamian-Pinson, Deveen 40.68  48.0083
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Umakanthan, Alan 41.26  42.5784
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Davanagere, Yuvan R 41.66  38.5385
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Bhatti, Aansh S 43.88  52.6586
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Boynton, Jonny L 43.99  42.8287
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Ruyle, Owen 46.18  43.4888
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Sucro, Nolan 46.47  48.7689
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Adams, Amir 50.62  54.9490
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 11Bowens, Daniel P DQ  44.29---

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The St. James-PV 12Young, Victoria N 1:06.70  1:07.721
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Hungerford, Rebecca T 1:11.32  1:12.472
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12McLain, Skyla C 1:15.01  1:15.503
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Yi, Alex M 1:15.24  1:13.304
The St. James-PV 12Leger, Leah N 1:16.46  1:28.905
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Gliem, Sydney E 1:18.07  1:20.946
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Le, GabriellA M 1:19.03  1:19.977
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Elbanna, Hala H 1:19.14  1:21.428
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Macskasi, Matild M 1:19.82  1:42.579
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Snow, Vivian C 1:22.83  1:22.7310
Mako Swimming-PV 12Perkins, Elizabeth A 1:25.82  1:22.9911
Mako Swimming-PV 12Kim, Maddie C 1:28.62  1:20.9912
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11Stanley, Sofia M 1:30.58  1:30.0013
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(Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 11Dogan, Ayla C 1:31.60  1:33.7014
Mako Swimming-PV 12Medici, Mikala M 1:32.07  1:20.9915
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Chung, Carter M 1:34.13  1:43.3316
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Bovear, Brynn J 1:34.64  1:36.1717
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Martinez, Olivia D 1:34.72  1:32.3318
Mako Swimming-PV 12Hanspal, Ella J 1:36.20  1:20.9919
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Breton, Josephine J 1:38.47  1:54.1420
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Harvey, Kathryn M 1:42.73  1:45.0021
Mako Swimming-PV 11Ungaretti, Colette S 1:43.94  1:51.4422
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Vaughan, Skylar M 1:45.37  1:38.0023
Mako Swimming-PV 11Vander Veer, Audrey M 1:45.76  1:49.1124
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Hines, Katie G 1:50.54  1:58.0225
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Gould, Claire L 1:59.69  2:10.0026

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 12Moh, Evan G 1:02.62  1:05.941
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 12Reyes Aun, Sebastien A 1:05.24  1:05.962
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 12Edwards, Vincent 1:05.45  1:06.663
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Martin del Campo, Gabriel 1:11.41  1:11.684
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Tsegai, Yohannes R 1:14.57  1:26.635
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Mohr, Miller L 1:17.17  1:40.296
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Dickey, James C 1:18.13  1:31.007
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 12Vazquez, Mateo B 1:19.03  1:21.168
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Namgoong, James J 1:21.36  1:31.059
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Toomey, Tyler 1:23.05  1:26.3010
Mako Swimming-PV 12Curtin, Aiden J 1:23.91  1:16.2911
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Park, Connor J 1:24.57  1:26.0512
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Lee, Danny J 1:25.46  1:26.5013
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Zou, Sam 1:26.15  1:49.0214
Mako Swimming-PV 11Devlin, Jack M 1:30.84  1:21.7515
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Yang, Jee'-Hoon L 1:31.19  1:37.2316
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Caulfield, Ari C 1:31.88  1:35.0017
Unatached-PV 12Park, Aaron 1:34.04  1:35.8118
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Bian, Max H 1:36.25  1:40.8719
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Nichols, Ian F 1:37.75  1:52.8120
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Wu, Nathan J 1:38.38  1:50.0021
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Rannells, Tony M 1:39.34  1:30.0122
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Lorentson, Sawyer R 1:49.06  2:00.7623
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Blaine, Wesley W DQ  1:44.99---

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The St. James-PV 12Verasin, Tasanee T 1:10.44  1:12.17*1
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Pickens, Mary J 1:10.44  1:12.22*1
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Hungerford, Rebecca T 1:10.72  1:12.493
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Aung, Susan P 1:12.82  1:16.334
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Nistler, Anna L 1:12.89  1:14.675
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Todd, Hannah E 1:13.48  1:14.356
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Gliem, Sydney E 1:13.75  1:15.067
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Storm, Greer V 1:14.83  1:20.188
The St. James-PV 12Leger, Leah N 1:14.90  1:19.239
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(Event 25  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Bryan, Eleanor K 1:15.05  1:15.0510
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Speaks, Nora K 1:15.26  1:17.7811
Mako Swimming-PV 11Medici, Makena M 1:15.28  1:15.0612
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12McLain, Skyla C 1:15.47  1:13.2613
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Shin, Liz J 1:15.71  1:18.7814
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Patel, Priya R 1:16.03  1:19.6115
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Burnside, Brielle A 1:16.15  1:19.0816
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Browne, Elle A 1:16.51  1:14.7517
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Seidman, Alexandra J 1:16.65  1:16.4718
Mako Swimming-PV 12Smith, Lexi L 1:16.95  1:20.9219
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Hoffman, Bridget B 1:17.09  1:19.8020
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Moore, Aubrey M 1:17.22  1:16.6421
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Chalmers, Katherine F 1:17.24  1:20.1822
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Bartlett, Rio A 1:17.65  1:19.0123
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Palacio, Isa 1:17.66  1:19.7924
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Yuk, Audrey H 1:17.97  1:23.9525
The St. James-PV 11Abraham, Sophia D 1:18.41  1:17.5926
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Linkous, Caroline Elizab 1:18.70  1:15.2027
Mako Swimming-PV 12Przydzial, Hannah M 1:19.64  1:22.8128
Mako Swimming-PV 12Newsad, Isla R 1:20.18  1:21.1429
Mako Swimming-PV 11Dogan, Ayla C 1:20.21  1:23.6730
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Lowry, Olivia L 1:20.51  1:22.7031
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Totman, Cora B 1:20.54  1:22.7232
Mako Swimming-PV 12Hunt, Alissa H 1:20.59  1:29.3433
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Porterfield, Cora M 1:20.85  1:24.4634
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Hill, Helena M 1:21.03  1:21.4035
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Smith, Hattie T 1:21.08  1:27.4736
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Griffith, Brooklyn K 1:21.46  1:19.9437
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Martinez, Olivia D 1:21.78  1:19.4338
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Coppock-Bey, Azurah 1:22.24  1:18.4739
Mako Swimming-PV 11King, Katie M 1:22.62  1:19.62*40
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 11Eanes, Kenzie B 1:22.62  1:20.01*40
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Guyton, Lila G 1:23.60  1:24.2742
Mako Swimming-PV 11Gibbs, Evelyn M 1:23.82  1:22.2043
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Chami, Sheli 1:24.42  1:22.4144
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 11Powell, Reagan K 1:24.56  1:23.3245
The St. James-PV 11Karras, Layla M 1:24.96  1:24.2146
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Ahn, Tiffany 1:25.83  1:30.0747
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Phillips, Ellie J 1:25.92  1:34.0848
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Kipoliongo, Celeste T 1:26.28  1:33.3849
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Reed, Meghan R 1:26.94  1:31.7150
Mako Swimming-PV 11Best, Keala K 1:26.99  1:32.1451
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Wee, Amelia H 1:27.03  1:27.6152
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Sick, Ava J 1:27.17  1:34.4053
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11Stanley, Sofia M 1:27.31  1:25.3254
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Brink, Reagan E 1:27.63  1:28.5455
Mako Swimming-PV 11Diliberto, Leila A 1:29.96  1:34.8756
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Rubino, Madelyn G 1:30.75  1:37.1257
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12McNeil Rumbo, Sofi P 1:31.90  1:31.3358
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Zawacki, Emilia M 1:32.46  1:33.7459
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Beylor, Blair M 1:33.19  1:38.2260
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Jones, Elena K 1:33.58  1:25.7361
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Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11Hanlon, Gabi M 1:33.86  1:31.0362
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Rogers, Grace E 1:33.89  1:37.1863
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Breton, Josephine J 1:34.09  1:35.7264
Mako Swimming-PV 12Lemire, Quinn F 1:34.31  1:35.8565
Mako Swimming-PV 11Fox, Gwen L 1:34.68  1:34.0866
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 11Noboa, Azelia G 1:34.76  1:39.1267
Mako Swimming-PV 12Kempler, Lillian C 1:35.28  1:32.7668
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Sause, Nora E 1:35.43  1:33.0769
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 12Hilbert, Kory 1:35.99  1:37.9470
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Peffer, Rooney 1:37.32  1:35.6071
Mako Swimming-PV 11Levy, Addy J 1:37.72  1:38.0072
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Ajifolokun, Tiwatope 1:38.05  1:37.9973
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 12Wemida, Lola 1:39.22  1:40.0074
Mako Swimming-PV 11Abosaid, Paloma D 1:39.50  1:33.7075
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Sindjui, Jane 1:40.15  1:44.8176
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Chikengezha, Hannah 1:41.10  1:53.5477
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Fouth, Akeela D 1:41.33  1:46.7978
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Weathers, Ivy R 1:41.53  1:35.0079
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Schmidt, Isabel G 1:42.44  1:43.2880
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Dunn, Kiersten C 1:42.56  1:43.9381
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Lutz, Clara F 1:43.43  1:46.4282
The St. James-PV 12Sgorcea, Kaia V 1:43.68  2:20.0083
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Hyatt, Dezijah 1:48.05  1:52.1084
WeAquatics-PV 12Oh, Veronica E 1:48.87  2:20.6785
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 11Zelidon, Olivia R 1:49.27  1:38.3986
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Rousseil, Celeste 1:50.74  1:46.2987
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Herrera, Javiera DQ  2:08.85---
Unatached-PV 12Joyce, Charlotte DQ  1:38.00---
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Nduhuukire, Talia N DQ  1:19.86---
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Rada Sanchez, Rebecca V DQ  1:47.58---
The St. James-PV 12Ricke, Lillyanne S DQ  1:41.16---
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Frazitta, Ryan DQ  1:28.93---
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 12Cooper, Nora DQ  1:34.77---

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The St. James-PV 11Giangrandi, Ralph J 1:06.49  1:09.981
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 12Elizondo Tichadou, Diego 1:07.01  1:11.662
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Tsegai, Yohannes R 1:10.72  1:15.793
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Saraswat, Riaan 1:12.09  1:17.864
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Burke, Brady W 1:12.19  1:18.135
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Atkisson, Tyler R 1:12.62  1:13.746
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Abraham, Mitch P 1:13.18  1:16.087
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Palmer, Carson 1:14.18  1:31.718
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Storm, Ewan D 1:14.94  1:15.399
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Gibson, Andrew C 1:15.17  1:18.7610
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Waite, Liam S 1:15.30  1:20.0511
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Miles, Ryland L 1:15.50  1:16.5312
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Rodriguez, Victor P 1:15.58  1:18.2313
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11McInnis, Michael C 1:15.66  1:19.6114
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Wallenhorst, Kenny 1:15.67  1:14.6115
Mako Swimming-PV 12Kasiak, Phillip 1:16.12  1:16.5316
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Mako Swimming-PV 11Stewart, Hank C 1:16.22  1:20.6017
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 12Ma, Allen 1:16.68  1:27.9718
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Harlan, Ike A 1:16.90  1:15.6219
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 12Vazquez, Mateo B 1:17.96  1:15.9720
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Dorn, Ethan M 1:18.36  1:22.1921
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Shin, Alex L 1:18.47  1:22.9522
Mako Swimming-PV 12Yang, Dylan Y 1:18.64  1:16.5923
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Namgoong, James J 1:18.67  1:18.9524
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Dansereau, Joey D 1:19.92  1:19.5725
Mako Swimming-PV 12Curtin, Aiden J 1:20.22  1:13.7626
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Sylvester, Evan A 1:20.48  1:18.1227
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Caulfield, Ari C 1:20.71  1:25.0028
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Ingham, Lucas W 1:21.00  1:20.3129
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Lee, Danny J 1:21.06  1:22.3330
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Bumiller, Mason J 1:21.38  1:21.0631
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Bryan, Phillip R 1:21.74  1:22.0932
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 12Parker, Zachary A 1:21.76  1:23.8133
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Merrick-Tsaggaris, Declan A 1:22.38  1:21.4434
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Toomey, Tyler 1:22.82  1:21.1435
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Wang, Alex G 1:23.12  1:28.3536
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 12Stanley, Jacob E 1:23.15  1:24.0837
Mako Swimming-PV 12Van Brackle, Henry L 1:23.20  1:22.3138
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Rashid, Kamoliddin 1:23.61  1:36.0739
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Tannesen, Finn B 1:24.07  1:27.4640
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Schutt, Jackson T 1:24.43  1:25.5241
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Conners, Jay E 1:26.76  1:28.7742
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 12Hawkins, Calvin C 1:26.80  1:25.1243
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Phillips, Justin C 1:27.10  1:28.9144
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Meares, Hafeez R 1:27.41  1:26.7845
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Spotts, William C 1:27.45  1:30.6746
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Choy, Henry B 1:27.97  1:23.9547
Mako Swimming-PV 11Kimbler, Elijah A 1:29.46  1:29.8948
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Kipper, Colton H 1:29.86  1:29.6049
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Carnaggio, Will A 1:30.61  1:32.8150
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Bassotti, Benjamin M 1:30.65  1:34.3451
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Matero-Titley, Matthew J 1:31.02  1:56.2252
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Gropper, Jack N 1:31.73  1:33.7953
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Mixer, Tyler A 1:32.56  1:35.6054
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Groves, Sean J 1:34.65  1:35.3755
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11Jackson, Peyton L 1:35.57  1:28.3356
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Marlow, Bennett 1:36.28  1:35.1957
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Marlow, Grant 1:36.32  1:34.6758
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Nichols, Ian F 1:36.50  1:37.7659
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Morgan, Timmy P 1:36.62  1:41.0460
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Lee, Zac Z 1:39.19  1:50.0761
Mako Swimming-PV 11Yau, Theo J 1:39.58  1:36.4462
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Okon, Amir M 1:45.21  1:49.4563
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Boynton, Jonny L 1:46.77  1:52.0564
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Umakanthan, Alan 1:46.83  2:30.0265
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Shrestha, Nirav 1:47.78  1:57.0466
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Nakra, Vir S DQ  1:53.34---
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Cochrane, Noah C DQ  1:31.90---
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Mako Swimming-PV 11Perkins, Justin W DQ  1:42.55---
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Hillman, Jared S DQ  1:28.27---

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 12Shipley, Eleni V 1:12.33  1:16.191
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Storm, Greer V 1:13.12  1:18.802
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Hungerford, Rebecca T 1:13.98  1:13.983
Mako Swimming-PV 11Medici, Makena M 1:15.87  1:27.944
The St. James-PV 12Verasin, Tasanee T 1:16.00  1:15.875
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Baldwin, Kady L 1:16.26  1:16.116
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Elbanna, Hala H 1:16.48  1:17.817
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Yi, Alex M 1:16.67  1:16.088
Mako Swimming-PV 12Floyd, Katie M 1:16.75  1:16.509
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 12Talberg, Morgan B 1:17.32  1:17.3710
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Bartlett, Rio A 1:17.66  1:18.8111
Mako Swimming-PV 12Smith, Lexi L 1:17.89  1:20.0912
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Shin, Liz J 1:18.62  1:20.4913
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Chalmers, Katherine F 1:19.21  1:23.5114
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Lee, Alma J 1:19.35  1:21.7615
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Asfaw, Savannah G 1:20.51  1:27.1916
The St. James-PV 11Abraham, Sophia D 1:20.63  1:19.4717
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Bohlen, Lydia M 1:20.74  1:21.8818
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Snow, Vivian C 1:20.88  1:22.6619
Mako Swimming-PV 12Enderle, Anna C 1:21.66  1:20.9920
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Smith, Hattie T 1:21.77  1:26.8021
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Coppock-Bey, Azurah 1:21.82  1:12.7722
Mako Swimming-PV 11Dogan, Ayla C 1:21.84  1:28.3523
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Bovear, Brielle S 1:22.39  1:23.1224
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Totman, Cora B 1:22.41  1:23.5025
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Sottile, Natalie D 1:22.69  1:31.1726
Mako Swimming-PV 11Gibbs, Evelyn M 1:22.75  1:23.0527
Mako Swimming-PV 11Abels, Elizabeth G 1:23.35  1:22.8128
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Zakaryan, Adriana N 1:23.42  1:26.8829
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Meriwether, Kerrigan A 1:24.01  1:25.9830
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Danielsen, Lydia R 1:24.39  1:31.4531
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 11Eanes, Kenzie B 1:24.49  1:21.3632
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 12Mukhopadhyay, Ananya 1:24.51  1:28.0433
Mako Swimming-PV 12Perkins, Elizabeth A 1:24.64  1:31.1834
Mako Swimming-PV 11Best, Keala K 1:25.64  1:26.6235
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Frazitta, Ryan 1:25.79  1:25.7936
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Sick, Ava J 1:26.11  1:30.2137
The St. James-PV 12Ricke, Lillyanne S 1:26.15  1:25.3238
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Brink, Reagan E 1:26.35  1:26.8439
Mako Swimming-PV 12Hanspal, Ella J 1:26.93  1:19.9940
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Chung, Carter M 1:27.30  1:27.9141
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Bovear, Brynn J 1:27.43  1:31.5542
Mako Swimming-PV 11Diliberto, Leila A 1:29.12  1:34.3043
Mako Swimming-PV 11Vander Veer, Audrey M 1:29.60  1:27.3744
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Lantz, Grace O 1:30.03  1:38.3845
Dragon Swim Team-PV 11Hu, Megan 1:30.21  1:39.9846
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Beylor, Blair M 1:31.10  1:32.8847
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Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Reed, Meghan R 1:31.80  1:34.1348
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Ahn, Tiffany 1:31.93  1:25.9949
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Zawacki, Emilia M 1:31.94  1:31.0050
Mako Swimming-PV 11Ungaretti, Colette S 1:32.03  1:44.3251
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Blandino Leonzo, Gisselle A 1:32.70  1:29.5752
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Ryu, Yewon 1:33.47  1:41.1053
Mako Swimming-PV 12Kempler, Lillian C 1:34.11  1:27.5454
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Ajifolokun, Tiwatope 1:34.29  1:29.9655
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Nolly, Yatra 1:34.39  1:38.3956
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12McNeil Rumbo, Sofi P 1:35.53  1:42.4157
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Jones, Elena K 1:35.84  1:24.5258
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11Hanlon, Gabi M 1:35.87  1:49.8959
Mako Swimming-PV 11Millard, Claire A 1:36.62  1:35.9960
Mako Swimming-PV 12Lemire, Quinn F 1:37.90  1:38.5161
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Frasier, Sydney R 1:38.39  1:38.6562
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Hines, Katie G 1:38.91  2:10.9963
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Dunn, Kiersten C 1:42.25  1:39.1064
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Lutz, Clara F 1:47.14  1:45.4465
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Hyatt, Dezijah 1:51.36  1:57.9566
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Peddireddy, Ishwarya DQ  2:30.02---
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Hall, Arianna M DQ  1:35.99---

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Neykov, Phillip 1:09.87  1:09.501
The St. James-PV 11Giangrandi, Ralph J 1:10.68  1:10.082
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Rodriguez, Victor P 1:13.16  1:12.623
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Mohr, Miller L 1:13.68  1:17.344
Mako Swimming-PV 11Flook, Liam F 1:14.05  1:16.415
The St. James-PV 12McNally, Nolan F 1:14.06  1:15.006
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Martin del Campo, Gabriel 1:14.13  1:14.117
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Johnson, Carter M 1:15.32  1:15.648
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Merrick-Tsaggaris, Declan A 1:15.73  1:15.769
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Storm, Ewan D 1:15.74  1:13.8010
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Sylvester, Evan A 1:15.97  1:13.5011
The St. James-PV 12Swearingen, Liam M 1:17.68  1:22.2812
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Bryan, Phillip R 1:18.74  1:17.2213
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Miles, Ryland L 1:19.32  1:17.0214
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Shin, Alex L 1:20.46  1:26.1615
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Seiler, Henry W 1:21.59  1:28.1716
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Salzer, Henry M 1:21.74  1:23.3017
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 12Parker, Zachary A 1:23.48  1:32.6518
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Zemek, Andrew C 1:24.04  1:30.2319
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Sumner, John R 1:25.61  1:27.1220
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Rashid, Kamoliddin 1:25.74  1:35.5721
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Spotts, William C 1:25.76  1:26.3622
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Hillman, Jared S 1:27.42  1:27.5323
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Cochrane, Alexander E 1:27.66  1:33.7424
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Tang, Brandon J 1:30.13  1:31.8025
The St. James-PV 11Pan, Owen C 1:30.67  1:32.1926
Mako Swimming-PV 12Aben, Ayan A 1:30.71  1:38.9927
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Lorentson, Sawyer R 1:31.32  1:33.7728
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Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Nimmannit, Tyler 1:31.62  1:34.8029
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11VerWest, Connor E 1:32.12  1:33.3830
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Sitton, Avery J 1:32.16  1:35.0231
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Bian, Max H 1:36.44  1:39.1032
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Kazak, Marat 1:37.46  1:40.1733
Mako Swimming-PV 11Perkins, Justin W 1:38.59  1:36.8934
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Gropper, Jack N 1:42.04  1:48.7735
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Kruttschnitt, Luke C 1:42.69  1:37.1336
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11McNeil, Micah T 1:44.79  1:54.8837
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Umakanthan, Alan 1:45.10  1:51.4538
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Bartamian-Pinson, Deveen 1:50.92  2:12.0039
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Bian, Marshall W 1:51.54  1:58.0940
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Ruyle, Owen 1:53.10  1:49.8541
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 11Bowens, Daniel P 1:55.73  1:54.9642
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Adams, Amir 2:04.84  2:03.9043
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Noyes, Ilyas J DQ  1:44.29---
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Schutt, Jackson T DQ  1:26.66---
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Lakanse, Fijinoluwa M DQ  1:42.11---
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Yang, Jee'-Hoon L DQ  1:26.99---

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The St. James-PV 11Schneider, Tinsley 37.19  35.581
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Todd, Hannah E 37.55  38.022
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Aung, Susan P 37.95  37.583
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Pickens, Mary J 38.66  39.804
Mako Swimming-PV 12Shipley, Eleni V 38.81  38.965
The St. James-PV 12Leger, Leah N 38.87  39.036
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Burnside, Brielle A 39.04  40.417
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Sheard, Aria J 39.18  38.658
Mako Swimming-PV 11Pinilla, Peaches J 39.28  40.099
Mako Swimming-PV 12Medici, Mikala M 39.47  37.6310
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Le, GabriellA M 39.61  39.9811
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Beck, Eleanor A 39.65  40.7612
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Linkous, Caroline Elizab 40.23  38.8413
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11Stanley, Sofia M 40.33  41.1014
Mako Swimming-PV 11Xu, Olivia 40.78  43.2015
The St. James-PV 11Abraham, Sophia D 40.94  39.0016
Mako Swimming-PV 12Newsad, Isla R 41.04  43.1417
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Griffith, Brooklyn K 41.56  45.3118
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Moore, Aubrey M 41.62  44.6219
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Hoffman, Bridget B 41.72  47.9020
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Nduhuukire, Talia N 41.82  41.5021
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Lowry, Olivia L 41.90  44.8922
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Bisht, Anjika 41.97  44.4923
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Chami, Sheli 42.36  42.1624
Mako Swimming-PV 12Enderle, Anna C 42.38  41.9825
Mako Swimming-PV 12Kim, Maddie C 42.40  42.8026
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Snow, Vivian C 42.55  43.7227
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Hill, Helena M 42.86  42.3928
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Rubino, Madelyn G 42.87  41.3329
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Martinez, Olivia D 43.07  42.6230
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Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Guyton, Lila G 43.09  43.3131
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Totman, Cora B 43.83  43.4332
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Porterfield, Cora M 44.04  44.8333
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Wee, Amelia H 44.47  45.4434
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Sottile, Natalie D 45.10  46.5535
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Ahn, Tiffany 45.11  45.0536
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Rousseil, Celeste 45.60  45.9937
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Smith, Hattie T 45.68  47.10*38
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Blandino Leonzo, Gisselle A 45.68  46.10*38
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Weathers, Ivy R 45.91  44.0040
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Brink, Reagan E 46.01  48.8741
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Kipoliongo, Celeste T 46.05  46.1642
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Sindjui, Jane 46.85  47.9243
Mako Swimming-PV 11Nelson, Sienna or Sisi Y 46.89  46.6744
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Sause, Nora E 46.99  45.2745
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Asfaw, Savannah G 47.02  47.3646
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 11Powell, Reagan K 47.12  58.0747
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Gould, Claire L 47.21  50.0248
Mako Swimming-PV 11Diliberto, Leila A 47.37  50.8449
Mako Swimming-PV 11Fox, Gwen L 47.40  49.2850
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Breton, Josephine J 47.96  55.7351
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Iliria, Alyssa A 47.98  52.2752
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Zawacki, Emilia M 48.06  48.0953
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Hatchl, Brooke N 48.39  48.0754
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 11Noboa, Azelia G 48.66  47.8955
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 12Wemida, Lola 49.16  50.0056
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Harvey, Kathryn M 49.24  49.2457
Unatached-PV 12Joyce, Charlotte 49.40  53.4158
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Chikengezha, Hannah 49.45  50.1859
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Hines, Katie G 49.56  52.9960
Mako Swimming-PV 12Swanson, Nina P 49.88  55.9961
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 12Hilbert, Kory 51.67  53.5762
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Peffer, Rooney 52.35  52.3163
Mako Swimming-PV 11Levy, Addy J 52.40  57.1564
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Fouth, Akeela D 53.13  49.6965
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Ammar, Zaina M 54.33  48.2166
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 11Zelidon, Olivia R 54.94  51.5367
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Schmidt, Isabel G 55.65  55.7768
The St. James-PV 12Sgorcea, Kaia V 55.89  57.1069
WeAquatics-PV 12Oh, Veronica E 57.09  1:00.8070
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Herrera, Javiera 57.16  58.1371
Mako Swimming-PV 11Millard, Claire A 57.23  1:00.6972
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Frasier, Sydney R 57.42  53.8973
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Finch, Sophia E 58.62  1:01.0174
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Peddireddy, Ishwarya 1:11.74  1:15.0275
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Ryu, Yewon DQ  45.85---

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 12Reyes Aun, Sebastien A 37.03  39.661
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 12Stanley, Jacob E 37.23  38.162
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Abraham, Mitch P 37.57  40.943
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(Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Gibson, Andrew C 37.64  38.434
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Storm, Ewan D 38.34  38.425
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 12Vazquez, Mateo B 38.51  37.766
Mako Swimming-PV 12Kasiak, Phillip 39.05  40.287
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Burke, Brady W 39.89  39.648
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Wallenhorst, Kenny 39.93  40.819
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Palmer, Carson 40.24  39.9710
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11McInnis, Michael C 40.31  43.3511
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Harlan, Ike A 40.76  40.6012
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Roark, Kelan K 40.78  40.5913
Mako Swimming-PV 12Curtin, Aiden J 41.19  39.3614
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Miles, Ryland L 41.51  40.6315
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Wang, Alex G 41.67  41.1416
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Namgoong, James J 41.72  41.7217
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Ingham, Lucas W 42.04  41.8218
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Schutt, Jackson T 42.44  42.0019
The St. James-PV 11Marra, Louie L 42.78  51.7320
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Dickey, James C 43.03  44.8821
The St. James-PV 11Pan, Owen C 43.21  47.0522
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Waite, Liam S 43.24  42.4023
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Tannesen, Finn B 43.44  43.3524
Mako Swimming-PV 12Yang, Dylan Y 43.64  41.8225
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Kazak, Marat 44.00  47.1526
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Sylvester, Evan A 44.24  44.8527
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Choy, Henry B 44.59  45.9028
Mako Swimming-PV 11Talgat, Ilyas S 44.86  46.0829
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Conners, Jay E 45.27  43.8130
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Lee, Danny J 45.61  43.0931
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Lakanse, Fijinoluwa M 45.66  42.9832
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Zemek, Andrew C 45.83  43.1233
Mako Swimming-PV 12Aben, Ayan A 46.01  47.7734
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 12Hawkins, Calvin C 46.13  45.2235
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Meares, Hafeez R 46.95  45.7636
Mako Swimming-PV 11Nelson, Sebastian F 47.52  49.0337
WeAquatics-PV 11Anderson, Dylan A 47.64  46.2838
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Matero-Titley, Matthew J 47.71  48.3239
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Carnaggio, Will A 47.83  45.2640
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Spotts, William C 48.56  47.0041
Mako Swimming-PV 11Brooks, Austin B 48.74  51.6242
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Phillips, Justin C 48.97  47.3243
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Lee, Zac Z 49.11  48.7344
Unatached-PV 12Park, Aaron 49.35  48.2345
Mako Swimming-PV 11Kimbler, Elijah A 49.61  47.3846
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Marlow, Bennett 49.68  52.4547
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Groves, Sean J 49.73  50.8848
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Morgan, Timmy P 50.15  49.4849
Mako Swimming-PV 11Perkins, Justin W 50.33  52.3750
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Tang, Brandon J 50.53  48.3651
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Shrestha, Nirav 51.17  52.6252
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Sitton, Avery J 51.23  53.0453
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Mixer, Tyler A 51.27  50.6654
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Okon, Amir M 51.68  53.4255
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(Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Park, Connor J 52.10  48.9956
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Nimmannit, Tyler 54.32  51.4957
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Bhatti, Aansh S 54.43  1:00.0058
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11VerWest, Connor E 55.03  59.9759
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Hillman, Jared S 55.98  45.9960
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Bian, Marshall W 56.90  56.8061
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Umakanthan, Alan 57.08  59.6062
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Nakra, Vir S 57.58  1:01.6463
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Davanagere, Yuvan R 59.84  57.5164
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Ruyle, Owen 1:01.13  1:08.2065
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Dorn, Ethan M DQ  45.55---
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Sucro, Nolan DQ  1:00.02---
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11McNeil, Micah T DQ  50.46---
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Marlow, Grant DQ  1:00.02---

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Nistler, Anna L 2:15.56  2:20.931
The St. James-PV 12Young, Victoria N 2:16.04  2:16.262
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Gliem, Sydney E 2:16.86  2:20.693
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Pickens, Mary J 2:22.26  2:21.954
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Hungerford, Rebecca T 2:23.14  2:32.265
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Palacio, Isa 2:23.63  2:28.306
The St. James-PV 12Leger, Leah N 2:23.73  2:26.897
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Linkous, Caroline Elizab 2:26.17  2:29.588
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12McLain, Skyla C 2:26.68  2:25.759
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Bryan, Eleanor K 2:28.00  2:29.9010
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Seidman, Alexandra J 2:28.27  2:28.6411
Mako Swimming-PV 12Smith, Lexi L 2:28.81  2:28.8712
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Patel, Priya R 2:29.91  2:31.3413
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Macskasi, Matild M 2:29.92  2:42.1914
Mako Swimming-PV 11Xu, Olivia 2:30.96  2:39.6315
Mako Swimming-PV 12Newsad, Isla R 2:31.32  2:34.9616
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Baldwin, Kady L 2:31.49  2:38.7617
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Griffith, Brooklyn K 2:36.14  2:34.9618
Mako Swimming-PV 12Przydzial, Hannah M 2:38.53  2:50.3519
Mako Swimming-PV 11Abels, Elizabeth G 2:39.54  2:30.9920
Mako Swimming-PV 12Floyd, Katie M 2:41.38  2:47.0021
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Lee, Alma J 2:41.95  2:46.5822
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 12Talberg, Morgan B 2:42.07  2:36.5123
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Danielsen, Lydia R 2:42.90  2:41.2824
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Zakaryan, Adriana N 2:43.61  3:19.2525
Mako Swimming-PV 12Hunt, Alissa H 2:44.53  2:49.1326
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Bohlen, Lydia M 2:44.92  2:49.6027
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Bovear, Brielle S 2:45.07  2:44.6428
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Vaughan, Skylar M 2:46.25  2:50.5129
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Hill, Helena M 2:46.87  2:52.2630
Dragon Swim Team-PV 11Hu, Megan 2:48.60  3:10.0331
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Bovear, Brynn J 2:48.93  2:47.5232
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Phillips, Ellie J 2:49.39  3:04.1733
Mako Swimming-PV 11Nuzum, Sylvia C 2:50.14  2:30.9934
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 12Mukhopadhyay, Ananya 2:50.18  2:48.0935



Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:11 PM  3/23/2026  Page 32

2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 31  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 11Ungaretti, Colette S 2:50.76  2:41.0136
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Rada Sanchez, Rebecca V 2:51.10  2:47.2437
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Chung, Carter M 2:51.17  2:55.0338
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Iliria, Alyssa A 2:55.80  2:55.1739
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Lantz, Grace O 2:57.36  3:05.5640
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12McNeil Rumbo, Sofi P 3:00.98  3:15.3141
The St. James-PV 12Sgorcea, Kaia V 3:02.12  3:27.3142
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Rogers, Grace E 3:02.67  3:05.9443
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Beck, Eleanor A 3:09.92  3:10.0144
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Nolly, Yatra 3:17.29  3:05.7745
Mako Swimming-PV 11Abosaid, Paloma D 3:19.11  3:19.1646
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Finch, Sophia E 3:21.42  3:34.3247
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Weathers, Ivy R 3:22.67  3:05.0048
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 12Cooper, Nora 3:29.35  3:20.7749
Mako Swimming-PV 11Millard, Claire A 3:31.59  3:00.9950
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Ammar, Zaina M 3:33.02  3:09.6851

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Saraswat, Riaan 2:17.23  2:31.261
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Tsegai, Yohannes R 2:18.47  2:15.622
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Neykov, Phillip 2:19.18  2:17.663
Mako Swimming-PV 11Flook, Liam F 2:21.47  2:26.684
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 12Ma, Allen 2:22.91  2:39.775
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Atkisson, Tyler R 2:23.45  2:26.826
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Martin del Campo, Gabriel 2:24.41  2:24.427
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Toomey, Tyler 2:24.58  2:26.048
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Roark, Kelan K 2:24.64  2:26.699
Mako Swimming-PV 11Devlin, Jack M 2:25.00  2:36.9510
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Harlan, Ike A 2:26.67  2:27.6711
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Rodriguez, Victor P 2:27.04  2:25.1112
The St. James-PV 12Swearingen, Liam M 2:27.51  2:34.5813
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Mohr, Miller L 2:30.64  2:32.3714
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Johnson, Carter M 2:32.18  2:31.6815
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Caulfield, Ari C 2:32.24  2:40.0016
Mako Swimming-PV 11Stewart, Hank C 2:34.55  2:36.3317
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Bryan, Phillip R 2:36.26  2:32.5118
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11McInnis, Michael C 2:38.11  2:40.3819
The St. James-PV 12McNally, Nolan F 2:39.10  2:20.0020
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Bumiller, Mason J 2:39.69  2:36.3721
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Cochrane, Noah C 2:39.90  2:54.2022
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Zou, Sam 2:42.51  2:50.1723
Mako Swimming-PV 12Van Brackle, Henry L 2:42.86  1:30.9924
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 12Stanley, Jacob E 2:44.76  2:58.8425
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Sumner, John R 2:45.96  2:47.8226
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Phillips, Justin C 2:47.17  2:49.8227
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Wu, Nathan J 2:47.70  3:01.0228
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Kazak, Marat 2:48.78  3:00.8229
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Belen, Will C 2:57.13  2:50.2930
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Nichols, Ian F 2:58.11  3:01.3331
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Cochrane, Alexander E 2:58.84  3:03.2232
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Bian, Max H 2:59.78  2:58.2233
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(Event 32  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 11Bowens, Daniel P 3:44.57  3:36.2234
 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The St. James-PV 11Schneider, Tinsley 2:55.59  2:57.781
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Speaks, Nora K 2:55.69  3:00.062
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Le, GabriellA M 3:01.85  3:05.513
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Browne, Elle A 3:03.44  NT4
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Aung, Susan P 3:09.13  3:18.305
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Bartlett, Rio A 3:09.34  3:18.256
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Storm, Greer V 3:09.35  3:10.897
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Yuk, Audrey H 3:10.66  3:20.028
Mako Swimming-PV 12Medici, Mikala M 3:11.04  3:20.639
Mako Swimming-PV 11King, Katie M 3:17.44  3:20.6010
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Sheard, Aria J 3:17.94  3:15.3211
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Rubino, Madelyn G 3:19.72  3:12.4512
Mako Swimming-PV 11Xu, Olivia 3:20.15  3:28.5113
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Hall, Arianna M 3:21.34  3:33.9914
Mako Swimming-PV 12Perkins, Elizabeth A 3:22.10  3:20.9915
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Patel, Priya R 3:23.38  3:30.0016
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Sause, Nora E 3:23.90  3:20.4817
Mako Swimming-PV 11Vander Veer, Audrey M 3:31.71  3:37.8918
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Wee, Amelia H 3:33.49  3:35.6519
Mako Swimming-PV 11Best, Keala K 3:36.83  3:20.9920
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Rousseil, Celeste 3:40.76  3:48.9521
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Meriwether, Kerrigan A 3:40.78  3:29.0222
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Hines, Katie G 3:50.16  3:55.9923
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Vaughan, Skylar M 3:51.37  3:48.3524
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Schmidt, Isabel G 4:11.39  4:15.1025

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 12Elizondo Tichadou, Diego 2:56.34  2:58.391
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Gibson, Andrew C 3:01.96  2:59.752
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Blaine, Wesley W 3:04.12  2:45.993
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Yang, Jee'-Hoon L 3:06.69  3:20.024
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Storm, Ewan D 3:07.15  3:08.185
Mako Swimming-PV 11Tibulschii, Michael N 3:11.33  3:09.726
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Dansereau, Joey D 3:11.54  3:22.137
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Shin, Alex L 3:14.54  3:20.028
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Bumiller, Mason J 3:16.15  3:19.369
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Ingham, Lucas W 3:16.65  3:23.0710
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Kipper, Colton H 3:17.26  3:21.0111
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Wang, Alex G 3:22.71  3:12.6012
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Britan, Lucas C 3:27.47  3:36.5013
Mako Swimming-PV 11Talgat, Ilyas S 3:41.43  3:30.9914
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Noyes, Ilyas J 3:49.77  3:58.9415
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Bian, Marshall W 4:21.33  4:27.2816

 
Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Coelho, Melissa R 26.39  25.831
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Schroer, Maggie R 26.44  25.672
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 16Vazquez, Lucia B 26.65  25.483
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Jones, Stella E 26.73  26.324
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 16Sisco, Tabitha B 26.82  26.775
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Campbell, Chloe A 26.88  27.396
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Fitzgerald, Maya E 27.02  25.827
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Robyak, Brooke M 27.04  26.728
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 17Kiddey, Paige C 27.25  27.679
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 16Ngo, Nhi D 27.34  26.5610
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Cameron, Ansley A 27.38  27.6711
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 17Kelly, Andrea M 27.40  26.4812
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Bailey, Kate J 27.77  28.64*13
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Reeves, Paige R 27.77  27.50*13
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 17Nguyen, Vivian 27.80  27.3215
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Logsdon, Evelyn E 27.89  28.2316
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 16Usquiano, Genesis D 28.16  28.2917
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Stewart, Annalise G 28.18  28.5718
Mako Swimming-PV 15Robinson, Ashley N 28.22  26.7919
Dragon Swim Team-PV 15Kamil, Rachel 28.45  27.2720
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 15Boady, Avery R 28.46  28.7821
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 17Miller, Gloria R 28.48  31.8322
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 16Schnell, Anna 28.53  28.19*23
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Hwang, Megan S 28.53  28.70*23
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Nyamgarav, Nicole N 28.61  27.3125
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 15Wakefield, Mikaela M 28.62  27.8526
Mako Swimming-PV 17Haririnia, Leila 28.71  28.2827
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Storm, Maisie J 28.80  27.8428
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Butler, Ginny C 28.81  28.6729
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Larson, Gabby S 29.10  29.8530
Mako Swimming-PV 15DeMille, Meadow T 29.24  29.1631
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 17Zea, Anna C 29.36  28.6432
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 18Holtom, Sophia F 29.43  28.2633
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 16Ruano, Zoe 29.47  30.4034
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Choi, Isabella Y 29.70  30.1135
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 16Downs, Mia B 29.71  29.6836
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Dober, Leah S 29.82  29.9737
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 17Simpson, Penelope T 29.86  29.7838
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Kuiken, Sophia E 30.05  31.22*39
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 17Liang, Helen 30.05  30.14*39
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Schrade, Olivia O 30.48  30.8341
Mako Swimming-PV 15Estrada, Arianna C 30.53  31.4242
Unatached-PV 16Capistran, Emily 30.76  29.0243
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 17Hughes, Avery J 30.84  31.5644
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Stanley, Brooklyn M 30.87  30.8645
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Kroona, Madison R 30.99  29.6746
The St. James-PV 18Sander, Keiko C 31.23  29.9247
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Hoil, Camila J 32.32  31.4848
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Karnik, Mira N 32.34  33.3349
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Belen, Emily A 32.44  33.1550
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Batman, Lily S 33.35  31.3251



Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:11 PM  3/23/2026  Page 35

2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results
 
Event 36  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Portner, Sully J 22.69  22.641
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Sexton, AJ J 22.84  22.612
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Cather, Eli 23.63  23.673
Mako Swimming-PV 17Wojtaszek, Dante G 23.67  23.994
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 17Yesquen, Griffin X 23.84  23.475
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 17Walther, Tyson L 24.55  24.606
Mako Swimming-PV 15Hein, Logan D 24.59  24.097
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Guo, Lucas 24.67  25.118
Mako Swimming-PV 15Tonthat, Nathan T 24.75  24.619
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Huggler, Peter D 24.79  24.10*10
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 18Samahon, Dylan A 24.79  24.90*10
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Sheehey, Pete D 24.91  24.5212
Mako Swimming-PV 15Alman, Caleb A 24.98  25.0213
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 15Varghese, Kamran P 25.08  24.4614
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Hattingh, Liam A 25.16  25.7715
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Rubin, Erik T 25.21  24.8516
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Sumner, George P 25.27  25.1517
Mako Swimming-PV 15Alman, Judah D 25.35  25.6618
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 16Korotovskikh, Keir 25.41  25.5419
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 15Oh, Roman B 25.45  26.07*20
Dragon Swim Team-PV 16Shvets, Anthony G 25.45  25.49*20
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Wilkinson, Luke A 25.46  25.1322
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Vargas, Ben A 25.49  24.7423
Mako Swimming-PV 16Alman, Matt H 25.52  24.7724
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Wright, Miles F 25.64  25.3225
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Rees, Dane L 25.67  25.95*26
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Simpson, Levi G 25.67  26.03*26
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Wilson, Brett M 25.79  26.6328
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Basata, Maks K 25.94  27.0029
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Laine, Rowen L 26.09  25.7230
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Phillips, Chase J 26.13  25.7631
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 15Spence, Jordan T 26.14  25.6432
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Donahue, Patrick S 26.26  25.6733
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Lazo, Tony 26.33  26.3334
Mako Swimming-PV 16Wetterhall, Owen G 26.42  26.4535
The St. James-PV 17Lam, Micah P 26.47  26.9436
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 16Rashid, Sal 26.50  26.3937
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Hanson, Ayden C 26.62  27.3338
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 17Hogan, Connor J 26.84  26.9539
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 17Rodriguez, Nicholas 26.89  25.5640
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 18Laskowski, Spencer 26.90  35.2341
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 18Bunnell, Christopher 26.91  26.7242
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 16Yates, Finn H 27.19  27.4943
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 15Foglia, Zach 27.26  28.4744
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Smith, Eamon C 27.78  27.9045
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 16Brantley, Angelo D 27.88  27.1346
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 16Marsh, Ben A 27.97  29.32*47
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Flach, Bennett M 27.97  28.22*47
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 15Buxton, Alejandro 28.11  29.22*49
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 15Yealdhall, Marshall E 28.11  28.70*49
WeAquatics-PV 15Wilkinson, James A 28.31  27.2651
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(Event 36  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Yarnykh, Igor V 28.32  27.7652
The St. James-PV 15Facey, Gavin T 28.55  29.0553
Mako Swimming-PV 15Sauchuk, Cameron J 28.56  28.8154
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Julien, Xavier J 28.67  27.4055
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Lai, Jason J 28.71  29.5356
Mako Swimming-PV 15Solis, Christian A 29.65  31.5757
The St. James-PV 17Luby, Bob E 30.26  31.1258
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 15Dillon, Gabe W 31.58  30.9059
Dragon Swim Team-PV 15Narra, Jayanth 31.64  32.7260

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 14Caven, Fiona B 26.07  26.031
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Saavedra, Sara I 26.21  26.432
Mako Swimming-PV 13Carroll, Hannah E 26.95  26.593
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13White, Kensington R 27.19  27.064
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Jun, Kaylin S 27.26  27.335
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Hawver, Allie T 27.29  27.966
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 14Crow, Rania L 27.68  27.067
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Bryan, Annelise K 27.69  28.468
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Lugiai, Ainsley R 27.71  28.009
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Lee, Nicole S 27.87  27.8710
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Atala, Emma J 27.96  27.1711
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Conn, Olivia R 27.98  26.98*12
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Zamperetti, Siena E 27.98  27.97*12
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Gassenmeyer, Paige A 27.99  28.4114
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Wu, Kate D 28.00  27.65*15
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Holtom, Bella H 28.00  27.64*15
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Salgado, Eva V 28.01  29.2717
Mako Swimming-PV 13McNiff, Alison H 28.02  28.4018
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Nobles, Esther G 28.03  28.3519
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Fox, Vivian B 28.04  28.1920
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Brand, Bella H 28.06  28.0621
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Wyss, Juliana E 28.20  28.0622
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Livengood, Carter B 28.50  28.89*23
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 14Pape, Katy 28.50  28.89*23
Mako Swimming-PV 13Speed, Emily V 28.53  29.30*25
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Blaine, Payton E 28.53  34.78*25
The St. James-PV 13Bower, Brenna K 28.59  29.5827
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Hendrix, Stella J 28.60  28.5828
Mako Swimming-PV 14Wilbur, Emersyn G 28.71  28.3029
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Megehee, Audrey G 28.76  29.0330
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Maguire, Isla M 28.79  28.4831
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Pham, Harper A 28.81  29.2532
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Huggler, Helen A 28.83  28.6733
Mako Swimming-PV 13Wahala, Mary E 29.10  28.8934
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Nguyen, Laura N 29.11  29.3335
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Linte, Larisa E 29.12  29.7836
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Boateng, Thatchelle A 29.40  30.1237
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 14Hanlon, Corinne E 29.45  29.0238
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Anderson, Sophia H 29.53  29.7039
Mako Swimming-PV 14Aguilar, Natalie R 29.55  29.9540
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(Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The St. James-PV 13Sander, Mia G 29.56  30.5641
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Paredes, Evelyn M 29.58  29.0242
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13DeJuana, Ceci N 29.59  29.9143
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Walsh, Serena R 29.63  29.9944
The St. James-PV 13Murphy, Molly A 29.67  30.7445
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Wang, Evelyn H 29.87  29.4746
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Miller, Mckinley D 29.90  29.3047
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Johnson, Avery A 29.94  31.4148
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Roark, Khloe K 30.02  30.5049
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Maguina-Aguilar, Ilse L 30.03  31.4150
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Komis, Laine J 30.10  30.5351
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Diefenderfer, Willow R 30.15  30.7752
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Barron, Sofia 30.19  29.5253
The St. James-PV 13Marra, Coco R 30.37  31.3254
Mako Swimming-PV 13Dorazio, Carmella E 30.46  31.9655
Mako Swimming-PV 14Klein, Stella S 30.48  29.2556
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Bonnaure, Alex S 30.61  30.3257
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Rautenbach, Ryann K 30.66  30.8558
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Snow, Jessie K 30.75  31.5559
Mako Swimming-PV 14Van Brackle, Heidi L 30.84  29.5260
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Divincenzo, Hailey H 31.17  30.9561
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Chesnick, Parker I 31.37  32.2662
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Deshpande, Riti 31.38  31.9263
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Cho, Mina 31.45  31.6164
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Venkatachalam, Ruwanthi 31.52  32.5465
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 14Woody, Sophie E 31.67  31.9566
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Troie, Kalliope 31.79  32.0567
Mako Swimming-PV 13Potter, Shay E 31.88  31.9068
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Chikengezha, Jana 32.13  32.9069
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Portillo, Genesis I 32.17  31.1070
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Rabe, Eleanor B 32.21  31.4371
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Jackson, Avery V 32.33  33.0372
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 13Hokanson, Helene M 32.47  33.5073
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 14Lakanse, Fiyinfoluwa M 32.60  32.5974
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Choi, Olivia Y 33.00  32.3875
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Caraway, Summer 33.02  33.2376
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Aviles, Mia I 33.31  39.2277
Mako Swimming-PV 13Kimbler, Harper L 33.55  32.4278
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Fuller, Sarah C 33.76  33.4479
Unatached-PV 14Elias, Amelia 34.06  34.4580
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Patterson, Izzy M 34.13  34.3081
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Flach, Emily D 34.93  35.7882
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Morgan, Cara S 38.39  50.9983
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Navarrete Escobar, Leslie Y 39.05  43.2284
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Li, Bonnie 40.07  34.7385
Mako Swimming-PV 13Volckaerts, Line 41.05  44.7686
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 13Parkhomenko, Masha 42.26  1:00.0087
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Nagelin, Meredith G 44.36  44.1588
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 13Whitmore, Juliet 46.01  39.9989
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Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 14DeCerbo, Jackson D 24.50  25.191
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Richardson, Cullen 24.64  24.742
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Okolo, Jmoo O 24.68  25.163
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 13Beggan, Braxten 25.11  25.424
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Alhambra, Kendal 25.17  24.835
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14McNeil, Hampton C 25.22  25.596
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Mount, Jameson E 25.37  25.637
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Lion, Grayson M 25.58  25.478
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Smith, Axel T 25.63  25.889
The St. James-PV 13Banh, Sean D 25.68  26.6810
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 14Lam, Andrew J 25.77  25.4511
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Manning, Jonah L 25.83  26.6012
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Brayshaw, Luke N 25.86  26.23*13
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Toomey, Kyle 25.86  26.04*13
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Mata, JP P 25.96  25.9215
Mako Swimming-PV 14Fortune, Sam M 26.01  25.9616
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Boynton, Eddie D 26.19  26.9517
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Lee, Han W 26.29  26.1118
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Meriwether, Jailen I 26.39  26.1019
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Rodriguez, Leo M 26.41  26.3420
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Dornin, Adam M 26.43  26.2821
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Belmarez, Dominic L 26.48  27.0422
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Mai, Jayden T 26.49  26.4623
The St. James-PV 13Schneider, Teague 26.66  27.8724
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Espana, Alex S 26.67  27.7125
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Ortegon, Samuel 26.80  27.4226
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Tolar, Oliver M 26.93  26.7527
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Marley, David S 26.94  27.03*28
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 14Seibel, Michael M 26.94  29.01*28
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Lee, Adlai R 27.12  27.3330
WeAquatics-PV 13Moore, Dayten A 27.14  27.2031
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Mello, Kieran A 27.18  28.7432
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Mesmer, Raph C 27.22  27.0633
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Sheffield, Nathan K 27.25  27.9934
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Wadhwani, Shaurya 27.43  28.6735
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Browne, Desmond F 27.49  27.9336
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Wang, Edward Y 27.53  26.5237
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Bowen, Allen Jeffrey H 27.57  27.2138
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Tang, Lucas J 27.64  29.1939
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Collie, Hudson C 27.70  31.8140
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 14Prayoonto, Ian 27.75  28.3341
The St. James-PV 14Athie, Alfredo 27.91  28.0542
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Itnyre, Ezra J 27.92  27.8543
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Law, Aiden Kye Fung 28.00  29.3944
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Yates, Oliver N 28.12  28.3245
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Pearce, Owen A 28.15  29.0546
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Goggin, Luke T 28.18  28.5247
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Bradford, Ben J 28.31  28.6548
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Lee, Isaiah 28.35  27.4549
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Gordon, Henry F 28.36  33.0750
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Gill, Ash E 28.55  28.0851
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 13Daniels, Ace 28.56  28.6552
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Miranda, Javi A 28.72  28.9353
Mako Swimming-PV 13Mitchell, Booth A 28.74  29.3254
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Hall, John W 28.80  29.3955
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Cameron, Asher W 28.81  27.5956
Mako Swimming-PV 14Abosaid, Simon C 28.83  29.0357
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 14Lombardo, Theodore A 28.96  28.5058
Mako Swimming-PV 13Pinilla, Lulu S 29.08  29.5559
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Gentile, Zachary M 29.27  30.1560
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Sproule, Shane A 29.33  30.2261
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Christen, Aiden L 29.56  29.2562
Mako Swimming-PV 13Levy, Bryce A 29.57  30.5763
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Durr, Nathan P 29.79  31.6064
Mako Swimming-PV 14Harvey, Nathan J 29.94  30.0365
Mako Swimming-PV 13Garr, Brendan M 30.10  30.5966
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Vasasali, Krishna 30.13  31.0267
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 13Fielden, Grant 30.26  40.0068
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 14Hymes, Benjamin 30.40  30.9269
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Donahue, Adrian S 30.61  30.8270
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Xu, Aiden M 30.69  30.3871
The St. James-PV 13Prather, Sawyer J 30.76  32.4072
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 14Wheeler, Ezra T 30.85  33.3473
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Tian, Lucas 30.90  43.3674
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Sheehey, Patrick C 30.91  31.0275
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Lee, Jin S 30.93  32.7276
Mako Swimming-PV 13Stephens, Ryan P 30.95  30.5777
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Yashar, Grant P 31.05  31.8378
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Allen, Ty J 31.48  29.7179
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Chatwal, Veer 31.74  39.1880
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Garcia, Samy D 31.99  34.67*81
The St. James-PV 13Sinks, Aidan 31.99  30.50*81
Mako Swimming-PV 14Gallagher, Evan J 32.13  31.4983
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 13Miller, Ethan 32.60  35.3984
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Hall, Jack R 32.86  34.4085
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Bernasconi, Robert F 32.94  32.4186
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Allen, Saejin I 33.09  33.7587
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13McGehee, Luke M 33.22  33.3088
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 13Colon, Zac N 33.72  35.1089
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 13Vargo, Caden 34.26  37.2090
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Johns, Liam W 34.32  35.0091
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Medina, Gianluca D 34.70  35.2592
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Narra, Gowtham 34.75  34.70*93
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 13Edwards, Jeremiah J 34.75  37.78*93
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 13Xu, Samuel 35.23  33.0995
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Chinnam, Ritwik R 36.06  37.3896
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Molchany, Martin K DQ  35.00---

 
Event 39  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Campbell, Chloe A 1:04.60  1:05.751
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 16Vazquez, Lucia B 1:05.39  1:03.002
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 16Sisco, Tabitha B 1:05.65  1:05.643
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(Event 39  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 16Ngo, Nhi D 1:06.04  1:04.884
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 16Bayarjargal, Jessica J 1:06.40  1:05.415
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Bailey, Kate J 1:06.43  1:08.116
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Cameron, Ansley A 1:07.71  1:08.337
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Mount, Alexis J 1:08.67  1:11.298
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Nyamgarav, Nicole N 1:09.29  1:06.159
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 18Bonnaire, Julia R 1:09.85  1:08.2010
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 17Kelly, Andrea M 1:10.18  1:08.7711
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 15Subramanian, Isabella E 1:10.25  1:09.6912
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 17Storm, Aileen M 1:10.55  1:10.3213
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 15Boady, Avery R 1:10.73  1:11.1214
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Hwang, Megan S 1:11.15  1:11.6215
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 16Downs, Mia B 1:12.05  1:15.0816
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Choi, Isabella Y 1:12.54  1:12.0917
Mako Swimming-PV 15DeMille, Meadow T 1:13.11  1:12.2218
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Beck, Libby L 1:13.61  1:12.6819
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Tobin, Caroline M 1:13.87  1:11.8720
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 17Kiddey, Paige C 1:14.11  1:11.0321
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Larson, Gabby S 1:14.39  1:13.6622
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 15Wakefield, Mikaela M 1:14.62  1:14.8923
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Dodson, Molly G 1:14.75  1:12.7224
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 16Long, Hannah G 1:14.79  1:09.7725
Mako Swimming-PV 17Haririnia, Leila 1:14.89  1:20.5126
Unatached-PV 16Capistran, Emily 1:15.19  1:11.8327
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Stewart, Annalise G 1:15.88  1:15.3728
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Stanley, Brooklyn M 1:16.41  1:15.8829
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Schrade, Olivia O 1:16.79  1:16.5830
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 16Pahlevanpour, Tara 1:16.88  1:23.3831
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Dober, Leah S 1:21.18  1:23.8532
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Kroona, Madison R 1:22.72  1:23.1433
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Karnik, Mira N 1:22.83  1:24.7834

 
Event 40  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Portner, Sully J 57.81  58.411
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Choi, Zach I 58.09  1:00.042
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Cather, Eli 58.46  57.373
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 15Yoon, Jiho A 59.09  57.554
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 17Guyton, Duke J 59.31  1:01.895
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 17Yesquen, Griffin X 59.92  1:00.196
The St. James-PV 16Goede, Noah H 1:00.06  59.017
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Sheehey, Pete D 1:01.90  59.988
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Wilkinson, Luke A 1:02.74  1:01.499
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 17Winkler, Donovan J 1:03.55  59.4510
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Laine, Rowen L 1:03.69  1:04.1111
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Spooner, Carter C 1:04.11  1:04.0812
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Simpson, Levi G 1:05.45  1:05.1113
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Huggler, Peter D 1:05.50  1:05.9514
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Vargas, Ben A 1:05.90  1:01.3115
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Flach, Bennett M 1:06.17  1:10.4516
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Rees, Dane L 1:06.41  1:06.8417
Mako Swimming-PV 16Wetterhall, Owen G 1:07.19  1:06.0118
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 15Yealdhall, Marshall E 1:07.35  1:10.5819
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Wilson, Brett M 1:07.78  1:07.1220
Dragon Swim Team-PV 15Liu, Kaiwen 1:07.86  1:07.5921
Mako Swimming-PV 16Curameng, Adrian K 1:08.06  1:12.1022
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 17Hogan, Connor J 1:08.12  1:08.5223
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Vaughan, Devin C 1:08.89  1:07.1224
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 16Korotovskikh, Keir 1:09.36  1:08.3925
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Kemp, Jake A 1:09.38  1:09.4926
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Hanson, Ayden C 1:10.35  1:10.6027
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 16Yates, Finn H 1:11.85  1:11.3828
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 17Rodriguez, Nicholas 1:11.88  1:11.5329
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 16Marsh, Ben A 1:13.16  1:16.9730
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Oh, Jacob I 1:13.26  1:10.4231
Mako Swimming-PV 15Solis, Christian A 1:19.56  1:28.3732
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Yarnykh, Igor V 1:20.06  1:19.7033
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 15Dillon, Gabe W 1:21.38  1:25.0034
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 15Buxton, Alejandro 1:22.39  1:20.4035
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Shaw, Ryan B 1:23.48  1:20.2036
Mako Swimming-PV 17Aguilar, Joshua L 1:23.79  1:19.2337
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Julien, Xavier J 1:27.03  1:22.7238
Dragon Swim Team-PV 15Narra, Jayanth 1:28.12  1:30.6239
The St. James-PV 15Facey, Gavin T DQ  1:25.88---

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Hawver, Allie T 1:06.08  1:07.351
Mako Swimming-PV 14Caven, Fiona B 1:06.62  1:06.302
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13White, Kensington R 1:06.76  1:07.863
The St. James-PV 13Klingensmith, Claire R 1:07.14  1:12.744
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Linte, Larisa E 1:07.40  1:06.735
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Lee, Nicole S 1:07.64  1:09.166
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Lugiai, Ainsley R 1:08.04  1:08.857
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Fox, Vivian B 1:08.26  1:07.698
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13McGinley, Brooklyn L 1:08.29  1:12.919
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Gassenmeyer, Paige A 1:10.01  1:10.5710
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Giang, Aileen 1:10.04  1:08.7011
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Salgado, Eva V 1:10.68  1:11.6812
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 14Pape, Katy 1:10.90  1:12.4113
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Zamperetti, Siena E 1:11.52  1:12.9214
Mako Swimming-PV 13Barnes, Makayla C 1:12.31  1:12.8115
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Nguyen, Malynda T 1:12.55  1:12.8116
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Maguire, Isla M 1:12.71  1:13.5917
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Samsot, Morgan G 1:12.93  1:12.7818
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Wyss, Juliana E 1:13.19  1:13.8419
Mako Swimming-PV 14Czzowitz, Caroline G 1:13.38  1:15.1220
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Bryan, Annelise K 1:13.43  1:13.6021
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Bonnaure, Alex S 1:15.12  1:15.8122
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Johnson, Avery A 1:15.50  1:11.3723
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Anderson, Sophia H 1:15.53  1:16.1624
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Snow, Jessie K 1:15.87  1:16.9825
Mako Swimming-PV 14Van Brackle, Heidi L 1:16.45  1:12.7626
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Lopez, Eleanor G 1:16.53  1:17.7927
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Results

(Event 41  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Roark, Khloe K 1:16.68  1:18.3128
Mako Swimming-PV 13Gonzalez, Mia A 1:16.74  1:18.2729
Mako Swimming-PV 14Aguilar, Natalie R 1:16.95  1:21.0330
Mako Swimming-PV 14Przydzial, Anne J 1:17.05  1:19.1731
Mako Swimming-PV 13Dorazio, Carmella E 1:17.16  1:15.9932
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Wu, Bella Z 1:17.42  1:19.4733
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Stash, Faith F 1:17.87  1:22.4634
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Yi, Julia E 1:18.00  1:17.9635
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Rautenbach, Ryann K 1:18.96  1:24.3236
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Nguyen, Laura N 1:19.46  1:17.1037
The St. James-PV 13Marra, Coco R 1:19.81  1:20.0038
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 14Mertz, Nora M 1:19.92  1:17.9939
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Hughes, Caitlyn M 1:20.24  1:20.5340
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Diefenderfer, Willow R 1:20.92  1:20.6641
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Russell, Melanie G 1:22.55  1:24.8042
Mako Swimming-PV 13Kimbler, Harper L 1:22.59  1:21.3843
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Venkatachalam, Ruwanthi 1:24.80  1:26.1344
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Fuller, Sarah C 1:24.99  1:21.7145
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Patterson, Izzy M 1:25.11  1:28.9146
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Chesnick, Parker I 1:29.38  1:30.9047
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Morgan, Cara S 1:31.60  1:39.9948
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Aviles, Mia I 1:35.40  1:41.6549
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Nagelin, Meredith G 2:01.07  2:07.9750
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Sun, Amelia K DQ  1:38.53---

 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 14DeCerbo, Jackson D 1:01.54  1:03.051
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Okolo, Jmoo O 1:02.22  1:05.762
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Toner, Liam D 1:02.58  1:03.403
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Itnyre, Ezra J 1:03.24  1:02.844
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Smith, Axel T 1:03.44  1:07.175
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Toomey, Kyle 1:05.19  1:03.806
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 13Beggan, Braxten 1:05.70  NT7
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Lion, Grayson M 1:06.01  1:06.118
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 14Tsai, Jayden T 1:06.02  1:06.469
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Marley, David S 1:06.09  1:09.2810
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 14Seibel, Michael M 1:06.22  1:05.6611
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Dornin, Adam M 1:07.35  1:09.8312
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Belmarez, Dominic L 1:08.46  1:09.8213
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Mata, JP P 1:08.47  1:07.3614
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Tolar, Oliver M 1:08.82  1:06.6315
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Yates, Oliver N 1:09.14  1:11.5116
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Elder, Sean J 1:09.72  1:30.0017
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Wadhwani, Shaurya 1:10.45  1:07.2718
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Finnerty, Brendan T 1:10.92  1:11.7319
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Ortegon, Samuel 1:10.96  1:12.1320
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Rodriguez, Leo M 1:11.15  1:10.9321
Mako Swimming-PV 13Greene, Phillip A 1:11.44  1:13.7422
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Bowen, Allen Jeffrey H 1:12.00  1:16.5323
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Bae, Nathan Y 1:12.16  1:12.8024
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Vaughan, Justin C 1:12.23  1:14.1025



Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:11 PM  3/23/2026  Page 43

2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 42  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Meriwether, Jailen I 1:12.30  1:08.8626
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Esposito, Daniel M 1:12.37  1:14.2727
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Hall, John W 1:12.48  1:18.3028
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Bolden, Matthew X 1:12.60  1:18.4029
Mako Swimming-PV 13Mitchell, Booth A 1:12.72  1:15.2030
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Gill, Ash E 1:13.04  1:12.6031
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Collie, Hudson C 1:13.17  1:17.6832
Mako Swimming-PV 14Harvey, Nathan J 1:13.82  1:13.2733
WeAquatics-PV 13Moore, Dayten A 1:14.35  1:14.5834
Mako Swimming-PV 14Abosaid, Simon C 1:15.93  1:15.3335
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Tong, Alex Z 1:16.40  1:18.1236
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Sproule, Shane A 1:18.06  1:27.5837
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 14Lombardo, Theodore A 1:19.13  1:17.0138
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Tian, Lucas 1:19.62  1:25.1639
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Sheehey, Patrick C 1:19.84  1:21.3740
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Allen, Ty J 1:19.86  1:24.2441
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 13Fielden, Grant 1:21.26  1:35.0042
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 13Daniels, Ace 1:21.58  1:21.3143
The St. James-PV 13Prather, Sawyer J 1:22.29  1:20.3144
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13McGehee, Luke M 1:26.83  1:25.6145
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Vasasali, Krishna 1:27.23  1:26.3246
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Narra, Gowtham 1:28.05  1:29.8447
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Hutchinson, Kenneth D 1:31.04  1:37.7848
Mako Swimming-PV 13Garr, Brendan M 1:33.00  1:40.5249
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Medina, Gianluca D 1:33.18  1:34.1350
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Johns, Liam W 1:36.82  1:20.0051
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 13Vargo, Caden 1:38.93  1:28.7752
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Molchany, Martin K 1:44.49  1:30.0053
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 13Xu, Samuel DQ  1:32.26---

 
Event 43  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Logsdon, Evelyn E 35.26  36.771
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 17Miller, Gloria R 35.36  35.372
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 16Dalling, Sophia L 35.39  35.263
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Stewart, Annalise G 35.54  33.894
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Reeves, Paige R 35.75  35.565
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Yeckel, Emma J 35.92  36.976
Dragon Swim Team-PV 15Kamil, Rachel 35.97  33.987
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 17Nguyen, Vivian 36.04  35.718
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 18Holtom, Sophia F 36.09  36.169
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Butler, Ginny C 36.28  36.3010
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Storm, Maisie J 36.81  36.1611
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 16Sisco, Tabitha B 36.87  37.9912
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Schroer, Maggie R 36.89  40.9813
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 15Boady, Avery R 37.34  39.0014
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Dober, Leah S 37.82  39.3015
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 16Wijas, Toria L 38.07  38.4616
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 17Kiddey, Paige C 38.20  37.1717
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Sonn, Cami A 38.29  36.3218
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Campbell, Chloe A 39.12  41.1719
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 17Valenzuela, Ari V 39.81  41.8120
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Results

(Event 43  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 15Wakefield, Mikaela M 40.03  44.4521
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Kuiken, Sophia E 40.13  44.0022
Mako Swimming-PV 15Estrada, Arianna C 41.30  44.1823
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Mount, Alexis J 43.62  42.6624
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Hoil, Camila J 44.38  50.1825
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Stanley, Brooklyn M 45.85  44.5026

 
Event 44  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Choi, Zach I 29.25  28.021
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 17Walther, Tyson L 29.71  29.902
Mako Swimming-PV 15Alman, Judah D 30.60  30.193
Dragon Swim Team-PV 16Shvets, Anthony G 31.11  30.814
Mako Swimming-PV 15Alman, Caleb A 31.57  31.075
Mako Swimming-PV 16Alman, Matt H 31.62  30.256
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Donahue, Patrick S 31.81  30.797
Mako Swimming-PV 16Curameng, Adrian K 32.59  34.528
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 15Oh, Roman B 32.67  32.709
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Guo, Lucas 33.04  42.6410
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Hattingh, Liam A 33.44  43.2411
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 16Korotovskikh, Keir 33.80  32.3312
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Basata, Maks K 33.81  42.5313
Mako Swimming-PV 15Tonthat, Nathan T 34.19  32.6614
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Wright, Miles F 34.41  35.9015
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Huggler, Peter D 34.96  49.7116
The St. James-PV 17Lam, Micah P 35.14  34.6617
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Lazo, Tony 35.44  34.9718
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Howard, Alden D 35.49  37.8419
WeAquatics-PV 15Wilkinson, James A 35.53  35.0020
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 18Laskowski, Spencer 35.69  40.0221
Mako Swimming-PV 15Hein, Logan D 35.82  39.8522
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Simpson, Levi G 36.11  55.5823
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Oh, Jacob I 36.17  34.4024
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Smith, Eamon C 36.48  38.6425
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 16Brantley, Angelo D 36.94  35.2326
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Yarnykh, Igor V 37.09  1:02.4627
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 16Rashid, Sal 37.52  38.8428
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Csomay, Cam J 39.21  38.3829
Mako Swimming-PV 15Solis, Christian A DQ  48.99---

 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Wu, Kate D 34.92  35.091
Mako Swimming-PV 13Carroll, Hannah E 35.48  35.312
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Atala, Emma J 35.59  35.363
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13White, Kensington R 35.60  35.574
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Montes de Oca, Freya I 35.75  37.795
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Lugiai, Ainsley R 35.97  35.796
Mako Swimming-PV 13Wahala, Mary E 36.05  35.967
Mako Swimming-PV 14Wilbur, Emersyn G 36.48  36.008
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Jun, Kaylin S 36.53  37.819
Mako Swimming-PV 13Gonzalez, Mia A 36.86  39.5810
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Results

(Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Conn, Olivia R 37.20  37.2611
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Miller, Mckinley D 37.21  35.4412
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Walsh, Serena R 37.26  36.4713
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Livengood, Carter B 37.37  37.8914
The St. James-PV 13Leger, Avery M 37.83  36.3515
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Blaine, Payton E 37.90  44.1816
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Saavedra, Sara I 38.02  40.2817
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Lee, Nicole S 38.34  41.1718
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Brand, Bella H 38.35  40.1519
Mako Swimming-PV 13McNiff, Alison H 38.59  37.65*20
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Hawver, Allie T 38.59  39.41*20
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Anderson, Sophia H 38.76  38.6422
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Choi, Olivia Y 38.77  38.3823
Mako Swimming-PV 13Potter, Shay E 38.82  38.2524
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Huggler, Helen A 38.90  41.0925
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 14Woody, Sophie E 39.11  39.0126
The St. James-PV 13Sander, Mia G 39.13  39.1627
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Hendrix, Stella J 39.23  41.8028
Mako Swimming-PV 13Barnes, Makayla C 39.35  38.5729
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Wu, Bella Z 39.41  39.6030
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13McGinley, Brooklyn L 39.44  41.1431
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Gassenmeyer, Paige A 39.48  38.1932
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Johnson, Avery A 39.49  39.19*33
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Deshpande, Riti 39.49  39.67*33
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Megehee, Audrey G 39.50  40.0035
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Diefenderfer, Willow R 39.52  41.8236
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Nobles, Esther G 39.67  39.8337
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Pham, Harper A 39.84  39.1938
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Wyss, Juliana E 40.40  40.2639
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Barron, Sofia 40.72  43.0540
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 14Lakanse, Fiyinfoluwa M 40.78  39.2041
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Caraway, Summer 40.82  42.0342
Mako Swimming-PV 13Dorazio, Carmella E 40.84  42.0543
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Russell, Melanie G 40.86  41.0944
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Wang, Evelyn H 40.98  42.4745
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Jackson, Avery V 41.08  43.0546
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Chesnick, Parker I 41.40  42.6547
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Divincenzo, Hailey H 41.56  44.6748
Mako Swimming-PV 14Van Brackle, Heidi L 41.63  41.5249
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Maguire, Isla M 41.89  40.9950
Mako Swimming-PV 14Klein, Stella S 41.96  40.1251
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Cho, Mina 42.06  41.1452
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 14Pape, Katy 42.28  41.4953
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Nguyen, Laura N 42.94  43.78*54
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Maguina-Aguilar, Ilse L 42.94  47.89*54
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Chikengezha, Jana 43.44  43.5756
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Troie, Kalliope 43.59  42.5957
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 13Hokanson, Helene M 44.28  45.0058
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Fuller, Sarah C 44.50  48.4759
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Morgan, Cara S 45.51  59.9960
Unatached-PV 14Elias, Amelia 46.03  42.0061
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Li, Bonnie 47.07  45.1462
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(Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Flach, Emily D 47.24  47.1663
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Navarrete Escobar, Leslie Y 47.55  51.8564
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Sun, Amelia K 48.45  47.5365
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 13Parkhomenko, Masha 52.44  1:15.0066
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Nagelin, Meredith G 1:01.76  1:02.4067

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 14Lam, Andrew J 31.19  32.431
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Roth, Brayden L 31.79  32.282
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Okolo, Jmoo O 31.90  32.633
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Manning, Jonah L 32.95  33.684
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Wang, Edward Y 33.14  33.615
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Alhambra, Kendal 33.23  33.726
The St. James-PV 13Schneider, Teague 33.26  33.677
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Richardson, Cullen 33.38  33.778
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Boynton, Eddie D 33.61  34.539
WeAquatics-PV 13Moore, Dayten A 33.69  33.3010
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Belmarez, Dominic L 34.27  34.6411
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Smith, Axel T 34.40  34.7212
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Browne, Desmond F 34.65  46.0513
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Toomey, Kyle 34.93  43.3614
The St. James-PV 14Athie, Alfredo 35.14  35.6115
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Bradford, Ben J 35.72  36.7516
Mako Swimming-PV 14Fortune, Sam M 36.01  34.1517
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Durr, Nathan P 36.12  36.8718
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Tang, Lucas J 36.31  37.2219
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Rodriguez, Leo M 36.58  35.9720
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Mount, Jameson E 36.65  36.4121
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Espana, Alex S 36.73  40.2122
Mako Swimming-PV 14Gallagher, Evan J 37.09  41.3723
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Pearce, Owen A 37.20  37.5824
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Yates, Oliver N 37.22  36.0225
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Cameron, Asher W 37.28  38.2526
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Finnerty, Brendan T 37.29  34.8427
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Xu, Aiden M 37.31  37.3828
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Lee, Han W 37.60  39.0729
Mako Swimming-PV 13Mitchell, Booth A 37.79  42.6130
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Esposito, Daniel M 37.85  38.0931
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Dornin, Adam M 37.95  37.3932
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Gill, Ash E 38.07  36.5233
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Mesmer, Raph C 38.23  41.2834
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 14Prayoonto, Ian 38.33  38.0335
Mako Swimming-PV 13Levy, Bryce A 38.63  38.2936
The St. James-PV 13Banh, Sean D 39.28  45.0037
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Tong, Alex Z 39.32  44.5838
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 14Hymes, Benjamin 39.53  42.5439
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Miranda, Javi A 39.59  39.0640
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Sheffield, Nathan K 39.72  40.9641
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 13Colon, Zac N 39.91  42.5942
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13McGurk, Bronson T 40.09  39.3643
Mako Swimming-PV 13Garr, Brendan M 40.10  40.2544
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(Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 14Harvey, Nathan J 40.69  41.9845
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Vasasali, Krishna 41.25  40.9246
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Hall, Jack R 41.27  40.0047
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 14Wheeler, Ezra T 41.30  39.4248
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Hall, John W 42.18  41.9349
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Chatwal, Veer 42.28  50.6850
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Vaughan, Justin C 42.77  44.9951
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Tian, Lucas 43.77  51.2952
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Allen, Saejin I 43.98  47.5553
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Chinnam, Ritwik R 44.71  1:00.0254
Mako Swimming-PV 13Stephens, Ryan P 44.87  44.3055
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Lee, Jin S 45.06  57.0956
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Yashar, Grant P 47.09  1:07.6357
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 13Edwards, Jeremiah J 48.87  52.0858
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 13Miller, Ethan 49.04  55.1959
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Medina, Gianluca D 49.22  49.7660
The St. James-PV 13Sinks, Aidan 49.67  48.9761
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Garcia, Samy D 50.92  52.3462
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 13Vargo, Caden 53.35  51.7763
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Bernasconi, Robert F DQ  41.98---

 
Event 47  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Coelho, Melissa R 1:00.81  59.801
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Fitzgerald, Maya E 1:03.43  1:01.982
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 16Bayarjargal, Jessica J 1:06.00  1:07.683
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Yeckel, Emma J 1:07.29  1:07.904
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Robyak, Brooke M 1:08.70  1:08.875
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 18Bonnaire, Julia R 1:08.95  1:07.216
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 16Long, Hannah G 1:09.12  1:06.797
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Larson, Gabby S 1:09.28  1:07.028
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 17Valenzuela, Ari V 1:09.43  1:07.829
Mako Swimming-PV 15Robinson, Ashley N 1:09.95  1:08.8910
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Jones, Stella E 1:10.13  1:14.2711
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 17Miller, Gloria R 1:10.14  1:11.2012
Mako Swimming-PV 17Haririnia, Leila 1:10.78  1:09.6013
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 17Kelly, Andrea M 1:11.41  1:09.7214
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Dodson, Molly G 1:11.84  1:17.3715
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 16Downs, Mia B 1:11.87  1:12.2616
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 16Dalling, Sophia L 1:12.86  1:22.0017
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Stewart, Annalise G 1:13.10  1:12.0218
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 16Usquiano, Genesis D 1:13.38  1:13.7719
Mako Swimming-PV 15DeMille, Meadow T 1:13.73  1:09.1020
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 17Storm, Aileen M 1:14.90  1:16.5721
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Tobin, Caroline M 1:15.48  1:14.1422
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Beck, Libby L 1:15.83  1:14.0823
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 17Simpson, Penelope T 1:16.38  1:11.8124
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Dober, Leah S 1:17.79  1:23.7425
The St. James-PV 18Sander, Keiko C 1:18.13  1:15.0926
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 16Ruano, Zoe 1:18.33  1:19.3827
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 17Liang, Helen 1:22.70  1:20.4828
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 17Hughes, Avery J 1:22.97  1:25.7929



Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:11 PM  3/23/2026  Page 48

2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 47  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Kuiken, Sophia E 1:25.26  1:24.4730
 
Event 48  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 17Yesquen, Griffin X 57.80  1:01.171
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Cather, Eli 58.17  1:00.042
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Rubin, Erik T 58.90  58.753
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 16Tidd, Eli M 59.11  58.954
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Kemp, Jake A 1:00.15  1:00.535
Mako Swimming-PV 17Wojtaszek, Dante G 1:00.34  59.476
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 18Samahon, Dylan A 1:00.45  1:00.717
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Sumner, George P 1:01.98  1:01.508
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Lazo, Tony 1:02.14  1:03.919
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 15Spence, Jordan T 1:03.77  1:02.0210
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 15Yealdhall, Marshall E 1:05.34  1:05.5511
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Phillips, Chase J 1:05.38  1:07.9612
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Guo, Lucas 1:05.66  1:05.1813
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Vaughan, Devin C 1:08.74  1:08.2114
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 17Rodriguez, Nicholas 1:08.81  1:02.1115
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Howard, Alden D 1:09.45  1:06.2316
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Oh, Jacob I 1:10.29  1:07.2717
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 15Foglia, Zach 1:10.86  1:40.0018
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Lai, Jason J 1:11.00  1:15.1719
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Smith, Eamon C 1:11.06  1:17.2920
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Rees, Dane L 1:11.51  1:09.0021
The St. James-PV 17Luby, Bob E 1:13.46  1:10.1722
Mako Swimming-PV 16Curameng, Adrian K 1:13.91  1:11.0823
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 18Bunnell, Christopher 1:13.94  1:20.0224
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 16Marsh, Ben A 1:14.66  1:20.0025
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 17Hogan, Connor J 1:16.57  1:13.9426
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 18Laskowski, Spencer 1:18.19  1:11.6127
Mako Swimming-PV 17Aguilar, Joshua L DQ  1:18.03---

 
Event 49  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 14Caven, Fiona B 1:03.66  1:02.171
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 14Crow, Rania L 1:04.44  1:04.002
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Conn, Olivia R 1:04.84  1:03.353
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Holtom, Bella H 1:05.73  1:05.954
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 14Hebert, Eliana A 1:06.40  1:08.005
The St. James-PV 13Klingensmith, Claire R 1:07.58  1:11.076
Mako Swimming-PV 14Czzowitz, Caroline G 1:08.07  1:13.317
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Fox, Vivian B 1:08.77  1:14.478
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Hendrix, Stella J 1:08.99  1:14.169
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Shin, Diane J 1:09.73  1:08.8610
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Snow, Jessie K 1:10.44  1:08.3311
Mako Swimming-PV 13Speed, Emily V 1:11.40  1:13.5412
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Zamperetti, Siena E 1:11.68  1:13.2713
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Yi, Julia E 1:11.74  1:12.3714
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Nobles, Esther G 1:13.06  1:16.4615
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Huggler, Helen A 1:13.14  1:11.6716
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Komis, Laine J 1:13.81  1:15.5517
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Results

(Event 49  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Samsot, Morgan G 1:14.21  1:10.3018
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Paredes, Evelyn M 1:14.37  1:12.4219
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Lopez, Eleanor G 1:16.25  1:15.4020
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Montes de Oca, Freya I 1:18.07  1:23.6321
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Nguyen, Malynda T 1:18.42  1:17.7022
Mako Swimming-PV 14Van Brackle, Heidi L 1:18.63  1:16.1523
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Stash, Faith F 1:18.80  1:21.1624
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Walsh, Serena R 1:19.26  1:27.4825
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13McGinley, Brooklyn L 1:19.77  1:21.7326
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Deshpande, Riti 1:20.82  1:20.0227
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Wu, Bella Z 1:22.73  1:23.1328
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Roark, Khloe K 1:27.71  1:29.8929
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Hughes, Caitlyn M 1:27.74  1:27.4530
Mako Swimming-PV 14Klein, Stella S 1:28.16  1:24.8131

 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Toner, Liam D 59.28  59.491
Mako Swimming-PV 14DeCerbo, Jackson D 59.61  1:03.342
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 14Tsai, Jayden T 1:01.90  1:02.733
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Richardson, Cullen 1:02.69  1:08.774
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 13Beggan, Braxten 1:02.98  1:06.785
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Mello, Kieran A 1:03.05  1:07.686
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Brayshaw, Luke N 1:04.46  1:05.567
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14McNeil, Hampton C 1:04.80  1:05.958
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Lee, Han W 1:05.65  1:05.619
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Elder, Sean J 1:06.10  1:15.0010
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Smith, Axel T 1:06.64  1:10.4211
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Mai, Jayden T 1:06.75  1:10.5512
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Browne, Desmond F 1:07.35  1:11.7313
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Lee, Adlai R 1:07.64  1:08.6814
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Toomey, Kyle 1:08.15  1:32.7115
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Esposito, Daniel M 1:08.98  1:08.3016
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Ortegon, Samuel 1:09.75  1:09.1817
Mako Swimming-PV 13Greene, Phillip A 1:11.21  1:12.1818
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Durr, Nathan P 1:11.24  1:15.5819
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 14Prayoonto, Ian 1:11.48  1:16.3320
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Mata, JP P 1:12.33  1:11.3721
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Law, Aiden Kye Fung 1:12.75  1:17.6322
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Gordon, Henry F 1:13.62  1:34.99*23
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13McGurk, Bronson T 1:13.62  1:11.76*23
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Donahue, Adrian S 1:15.52  1:17.7325
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Mesmer, Raph C 1:16.43  1:12.8526
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Goggin, Luke T 1:16.77  1:13.6427
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Roth, Brayden L 1:17.03  1:20.9328
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Meriwether, Jailen I 1:17.80  1:13.9729
Mako Swimming-PV 13Levy, Bryce A 1:18.80  1:19.4830
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Bolden, Matthew X 1:19.34  1:25.9531
Mako Swimming-PV 14Harvey, Nathan J 1:21.69  1:20.5632
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Gentile, Zachary M 1:23.23  1:29.1133
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Tian, Lucas 1:24.91  1:49.0334
The St. James-PV 13Prather, Sawyer J 1:25.00  1:27.0035
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Results

(Event 50  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Hall, Jack R 1:25.80  1:40.0036
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Christen, Aiden L 1:25.81  1:22.0637
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Sheehey, Patrick C 1:30.42  1:32.1538
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Vasasali, Krishna 1:33.12  2:00.0239
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Hutchinson, Kenneth D 1:35.88  1:37.4440
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 13Daniels, Ace DQ  1:17.77---

 
Event 51  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Cameron, Ansley A 2:06.71  2:09.491
Unattached-PV 15DiBella, Clara M 2:07.11  2:09.922
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 16Bayarjargal, Jessica J 2:07.57  2:03.223
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 16Sisco, Tabitha B 2:07.74  2:05.114
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Paisley, Sydney Q 2:10.30  2:19.515
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Jun, Kaylin S 2:10.50  2:13.776
The St. James-PV 13Klingensmith, Claire R 2:10.93  2:17.857
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Nyamgarav, Nicole N 2:11.87  2:09.878
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 16Wijas, Toria L 2:12.79  2:12.169
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Shin, Diane J 2:13.64  2:12.5410
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Logsdon, Evelyn E 2:15.99  2:20.8011
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Saavedra, Sara I 2:16.28  2:15.8612
The St. James-PV 13Bower, Brenna K 2:16.90  2:47.7313
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 18Bonnaire, Julia R 2:17.17  2:09.7014
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Dodson, Molly G 2:17.48  2:17.9715
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 15Subramanian, Isabella E 2:18.05  2:17.6816
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Salgado, Eva V 2:18.62  2:24.8017
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Bryan, Annelise K 2:19.50  2:19.7118
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 18Holtom, Sophia F 2:19.70  2:21.0119
Mako Swimming-PV 14Willie, Skyler E 2:20.72  2:28.6020
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Atala, Emma J 2:21.36  2:26.9321
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Storm, Maisie J 2:21.82  2:19.8322
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Choi, Isabella Y 2:21.95  2:24.1223
Mako Swimming-PV 13Barnes, Makayla C 2:21.96  2:26.8324
Mako Swimming-PV 14Przydzial, Anne J 2:22.88  2:23.4625
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 14Hanlon, Corinne E 2:23.79  2:21.1226
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Blaine, Payton E 2:24.76  2:19.9527
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 16Downs, Mia B 2:24.88  2:29.4928
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Kuiken, Sophia E 2:25.02  2:26.48*29
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Beck, Libby L 2:25.02  2:22.21*29
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Maguina-Aguilar, Ilse L 2:25.07  2:45.0931
The St. James-PV 13Murphy, Molly A 2:25.23  2:26.4332
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Komis, Laine J 2:26.44  2:30.0833
Mako Swimming-PV 13Gonzalez, Mia A 2:28.33  2:30.1134
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 14Pape, Katy 2:28.73  NT35
Unatached-PV 16Capistran, Emily 2:29.31  2:31.2736
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Hoil, Camila J 2:29.48  2:27.9437
The St. James-PV 13Marra, Coco R 2:30.14  2:58.6438
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13DeJuana, Ceci N 2:30.24  2:44.6939
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Divincenzo, Hailey H 2:32.11  2:31.6740
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Cho, Mina 2:34.68  2:36.9341
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Russell, Melanie G 2:34.94  2:43.6042
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 14Mertz, Nora M 2:35.64  2:35.4343
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(Event 51  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The St. James-PV 13Leger, Avery M 2:38.20  2:33.6044
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Troie, Kalliope 2:38.79  2:45.2945
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Boateng, Thatchelle A 2:39.29  2:45.4446
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Portillo, Genesis I 2:43.33  2:41.9347
Mako Swimming-PV 13Kimbler, Harper L 2:47.00  2:59.0948
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Chikengezha, Jana 3:07.30  3:13.2149
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Li, Bonnie 3:24.21  2:50.9550

 
Event 52  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 15Yoon, Jiho A 1:53.44  1:54.801
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Portner, Sully J 1:56.73  1:56.632
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 14Tsai, Jayden T 1:57.69  1:57.853
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 17Guyton, Duke J 1:58.35  2:04.104
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Rubin, Erik T 1:58.65  1:57.015
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Mount, Jameson E 1:58.71  2:01.016
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Huggler, Peter D 1:58.90  1:55.977
Mako Swimming-PV 15Hein, Logan D 1:59.72  2:03.128
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Mohr, Jonah A 2:02.32  2:05.819
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Okolo, Jmoo O 2:02.64  2:05.2610
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Wilkinson, Luke A 2:03.45  2:02.4511
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Wilson, Brett M 2:04.32  2:06.0512
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Hattingh, Liam A 2:04.58  2:05.9513
Mako Swimming-PV 14Fortune, Sam M 2:04.83  2:09.6214
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Spooner, Carter C 2:05.49  2:13.4515
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Mai, Jayden T 2:05.54  2:06.0716
Mako Swimming-PV 16Alman, Matt H 2:05.67  2:07.1917
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Phillips, Chase J 2:05.68  2:09.2818
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Boynton, Eddie D 2:05.80  2:17.4619
Mako Swimming-PV 15Alman, Caleb A 2:06.67  2:12.5020
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Simpson, Levi G 2:07.71  2:09.8621
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 15Spence, Jordan T 2:09.99  2:05.9822
Dragon Swim Team-PV 15Liu, Kaiwen 2:15.26  2:13.7523
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Wang, Edward Y 2:15.60  2:18.0024
Mako Swimming-PV 13Greene, Phillip A 2:16.05  2:26.8225
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Bowen, Allen Jeffrey H 2:16.13  2:16.5326
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Goggin, Luke T 2:16.82  2:12.4327
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Smith, Eamon C 2:17.00  2:15.7328
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Oh, Jacob I 2:17.71  2:09.9029
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Sheffield, Nathan K 2:18.40  2:32.4430
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Cameron, Asher W 2:19.02  2:18.1931
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Bae, Nathan Y 2:19.18  2:18.3832
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Lee, Isaiah 2:19.24  2:24.8033
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 14Lombardo, Theodore A 2:20.99  2:16.2434
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Donahue, Adrian S 2:21.31  2:30.0035
The St. James-PV 13Prather, Sawyer J 2:21.41  2:24.0236
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14McNeil, Hampton C 2:21.81  2:22.5637
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13McGurk, Bronson T 2:22.08  2:18.4738
WeAquatics-PV 13Moore, Dayten A 2:24.65  2:22.5939
Mako Swimming-PV 14Abosaid, Simon C 2:28.81  2:35.8040
The St. James-PV 17Luby, Bob E 2:30.25  2:34.6341
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Vaughan, Justin C 2:30.68  2:30.1542
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Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Bolden, Matthew X 2:31.44  2:24.8343
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Shaw, Ryan B 2:32.00  2:38.8844
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Julien, Xavier J 2:32.59  2:27.9145
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Tang, Lucas J 2:32.74  2:39.1646
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 13Fielden, Grant 2:34.34  3:40.0047
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Sproule, Shane A 2:34.59  2:27.9748
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Tong, Alex Z 2:35.78  2:52.4049
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 15Buxton, Alejandro 2:36.85  3:02.1350
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 14Wheeler, Ezra T 2:39.62  2:32.2651
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 14Hymes, Benjamin 2:39.74  2:39.8052
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Lee, Jin S 2:41.34  2:36.9553
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Chatwal, Veer 2:43.08  3:30.0054
Dragon Swim Team-PV 15Narra, Jayanth 2:45.58  2:47.7955
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Allen, Ty J 2:46.04  2:32.8656
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 13Miller, Ethan 2:50.26  2:50.0057
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13McGehee, Luke M 2:50.50  2:53.0658
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 13Xu, Samuel 3:01.78  2:59.4259
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Narra, Gowtham 3:03.47  3:01.1760
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 13Colon, Zac N 3:07.77  3:50.0061

 
Event 53  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Coelho, Melissa R 2:18.74  2:14.861
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Yeckel, Emma J 2:23.05  2:28.142
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Schroer, Maggie R 2:25.65  2:30.683
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Reeves, Paige R 2:26.63  2:27.764
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Holtom, Bella H 2:27.00  2:22.485
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Fitzgerald, Maya E 2:27.35  2:23.376
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 16Ngo, Nhi D 2:27.93  2:26.057
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 17Storm, Aileen M 2:30.53  2:31.168
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Wu, Kate D 2:31.38  2:31.589
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 14Crow, Rania L 2:32.45  2:25.7910
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Livengood, Carter B 2:33.92  2:34.7111
Mako Swimming-PV 13McNiff, Alison H 2:34.49  2:31.0312
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Butler, Ginny C 2:34.95  2:32.4513
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Robyak, Brooke M 2:35.12  2:32.4214
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Jones, Stella E 2:35.83  2:43.1415
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 17Nguyen, Vivian 2:36.36  2:34.2016
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 16Dalling, Sophia L 2:36.90  2:34.3517
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Miller, Mckinley D 2:37.01  2:34.7718
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 16Schnell, Anna 2:37.10  2:35.3619
Mako Swimming-PV 14Wilbur, Emersyn G 2:37.28  2:30.1720
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Samsot, Morgan G 2:37.49  2:35.8721
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Pham, Harper A 2:38.71  2:40.7022
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Huggler, Helen A 2:39.05  2:37.6823
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 16Long, Hannah G 2:39.31  2:39.0524
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Nguyen, Malynda T 2:40.72  2:34.2025
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Bonnaure, Alex S 2:41.03  2:42.56*26
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Sonn, Cami A 2:41.03  2:34.79*26
The St. James-PV 13Murphy, Molly A 2:42.67  2:53.8128
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Yi, Julia E 2:42.93  2:48.1929
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Giang, Aileen 2:43.02  2:49.5530
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Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Montes de Oca, Freya I 2:43.80  2:46.4131
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 16Usquiano, Genesis D 2:44.04  2:42.8932
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Tobin, Caroline M 2:44.49  2:40.2433
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Mount, Alexis J 2:45.34  2:36.0834
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Wang, Evelyn H 2:45.66  3:00.0035
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 17Liang, Helen 2:45.96  2:46.0736
Mako Swimming-PV 15Estrada, Arianna C 2:46.88  2:54.8637
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 16Pahlevanpour, Tara 2:47.74  2:43.9738
Mako Swimming-PV 13Wahala, Mary E 2:48.71  2:54.8939
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 17Hughes, Avery J 2:48.94  2:50.0640
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Schrade, Olivia O 2:50.84  2:49.2841
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Stash, Faith F 2:52.47  2:54.4842
Mako Swimming-PV 14Klein, Stella S 2:52.50  2:49.6043
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Divincenzo, Hailey H 2:52.58  2:53.6744
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 16Ruano, Zoe 2:52.62  2:56.1845
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Megehee, Audrey G 2:53.55  3:10.0046
The St. James-PV 13Marra, Coco R 2:55.20  2:56.3747
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Rautenbach, Ryann K 2:55.89  3:02.8148
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Hughes, Caitlyn M 2:56.83  2:54.8449
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Fuller, Sarah C 2:58.30  2:56.1450
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Choi, Olivia Y 3:03.72  2:50.5051
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Patterson, Izzy M 3:10.08  3:00.0052
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Flach, Emily D 3:10.62  3:23.0953
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Aviles, Mia I 3:15.13  3:27.9854
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Lopez, Eleanor G DQ  2:44.56---
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Brand, Bella H DQ  2:39.67---

 
Event 54  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 15Varghese, Kamran P 2:07.42  2:09.561
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Choi, Zach I 2:08.27  2:06.132
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 17Walther, Tyson L 2:08.46  2:09.743
Dragon Swim Team-PV 16Shvets, Anthony G 2:13.03  2:20.824
Mako Swimming-PV 15Tonthat, Nathan T 2:14.90  2:08.625
The St. James-PV 16Goede, Noah H 2:17.64  2:17.776
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Kemp, Jake A 2:18.02  2:20.127
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Laine, Rowen L 2:19.39  2:17.408
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Sheehey, Pete D 2:20.18  2:18.029
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Mohr, Jonah A 2:20.82  2:30.2010
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Vargas, Ben A 2:21.46  2:22.3911
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Manning, Jonah L 2:21.66  2:25.8612
Mako Swimming-PV 15Alman, Judah D 2:21.78  2:24.9213
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Wright, Miles F 2:23.01  2:21.7514
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Howard, Alden D 2:23.19  2:29.2115
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Guo, Lucas 2:23.30  2:31.3216
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Roth, Brayden L 2:23.67  2:26.5217
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Marley, David S 2:23.73  2:29.6818
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Mello, Kieran A 2:25.12  2:33.4519
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 17Winkler, Donovan J 2:26.37  2:09.1820
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Pearce, Owen A 2:27.80  2:39.7221
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Itnyre, Ezra J 2:28.33  2:30.3722
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Spooner, Carter C 2:29.01  2:28.2523
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Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Vaughan, Devin C 2:29.18  2:32.0124
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 14Lam, Andrew J 2:30.05  2:27.2925
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Elder, Sean J 2:30.25  2:32.0926
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 15Yealdhall, Marshall E 2:30.92  2:47.9027
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Esposito, Daniel M 2:31.33  2:32.2928
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Alhambra, Kendal 2:31.53  2:55.8829
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Lee, Adlai R 2:31.55  2:33.8230
The St. James-PV 13Schneider, Teague 2:31.57  2:32.8131
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Finnerty, Brendan T 2:31.97  2:25.1032
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Bae, Nathan Y 2:33.65  2:33.7033
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Law, Aiden Kye Fung 2:34.43  2:46.1934
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 16Rashid, Sal 2:34.45  3:02.1835
The St. James-PV 17Lam, Micah P 2:35.94  2:37.8736
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 18Bunnell, Christopher 2:36.37  2:31.5337
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Gordon, Henry F 2:36.46  3:03.9938
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Bradford, Ben J 2:37.39  2:42.4939
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Wadhwani, Shaurya 2:37.40  2:38.0940
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Espana, Alex S 2:37.80  2:52.4041
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13McGurk, Bronson T 2:38.65  2:38.1142
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Tolar, Oliver M 2:39.25  2:49.2543
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Meriwether, Jailen I 2:40.28  2:24.3144
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 15Foglia, Zach 2:42.69  2:42.6445
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Lai, Jason J 2:43.33  2:47.4346
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Hanson, Ayden C 2:43.41  2:45.6747
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Flach, Bennett M 2:44.03  2:41.2148
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Gentile, Zachary M 2:46.42  2:52.8849
Mako Swimming-PV 14Abosaid, Simon C 2:46.80  2:52.7950
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Xu, Aiden M 2:49.87  2:53.8251
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Allen, Saejin I 2:58.18  3:22.8652
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Yashar, Grant P 3:02.92  3:14.5453
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 13Edwards, Jeremiah J 3:26.52  3:43.7554

 
Event 55  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Allen, Kailyn M 30.77  31.411
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Lee, Chaewon 31.70  33.132
Dragon Swim Team-PV 10Gai, Ada S 31.82  33.973
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Baker, Maddy E 32.24  33.934
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Brand, Charlotte G 32.27  33.185
The St. James-PV 10Krider, Mia E 33.09  33.536
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Rusch, Bella I 33.31  33.197
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Wu, Penny L 33.37  33.798
Mako Swimming-PV  9Cheng, Evelina Z 33.65  32.339
Mako Swimming-PV 10Doherty, Claire C 33.78  38.9910
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Payne, Katie Jane J 34.04  35.7111
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Pearce, Annabelle L 34.11  34.0312
Dragon Swim Team-PV  9Patel, Ellora M 34.15  34.2413
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10O'Neil, Maggie J 34.28  36.5814
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Atala, Morgan M 34.31  33.2715
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Gordon, Abigail R 34.51  35.4916
Mako Swimming-PV 10Backhaus, Lilian G 34.57  35.1917
Mako Swimming-PV 10Smith, Lillian E 34.75  35.3518
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Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10Miller, Hadley A 34.83  35.3819
Mako Swimming-PV 10Dougherty, Grace E 34.90  36.5820
Mako Swimming-PV  9Sargent, Melody 35.05  38.9921
Mako Swimming-PV 10Cargiulo, Adriana M 35.06  39.2922
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Livesay, Scarlett R 35.08  36.3723
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Appleman, Anna L 35.32  36.5424
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Agostinelli, Quinn H 35.34  38.4025
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Radhakrishnan, Maya 35.36  36.4426
Mako Swimming-PV 10Fickling, Sadie A 35.38  37.4927
Mako Swimming-PV  8Vanderbeek, Marie E 35.39  36.1828
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Ahearn, Molly 35.62  36.1929
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  8Scott, Elizabeth G 35.64  35.3530
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Peterson, Molly E 35.65  38.4331
Mako Swimming-PV 10Wanstrath, Sullivan A 35.72  36.6532
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Krick, Josie M 35.89  39.0633
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Suthard, Valerie A 35.93  35.8434
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Donahey, Mary E 36.04  35.8335
Mako Swimming-PV 10Grace, Kate P 36.09  38.9936
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 10Gonzalez Cardoso, Mila I 36.14  36.2937
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Fowkes, Mason D 36.19  36.7638
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Peterson, Haley A 36.21  39.5839
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Marley, Bea M 36.24  38.3340
Mako Swimming-PV 10Courain, Hannah J 36.28  36.0741
Mako Swimming-PV 10Dayne, Phari D 36.90  36.0242
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Caraway, Ellie 37.04  1:00.0243
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Gibson, Norah R 37.05  39.3644
Mako Swimming-PV 10Vangel, Isabelle G 37.12  39.3145
Mako Swimming-PV  9Riddell, Sophie K 37.18  40.1746
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Bowman, Wells E 37.24  42.63*47
WeAquatics-PV  8Barnes, Blake M 37.24  37.70*47
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Scott, Ella G 37.31  39.75*49
Mako Swimming-PV  9Thapa, Miraya S 37.31  36.95*49
Mako Swimming-PV 10Wilson, Alex A 37.34  38.4351
Unatached-PV  9Beaton, Catherine 37.35  38.6152
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Pray, Eloise S 37.38  37.4353
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Long, Elena 37.46  39.8554
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Kim, Olivia S 37.49  37.5355
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Browne, Olivia S 37.55  40.21*56
Unatached-PV  9Moses, Ceci 37.55  40.01*56
The St. James-PV  9Abraham, Amelia D 37.68  36.6158
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Rogers, Claire A 37.87  35.8559
The St. James-PV  9Abraham, Aleena N 37.99  37.7460
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Hawkins, Morgan 38.13  38.9661
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Rees, Lorelai E 38.20  38.5562
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Henderson, Presley J 38.36  38.1863
Unatached-PV 10Eckel, Adelaide 38.47  38.2864
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Oberndorf, Eleanor P 38.53  39.7065
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Perez, Emma 38.66  40.5266
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10King, Caitlyn 38.81  1:00.0267
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Mertens, Celestine 38.82  39.7668
Mako Swimming-PV  9Fortune, Sara Q 38.89  40.5269
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Wilson, Victoria A 38.91  40.4070
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Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10McGarry, Maya M 39.14  41.7171
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Quaranta, Alessia 39.24  42.2072
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV  9Rebello, Serena M 39.49  39.6073
Mako Swimming-PV  9Tully, CC C 40.06  40.9974
Mako Swimming-PV  9Friedman, Elena H 40.48  40.0575
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV  9Lopez, Olivia 40.54  39.1676
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Timmer, Maddy M 40.65  40.2277
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Manchikatla, Sriya 40.72  42.6378
The St. James-PV 10De Nys Costa, Lea M 40.92  44.0779
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Fu, Elizabeth 41.10  45.4280
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Blomstedt, Cora Y 41.16  50.2981
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Petronzio, Julia J 41.23  42.7682
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Kunkle, Addie L 41.24  43.0483
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV  9Poshek, Audrey L 41.26  39.0384
Mako Swimming-PV  9Brady, Zara E 41.36  43.1385
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Truong, Evie L 41.39  43.1986
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Blanco, Lillia 41.42  41.1087
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Roper, Mila G 41.50  42.6788
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Gasque, Kiera I 41.52  41.6589
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Hungerford, Katherine T 41.73  46.1090
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Burd, Rowan 41.83  41.8391
The St. James-PV  9Parente, Natalie 41.95  40.0092
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  8Contreras, Harper E 42.04  42.24*93
Mako Swimming-PV 10Shrestha, Prajna 42.04  37.71*93
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Lyons, Hannah G 42.29  43.7595
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Kahle, Allison 42.35  55.5096
Mako Swimming-PV 10Nasimov, Sogdiana K 42.47  45.9997
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Lorentson, Harper A 42.81  44.7598
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Brown, Clara J 42.83  44.6399
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Garcia-Johnson, Ori E 43.64  43.11100
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Barton, Akina P 44.11  42.69101
Mako Swimming-PV  9Slenker, Audriana L 44.33  43.52102
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Green, Kailyn 44.42  44.25103
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV  9Matthews, Everly I 44.44  52.00104
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Saraswat, Aria 44.46  44.55105
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Carstens, Bellamy M 45.27  48.08106
Mako Swimming-PV  9Wisniewski, Aziza C 45.28  48.43107
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Galan, Andi S 45.57  54.43108
Mako Swimming-PV  9Cunningham, Abby R 45.89  46.96109
Unatached-PV  8Eckel, Avery 46.09  41.40110
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Stemen, Everly B 46.76  50.29111
Mako Swimming-PV  8DeMarino, Autumn R 47.12  45.99112
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Zolboo, Bella I 47.24  42.97113
Mako Swimming-PV  8Devlin, Valerie E 47.51  46.13114
WeAquatics-PV 10Ehrmann, Vivian M 47.63  50.73115
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Shrestha, Maya 48.00  51.44116
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Sharpe, Kearsten E 48.29  48.87117
The St. James-PV  9Nasser, Maya H 48.33  45.04118
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV  9Solomon, Amina J 48.51  49.89119
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Chung, Claire M 48.97  46.09120
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Solomon, Alina 49.05  49.42121
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Blomstedt, Ellie Y 49.13  50.48122
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Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Martinez, Juliana E 49.38  47.82123
Mako Swimming-PV  8Ward, Andrea A 49.73  55.04124
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 10Pietrzyk, Isabella 50.00  49.00125
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Colello, Charlotte 50.46  50.65126
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Hicks, Abigail C 51.03  44.77127
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  7Douglas, Hailey A 51.27  55.19128
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Venkatachalam, Gowsiga 51.36  45.00129
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Cooper, Dare 52.15  57.62130
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Wade, Kaia M 55.51  56.20131
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Nyamochir, Sodgerel 56.49  50.29132
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  7Yarra, Duthi 1:06.58  1:13.02133
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Vallas, Celeste A 1:16.28  55.63134

 
Event 56  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Boyle, Collin J 30.05  30.631
Unatached-PV  9Bender, Jack 31.41  31.152
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  9Radlicz, Andrew 31.75  31.783
Unatached-PV  9Binion, Hayes 32.17  33.124
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10Mertz, Henry R 32.77  34.755
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Yuk, Owen G 32.79  33.226
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Mixer, Owen H 33.00  33.887
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10O'Neil, Logan F 33.11  35.798
Mako Swimming-PV 10Farley, Chris A 33.43  35.709
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Tucker, Gage M 33.66  35.4610
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Denardo, Ryan J 33.91  33.6211
Mako Swimming-PV  9Tropiano, Carter R 34.02  33.9512
The St. James-PV 10Resnick, Mick D 34.25  36.0413
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Jain, Vedarth 34.45  34.9714
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10LaMonica, Theodore A 34.46  37.2515
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Saavedra, Joseph R 34.49  33.9216
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Bowes, Jacob R 34.55  35.8017
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Schiff, Ilan C 34.83  35.7618
Unatached-PV 10Elias, Ari 35.06  36.2719
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Flynn, Lincoln M 35.26  36.3020
Dragon Swim Team-PV 10Wang, Damon J 35.45  36.3021
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV  8Sheriff, Keo E 35.50  37.4322
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Durr, Caleb T 35.73  36.3223
WeAquatics-PV 10Pope, Daniel J 35.94  34.8124
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV  8Ku, Taylor W 36.14  37.6125
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Hollandsworth, Jake R 36.31  37.5326
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Sisserson, Connor G 36.43  36.5227
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 10Bayarjargal, Tenuun Z 36.44  36.3128
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Zuazo, Theo 36.51  39.3329
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Colello, Brennan 36.69  37.7830
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Laurent, Colton C 36.74  36.9031
Unatached-PV 10Signer, Sam 36.82  54.0632
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Wyss, Tommy J 36.93  34.9733
WeAquatics-PV 10Shepherd, Micah 37.01  38.2234
Mako Swimming-PV 10Gould, Ben D 37.07  38.2935
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Roy, Matthew R 37.19  39.5636
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Daniels, Ali 37.29  37.0037
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Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Bhatt, Shiv G 37.39  38.8138
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Rodriguez, Nico P 37.65  36.9239
Mako Swimming-PV  7Tsuchitani, Evan S 38.15  38.6140
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Hayes, Cooper J 38.84  37.1941
Mako Swimming-PV 10Flook, Finnegan J 39.20  38.5642
Mako Swimming-PV 10Davis, Brennan W 39.25  40.2343
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Yastreb, Paul 39.35  40.1344
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Dasch, Tristan R 39.66  41.1345
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Wu, Collin J 40.05  42.0646
Mako Swimming-PV 10Parker, Eli S 40.41  38.0847
WeAquatics-PV  8Kapelski, Hudson 40.65  46.42*48
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 10Hawkins, Tristan K 40.65  43.14*48
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV  9Smith, Aaron L 40.68  44.1550
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 10Troie, Valerian 41.46  41.7851
Mako Swimming-PV  9Hinton, Jeremy L 41.52  44.3552
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Roy, James P 42.11  46.7453
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Olsen, James A 42.33  39.9254
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 10Pelte, Liam 42.51  42.8655
Mako Swimming-PV 10Baral, Samik 42.97  40.7956
Mako Swimming-PV  8Albers, Orion T 43.41  43.6657
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Yarra, Dharmik 43.51  51.3158
Mako Swimming-PV 10Alergant, Misha 44.36  40.5559
WeAquatics-PV  7Meyer, James 44.95  45.4360
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Milligan, Matthew 45.00  43.0461
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 10Yu, Aiden 45.06  44.7862
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Wilson, Jack J 45.42  49.6963
Mako Swimming-PV  9Lewis, Landon A 45.46  43.0364
Unatached-PV  9Donovan, Michael 45.68  56.1865
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Crews, Harrison 46.00  49.3866
Mako Swimming-PV 10Alt, Henry L 46.02  47.0767
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Yates, Milo 46.07  51.5868
Mako Swimming-PV 10Goodwin, Jacob T 46.21  48.4869
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV  9Achesa, Matthew G 46.67  48.4270
WeAquatics-PV  8Gibson, Asher 47.13  52.7071
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Der Kinderen, Eduard 48.00  48.3872
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Timmons, Parker 48.48  45.7973
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Glucksman, Monty J 48.84  50.2974
Mako Swimming-PV  7Breslin, Liam K 48.91  52.4175
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Safford, Greyson 49.56  50.9476
Mako Swimming-PV  9Swanson, Eric M 49.68  51.7477
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Gardner, Jacob K 49.70  45.9678
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Hughes, Henry B 49.99  42.5079
Mako Swimming-PV  8Wanstrath, Russell T 50.42  52.3880
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Tolsdorf, Finn D 52.62  50.9381
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Morgan, William 55.79  58.9582
Mako Swimming-PV  9Ren, Benben N 56.19  45.9983
WeAquatics-PV  9Da Silva, Manny B 56.20  52.7584
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  6Spears, Jayden 57.08  1:01.4885
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Robson, Brock P 1:01.22  54.5386
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV  9Gupta, Ayaan 1:08.28  1:00.0087
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV  9Gupta, Yash 1:10.27  1:00.0088
WeAquatics-PV  6Da Silva, Joey B 1:10.55  1:28.9789
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(Event 56  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

WeAquatics-PV  8Boucher, Dylan DQ  1:05.52---
Mako Swimming-PV  9Henneberger, Ben S DQ  45.13---

 
Event 57  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Pearce, Annabelle L 1:28.08  1:28.491
Dragon Swim Team-PV  9Patel, Ellora M 1:28.36  1:31.452
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Lee, Chaewon 1:32.99  1:37.133
Mako Swimming-PV  9Sargent, Melody 1:35.23  1:39.994
Mako Swimming-PV 10Backhaus, Lilian G 1:37.19  1:42.595
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 10Gonzalez Cardoso, Mila I 1:37.39  1:38.866
Mako Swimming-PV  9Brady, Zara E 1:38.54  1:35.887
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10O'Neil, Maggie J 1:38.60  1:39.548
Dragon Swim Team-PV  9Ye, Isabella M 1:38.81  1:36.769
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Xu, Charlotte 1:39.21  1:39.8810
Mako Swimming-PV  8Fried, Harper E 1:39.58  1:41.3911
Mako Swimming-PV 10Smith, Eliana G 1:40.40  1:44.7912
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Kahle, Eve M 1:41.56  1:37.5713
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Donahey, Mary E 1:41.73  1:49.2114
Mako Swimming-PV 10Hein, Lucy R 1:42.03  1:43.2015
The St. James-PV 10Krider, Mia E 1:43.16  1:44.6216
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Wall, Annabel R 1:43.67  1:40.0317
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Scaduto, Noelle E 1:44.59  1:46.0618
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Marley, Bea M 1:44.61  1:51.8419
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10King, Caitlyn 1:45.15  2:00.0220
Mako Swimming-PV 10Ward, Elle E 1:45.57  2:00.4021
Mako Swimming-PV 10Cargiulo, Adriana M 1:46.22  1:51.2622
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Wilson, Juliet S 1:46.23  1:46.5523
Mako Swimming-PV 10Vangel, Isabelle G 1:46.26  1:55.9924
Mako Swimming-PV 10Jemison, Maddie E 1:46.93  1:44.2425
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Pray, Eloise S 1:47.57  1:45.7926
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Gibson, Norah R 1:48.25  1:50.5727
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Bowman, Wells E 1:48.31  1:50.7028
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Suthard, Valerie A 1:49.88  1:51.6629
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Henderson, Presley J 1:50.34  1:48.4430
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Quaranta, Alessia 1:51.34  1:52.5131
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Laxton, Meredith V 1:52.07  2:04.6132
Mako Swimming-PV 10Kim, Erin 1:52.40  1:47.7433
Mako Swimming-PV 10DeMarino, Savannah N 1:53.14  1:53.1234
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Browne, Olivia S 1:53.27  1:45.5035
Mako Swimming-PV  8Vanderbeek, Marie E 1:53.37  1:55.9936
Mako Swimming-PV 10Smith, Grace E 1:55.52  1:55.0637
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 10Pietrzyk, Isabella 1:56.35  1:55.5038
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Gasque, Kiera I 1:57.80  2:09.4939
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Blanco, Lillia 1:58.63  2:13.1040
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Kim, Olivia S 1:59.93  1:59.6041
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Ahearn, Molly 2:00.67  2:00.0242
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Lyons, Hannah G 2:01.30  1:59.3643
Mako Swimming-PV  9Wisniewski, Aziza C 2:01.87  2:26.9044
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Mertens, Celestine 2:04.51  2:08.0845
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Solomon, Alina 2:04.97  2:13.2546
WeAquatics-PV 10Ehrmann, Vivian M 2:08.83  2:25.6747
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Results

(Event 57  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV  9Solomon, Amina J 2:12.95  2:21.6248
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Brown, Clara J 2:13.47  2:06.6549
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Hungerford, Katherine T 2:13.75  2:05.2950
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Shrestha, Maya 2:15.31  2:30.0251
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Vallas, Celeste A 2:18.14  2:12.3352
The St. James-PV  9Nasser, Maya H 2:19.34  2:19.6153
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Hicks, Abigail C DQ  1:57.01---
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Genkova, Anna I DQ  2:39.06---

 
Event 58  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unatached-PV  9Bender, Jack 1:33.86  1:33.641
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Pappageorge, Andrew J 1:34.33  1:41.792
Mako Swimming-PV 10Albers, Jasper E 1:37.12  1:48.883
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Durr, Caleb T 1:37.80  1:36.884
Mako Swimming-PV 10Farley, Chris A 1:40.79  1:40.995
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Mixer, Owen H 1:40.85  1:45.006
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Bui, Michael H 1:42.16  1:38.407
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Schiff, Ilan C 1:42.44  1:37.858
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Bowes, Jacob R 1:43.82  1:48.869
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Tucker, Gage M 1:45.29  1:40.2910
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV  9Smith, Aaron L 1:45.48  1:52.3811
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Rodriguez, Nico P 1:46.56  1:20.2912
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Aung, Kevin P 1:48.19  1:51.6713
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10O'Neil, Logan F 1:49.37  2:11.3414
Mako Swimming-PV 10Parker, Eli S 1:49.90  1:50.8515
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Rogers, Owen E 1:51.06  1:57.3716
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Dasch, Tristan R 1:51.85  1:54.3917
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Brooks, Logan H 1:51.96  1:53.6418
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Potts, Colin M 1:55.91  2:00.6719
Mako Swimming-PV 10Flook, Finnegan J 1:56.30  1:54.6620
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Drinkard, Cam P 1:59.93  1:56.8921
Mako Swimming-PV 10Alergant, Misha 2:01.47  1:52.3922
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Brady-Falik, Matthias C 2:04.64  2:10.0023
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Olsen, James A 2:05.80  1:53.2924
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 10Troie, Valerian 2:06.75  1:49.2325
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Milligan, Matthew 2:07.63  2:02.6226
Mako Swimming-PV  9Diamond, Cooper E 2:08.21  2:10.9927
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Yates, Milo 2:12.94  2:24.2128
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Gardner, Jacob K 2:35.66  2:39.6829
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Morgan, William 2:45.27  2:30.0030
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Noyes, Lukas DQ  2:00.29---
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 10Pelte, Liam DQ  2:11.60---

 
Event 59  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Neely Martin, Savigna P 34.54  33.961
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Allen, Kailyn M 35.53  35.422
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Cooper, Carlota V 37.37  38.513
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Wu, Penny L 37.51  38.424
Dragon Swim Team-PV 10Gai, Ada S 37.65  39.775
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Donahey, Mary E 38.54  40.416
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(Event 59  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Rusch, Bella I 38.73  39.257
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Baker, Maddy E 39.26  40.658
Mako Swimming-PV 10Hein, Lucy R 39.43  37.589
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  8Scott, Elizabeth G 39.59  38.9810
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Peterson, Haley A 39.60  39.7311
Mako Swimming-PV 10Ward, Elle E 40.32  40.0712
Mako Swimming-PV  9Thapa, Miraya S 40.39  42.2413
Mako Swimming-PV 10Smith, Lillian E 40.52  41.65*14
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Payne, Katie Jane J 40.52  41.15*14
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Gordon, Abigail R 40.53  43.0616
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10Miller, Hadley A 40.62  45.1717
Mako Swimming-PV 10Dougherty, Grace E 41.02  42.91*18
Mako Swimming-PV 10Doherty, Claire C 41.02  39.99*18
Mako Swimming-PV 10Cargiulo, Adriana M 41.06  43.3520
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Oberndorf, Eleanor P 41.27  42.4321
Mako Swimming-PV 10Fickling, Sadie A 41.61  40.8922
Mako Swimming-PV 10Backhaus, Lilian G 41.65  43.5823
Mako Swimming-PV 10Courain, Hannah J 41.83  41.1624
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Radhakrishnan, Maya 41.94  43.9325
The St. James-PV  9Abraham, Amelia D 42.21  41.8226
Unatached-PV 10Eckel, Adelaide 43.12  43.3427
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Rogers, Claire A 43.25  42.2228
Mako Swimming-PV  8Vanderbeek, Marie E 43.31  43.3329
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Scott, Ella G 43.34  42.7230
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Garcia-Johnson, Ori E 43.62  43.1831
Mako Swimming-PV 10Vangel, Isabelle G 43.91  58.6132
Mako Swimming-PV 10Shrestha, Prajna 44.12  45.5433
Mako Swimming-PV 10Jemison, Maddie E 44.13  41.9334
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Rees, Lorelai E 44.46  47.9135
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Perez, Emma 44.81  46.8036
Mako Swimming-PV 10Dayne, Phari D 44.96  45.3737
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10McGarry, Maya M 45.21  46.3338
Mako Swimming-PV 10Wilson, Alex A 45.23  48.0739
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV  9Lopez, Olivia 45.44  47.0840
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Peterson, Molly E 45.60  46.7341
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Laskowski, Marin E 45.63  49.8142
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Petronzio, Julia J 45.79  48.6443
Mako Swimming-PV  9Tully, CC C 46.01  44.9144
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Roper, Mila G 46.08  49.5145
Mako Swimming-PV  9Friedman, Elena H 46.24  44.9246
The St. James-PV  9Parente, Natalie 46.94  46.9347
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Kahle, Eve M 46.98  50.5048
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  8Contreras, Harper E 47.21  48.9449
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Xu, Charlotte 47.26  51.4150
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Burd, Rowan 47.28  46.2851
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Hawkins, Morgan 47.64  46.8952
Mako Swimming-PV  9Gusto, Izzy C 47.84  46.7153
Unatached-PV  9Beaton, Catherine 47.92  46.13*54
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Wilson, Victoria A 47.92  49.33*54
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV  9Poshek, Audrey L 48.42  50.3656
Mako Swimming-PV  8Devlin, Valerie E 48.69  49.8557
Mako Swimming-PV 10DeMarino, Savannah N 48.71  49.3558
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(Event 59  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Gasque, Kiera I 48.74  45.5259
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Timmer, Maddy M 48.76  48.2460
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Manchikatla, Sriya 50.18  52.7761
Mako Swimming-PV 10Nasimov, Sogdiana K 50.24  55.4262
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Saraswat, Aria 50.44  50.8463
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Bowman, Wells E 50.75  1:01.0064
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Lorentson, Harper A 50.77  53.1465
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Zolboo, Bella I 50.79  45.6766
WeAquatics-PV  8Barnes, Blake M 50.80  47.8467
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Weaver, Katie Q 50.81  49.0468
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Guzman Urquidi, Sofia I 50.85  55.0869
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV  9Rebello, Serena M 51.55  51.0970
The St. James-PV 10De Nys Costa, Lea M 51.60  50.0071
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Fu, Elizabeth 52.26  55.0872
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Genkova, Anna I 52.28  48.8573
Mako Swimming-PV  9Slenker, Audriana L 52.73  50.0074
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Sharpe, Kearsten E 52.89  56.0675
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV  9Matthews, Everly I 53.04  51.6576
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Martinez, Juliana E 53.87  56.2977
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Venkatachalam, Gowsiga 56.11  54.3278
Mako Swimming-PV  8Helfand, Lila 56.41  54.7679
Mako Swimming-PV  9Cunningham, Abby R 56.62  56.0380
The St. James-PV  9Nasser, Maya H 56.98  56.1181
WeAquatics-PV 10Ehrmann, Vivian M 57.13  53.6282
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Green, Kailyn 57.60  55.0983
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Colello, Charlotte 59.19  50.0084
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Nyamochir, Sodgerel 1:00.03  50.2985
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Blomstedt, Ellie Y 1:02.53  1:05.0086
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  7Yarra, Duthi 1:02.63  1:30.0287
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Wade, Kaia M 1:04.24  1:04.8588
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  7Douglas, Hailey A 1:05.05  1:06.3389
Mako Swimming-PV  8Denbow, Rosalind A 1:11.18  1:07.9990
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Carstens, Bellamy M DQ  48.48---
Mako Swimming-PV 10McGregor, Meara R DQ  1:09.78---
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Kala, Varsha DQ  57.17---
Mako Swimming-PV 10Smith, Grace E DQ  49.65---
Mako Swimming-PV  8Ward, Andrea A DQ  1:00.60---
Mako Swimming-PV 10Wanstrath, Sullivan A DQ  43.08---
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Agostinelli, Quinn H DQ  43.96---
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Chung, Claire M DQ  1:05.13---
Mako Swimming-PV  9Wisniewski, Aziza C DQ  48.49---
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Stemen, Everly B DQ  50.33---

 
Event 60  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Lear, David M 37.47  38.311
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Flynn, Lincoln M 39.31  39.642
Unatached-PV 10Elias, Ari 39.61  39.013
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Jain, Vedarth 39.82  40.554
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Durr, Caleb T 39.83  41.055
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Sisserson, Connor G 40.00  39.716
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10Mertz, Henry R 40.19  40.537
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Laurent, Colton C 41.04  46.398
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Pappageorge, Andrew J 41.54  42.829
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Aung, Kevin P 41.71  43.3510
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Denardo, Ryan J 42.20  42.2511
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV  8Ku, Taylor W 42.31  47.4612
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Kemp, Lincoln A 42.38  43.6213
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Saavedra, Joseph R 42.70  42.5014
Mako Swimming-PV 10Cotter, Pierce T 42.97  41.7015
Dragon Swim Team-PV 10Wang, Damon J 43.11  42.3216
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Colello, Brennan 43.13  42.9517
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Wyss, Tommy J 43.91  41.0718
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Hollandsworth, Jake R 44.00  42.8219
Mako Swimming-PV 10Parker, Eli S 44.20  44.1320
Mako Swimming-PV 10Davis, Brennan W 44.39  47.0921
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10LaMonica, Theodore A 44.41  44.88*22
Mako Swimming-PV  9Tropiano, Carter R 44.41  48.09*22
WeAquatics-PV 10Shepherd, Micah 44.54  47.5124
The St. James-PV 10Resnick, Mick D 44.73  45.3525
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Dasch, Tristan R 44.95  44.4126
Mako Swimming-PV  9Lewis, Landon A 44.97  59.8627
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV  8Sheriff, Keo E 45.00  47.4928
Mako Swimming-PV  7Tsuchitani, Evan S 45.02  46.1729
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Hayes, Cooper J 45.11  43.9330
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Yarra, Dharmik 45.26  49.6331
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Drinkard, Cam P 45.31  45.3432
Mako Swimming-PV  9Hinton, Jeremy L 46.41  51.5133
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Daniels, Ali 46.43  44.8134
Unatached-PV 10Signer, Sam 47.88  56.8835
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Schiff, Ilan C 47.91  47.3436
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 10Bayarjargal, Tenuun Z 48.71  44.9937
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Bhatt, Shiv G 48.91  52.8738
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Zuazo, Theo 48.98  51.8739
Mako Swimming-PV  9Diamond, Cooper E 49.14  53.2640
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Rogers, Owen E 49.29  53.1141
WeAquatics-PV  7Meyer, James 50.61  50.1742
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 10Hawkins, Tristan K 50.85  52.9043
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Yastreb, Paul 51.00  47.5244
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Potts, Colin M 51.39  54.5145
Mako Swimming-PV  8Albers, Orion T 51.84  52.8246
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Olsen, James A 52.28  49.3447
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Timmons, Parker 52.63  49.6548
Mako Swimming-PV 10Alergant, Misha 52.76  49.8749
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Crews, Harrison 53.52  53.6350
Mako Swimming-PV 10Alt, Henry L 53.98  53.6051
Mako Swimming-PV  7Breslin, Liam K 54.54  55.0052
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Roy, James P 54.90  52.2953
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 10Troie, Valerian 55.17  46.7854
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Yates, Milo 55.98  55.3655
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Gardner, Jacob K 56.46  59.8256
Unatached-PV  9Donovan, Michael 57.16  1:02.0057
WeAquatics-PV  9Da Silva, Manny B 58.35  58.4958
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Hughes, Henry B 58.50  50.5059
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

WeAquatics-PV  8Gibson, Asher 58.95  1:06.9860
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Tolsdorf, Finn D 59.59  55.8261
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Der Kinderen, Eduard 1:00.04  55.4162
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Glucksman, Monty J 1:00.20  1:01.5063
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Brady-Falik, Matthias C 1:04.02  1:05.0064
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  6Spears, Jayden 1:04.52  1:04.0565
WeAquatics-PV  6Da Silva, Joey B 1:08.61  1:35.6866
WeAquatics-PV  8Boucher, Dylan 1:08.96  1:09.9267
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV  9Gupta, Ayaan 1:15.25  1:10.0068
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV  9Gupta, Yash 1:17.64  1:10.0069
Mako Swimming-PV  9Swanson, Eric M DQ  1:11.14---
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Noyes, Lukas DQ  1:00.29---
Mako Swimming-PV  9Henneberger, Ben S DQ  49.14---
Mako Swimming-PV  9Ren, Benben N DQ  55.99---
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Safford, Greyson DQ  58.30---
Mako Swimming-PV 10Baral, Samik DQ  48.99---

 
Event 61  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 10Grace, Kate P 36.76  39.991
Dragon Swim Team-PV 10Gai, Ada S 36.82  39.642
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Neely Martin, Savigna P 36.92  37.153
The St. James-PV 10Banh, Kenzie D 37.59  43.924
Dragon Swim Team-PV  9Patel, Ellora M 37.78  38.575
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Brand, Charlotte G 38.16  38.316
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Wu, Penny L 38.51  41.417
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Rusch, Bella I 39.06  39.058
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Wall, Annabel R 39.12  39.779
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Livesay, Scarlett R 39.61  40.9610
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Atala, Morgan M 40.37  41.2211
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Fowkes, Mason D 41.67  46.7712
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10Miller, Hadley A 41.76  45.6913
The St. James-PV 10Krider, Mia E 42.92  40.7614
Mako Swimming-PV  9Fortune, Sara Q 43.03  46.1215
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  8Scott, Elizabeth G 43.18  42.6016
Mako Swimming-PV 10Dougherty, Grace E 43.23  44.9917
The St. James-PV  9Abraham, Amelia D 43.88  43.8518
Mako Swimming-PV 10Wilson, Alex A 43.89  45.2719
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Peterson, Haley A 43.91  43.8820
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Oberndorf, Eleanor P 44.61  47.5421
The St. James-PV  9Abraham, Aleena N 45.06  43.4022
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Kahle, Eve M 45.80  43.8323
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Scaduto, Noelle E 45.96  43.4424
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Appleman, Anna L 46.65  48.7325
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Henderson, Presley J 46.66  48.5526
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Caraway, Ellie 47.04  51.0927
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Ahearn, Molly 47.12  1:00.0228
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Petronzio, Julia J 47.44  58.1829
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Blanco, Lillia 47.75  45.2930
Mako Swimming-PV 10Jemison, Maddie E 47.76  46.4231
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Wilson, Victoria A 47.90  46.1032
Mako Swimming-PV  9Gusto, Izzy C 47.94  48.0733
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(Event 61  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Truong, Evie L 48.03  52.5234
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Kunkle, Addie L 48.24  48.2935
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Wilson, Juliet S 48.30  44.0336
Mako Swimming-PV  9Friedman, Elena H 49.04  50.8837
Mako Swimming-PV  9Tibulschii, Mia 49.28  46.5138
WeAquatics-PV  8Barnes, Blake M 49.82  51.3339
Mako Swimming-PV 10Kim, Erin 49.98  46.9740
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Long, Elena 50.20  49.0741
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  8Contreras, Harper E 50.37  59.1842
Mako Swimming-PV 10DeMarino, Savannah N 50.64  54.9943
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Brown, Clara J 50.73  54.8144
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Barton, Akina P 50.80  57.6545
Unatached-PV 10Eckel, Adelaide 50.87  58.0046
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Hawkins, Morgan 51.12  48.8647
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Perez, Emma 51.35  44.5548
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Quaranta, Alessia 52.38  1:00.1349
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Manchikatla, Sriya 53.13  51.5650
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Browne, Olivia S 54.20  50.8851
Mako Swimming-PV  8DeMarino, Autumn R 54.55  50.9952
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Blomstedt, Cora Y 54.61  1:00.2953
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Guzman Urquidi, Sofia I 55.84  56.1254
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV  9Rebello, Serena M 56.35  57.1355
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Zolboo, Bella I 56.90  48.6756
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Burd, Rowan 57.96  52.1657
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Sharpe, Kearsten E 1:02.43  1:00.8858
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Genkova, Anna I 1:04.32  1:00.7859
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Chung, Claire M 1:08.25  1:00.2960
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Green, Kailyn 1:18.88  1:11.4961
Mako Swimming-PV 10McGregor, Meara R 1:19.59  1:19.9962
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Cooper, Dare 1:21.96  1:13.5963
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Peterson, Molly E DQ  52.34---
Mako Swimming-PV  9Brady, Zara E DQ  51.47---
Mako Swimming-PV  8Helfand, Lila DQ  1:07.91---
Unatached-PV  9Moses, Ceci DQ  1:02.00---
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Marley, Bea M DQ  50.02---
Mako Swimming-PV 10Lipp, Sydney E DQ  47.15---
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Galan, Andi S DQ  55.29---
Mako Swimming-PV  9Riddell, Sophie K DQ  41.01---

 
Event 62  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The St. James-PV 10Resnick, Mick D 38.33  39.541
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Mixer, Owen H 38.98  37.832
WeAquatics-PV 10Pope, Daniel J 40.11  38.803
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10LaMonica, Theodore A 40.16  41.914
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Laurent, Colton C 40.96  42.385
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Saavedra, Joseph R 41.20  42.216
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Jain, Vedarth 41.28  40.577
Mako Swimming-PV 10Gould, Ben D 41.53  43.198
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Sisserson, Connor G 42.67  42.019
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV  8Sheriff, Keo E 44.12  45.9810
Unatached-PV 10Elias, Ari 44.44  38.0011
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Roy, Matthew R 44.90  51.2212
Mako Swimming-PV  7Tsuchitani, Evan S 45.68  50.9913
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 10Yu, Aiden 46.26  49.0614
Mako Swimming-PV  9Henneberger, Ben S 46.88  47.2015
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Hollandsworth, Jake R 47.34  43.8416
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Wu, Collin J 47.87  1:20.0017
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Brooks, Logan H 47.96  48.9418
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Wyss, Tommy J 48.52  44.8519
Mako Swimming-PV  9Tropiano, Carter R 48.71  44.7320
WeAquatics-PV  8Kapelski, Hudson 49.13  55.9921
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Daniels, Ali 49.17  46.9622
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Bui, Michael H 50.60  46.7023
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Zuazo, Theo 51.59  1:00.0224
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Yarra, Dharmik 52.20  52.2725
Mako Swimming-PV 10Davis, Brennan W 56.15  53.8126
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Bhatt, Shiv G 56.21  53.0127
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Wilson, Jack J 57.63  58.2428
Mako Swimming-PV 10Baral, Samik 58.12  53.1129
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV  9Achesa, Matthew G 58.15  53.7630
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Noyes, Lukas 58.70  1:00.2931
Unatached-PV 10Signer, Sam 1:04.83  1:01.0032
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Hughes, Henry B 1:09.76  1:00.5033
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV  8Ku, Taylor W DQ  1:01.34---
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Gardner, Jacob K DQ  1:05.19---
Unatached-PV  9Binion, Hayes DQ  42.42---
Mako Swimming-PV  9Lewis, Landon A DQ  1:10.99---
Mako Swimming-PV 10Alergant, Misha DQ  57.74---
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Williams, Rhys A DQ  1:02.76---
Mako Swimming-PV 10Goodwin, Jacob T DQ  1:05.99---
Mako Swimming-PV 10Alt, Henry L DQ  1:07.68---

 
Event 63  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Allen, Kailyn M 1:08.01  1:08.171
Dragon Swim Team-PV 10Gai, Ada S 1:11.77  1:14.332
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Lee, Chaewon 1:12.10  1:12.133
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Brand, Charlotte G 1:15.86  1:14.014
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Gordon, Abigail R 1:16.09  1:23.065
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10Miller, Hadley A 1:17.88  1:21.996
Mako Swimming-PV  8Vanderbeek, Marie E 1:18.62  1:22.287
Dragon Swim Team-PV  9Ye, Isabella M 1:18.66  1:16.988
Mako Swimming-PV 10Backhaus, Lilian G 1:19.37  1:19.249
Mako Swimming-PV 10Smith, Eliana G 1:19.42  1:16.5710
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Krick, Josie M 1:19.49  1:20.9011
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Appleman, Anna L 1:19.93  1:22.6412
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Scott, Ella G 1:19.97  1:28.8313
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Wall, Annabel R 1:20.54  1:23.7214
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Livesay, Scarlett R 1:20.70  1:24.34*15
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Radhakrishnan, Maya 1:20.70  1:21.29*15
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 10Gonzalez Cardoso, Mila I 1:20.87  1:19.4417
The St. James-PV 10Krider, Mia E 1:21.00  1:12.3218
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Pray, Eloise S 1:21.25  1:25.5519
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(Event 63  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV  9Thapa, Miraya S 1:23.69  1:15.9920
Unatached-PV  9Beaton, Catherine 1:25.70  1:28.0021
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Gibson, Norah R 1:26.11  1:28.3122
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Scaduto, Noelle E 1:27.23  1:35.1823
Unatached-PV 10Eckel, Adelaide 1:27.38  1:28.1324
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Kim, Olivia S 1:27.77  1:29.4725
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Mertens, Celestine 1:27.78  1:32.8726
Mako Swimming-PV 10Lipp, Sydney E 1:28.71  1:27.2427
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Rogers, Claire A 1:29.28  1:21.3028
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10O'Neil, Maggie J 1:29.79  1:22.9329
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Timmer, Maddy M 1:29.80  1:40.1830
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Wilson, Juliet S 1:30.01  1:37.1831
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Lyons, Hannah G 1:30.22  1:35.4032
Mako Swimming-PV 10Smith, Grace E 1:32.98  1:36.5733
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Roper, Mila G 1:33.32  1:34.7034
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Laskowski, Marin E 1:33.78  1:31.6435
Mako Swimming-PV 10Nasimov, Sogdiana K 1:33.84  2:00.8136
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Xu, Charlotte 1:34.10  1:27.0137
Mako Swimming-PV  9Fortune, Sara Q 1:34.41  1:38.5838
The St. James-PV 10De Nys Costa, Lea M 1:36.16  1:35.0039
Mako Swimming-PV 10DeMarino, Savannah N 1:37.16  1:20.9940
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Hungerford, Katherine T 1:37.68  1:37.1441
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Blanco, Lillia 1:37.73  1:35.6342
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV  9Lopez, Olivia 1:38.20  1:34.6943
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Barton, Akina P 1:38.52  1:37.3244
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Saraswat, Aria 1:39.76  1:47.1345
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Fu, Elizabeth 1:41.40  1:48.5846
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Lorentson, Harper A 1:44.16  1:35.0247
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Solomon, Alina 1:46.67  1:47.4848
Mako Swimming-PV  8Devlin, Valerie E 1:46.78  1:51.8149
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Guzman Urquidi, Sofia I 1:47.08  1:43.3650
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Sharpe, Kearsten E 1:47.82  2:18.0151
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Galan, Andi S 1:51.29  1:45.2952
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  8Stemen, Everly B 1:51.56  1:52.4453
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV  9Matthews, Everly I 1:53.31  1:43.0054
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 10Pietrzyk, Isabella 1:57.08  2:03.3855
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Wade, Kaia M 1:57.26  1:57.0156
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV  9Solomon, Amina J 2:01.90  2:01.5257
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  7Douglas, Hailey A 2:04.74  2:18.1658
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Cooper, Dare 2:11.52  2:05.9459
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Kala, Varsha 2:11.57  2:00.0260
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Vallas, Celeste A 2:13.95  1:58.8461
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  8Nyamochir, Sodgerel 2:16.58  1:40.2962

 
Event 64  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Boyle, Collin J 1:07.78  1:10.531
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  9Radlicz, Andrew 1:08.52  1:08.792
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Yuk, Owen G 1:13.76  1:16.513
Unatached-PV  9Binion, Hayes 1:14.13  1:12.024
Unatached-PV  9Bender, Jack 1:14.49  1:13.325
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10Mertz, Henry R 1:15.93  1:18.146



Potomac Valley Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:11 PM  3/23/2026  Page 68

2026 MAKO SPRING FLING - 3/21/2026 to 3/22/2026

Results

(Event 64  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Jain, Vedarth 1:16.35  1:15.717
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10O'Neil, Logan F 1:16.50  1:21.318
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Kemp, Lincoln A 1:17.31  1:14.469
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Bowes, Jacob R 1:20.57  1:21.2910
Dragon Swim Team-PV 10Wang, Damon J 1:21.20  1:19.5811
The St. James-PV 10Resnick, Mick D 1:21.35  1:21.1512
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 10LaMonica, Theodore A 1:22.78  1:23.9313
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 10Bayarjargal, Tenuun Z 1:22.86  1:17.3514
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  7Rodriguez, Nico P 1:22.88  1:20.8815
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Hayes, Cooper J 1:23.44  1:25.8316
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Schiff, Ilan C 1:24.90  1:23.8617
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Colello, Brennan 1:24.96  1:22.9718
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Sisserson, Connor G 1:25.48  1:25.2719
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV  8Ku, Taylor W 1:27.09  1:32.6520
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Bhatt, Shiv G 1:27.72  1:30.7621
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Wu, Collin J 1:28.17  2:00.0022
Mako Swimming-PV 10Flook, Finnegan J 1:28.66  1:37.9523
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 10Hawkins, Tristan K 1:28.74  1:35.5324
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Zuazo, Theo 1:30.50  1:39.7425
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  8Yastreb, Paul 1:31.40  1:31.4926
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Rogers, Owen E 1:31.64  1:33.4227
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Drinkard, Cam P 1:32.44  1:31.3528
Mako Swimming-PV  9Diamond, Cooper E 1:33.71  1:34.6829
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV  9Smith, Aaron L 1:35.92  1:42.5730
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Brooks, Logan H 1:36.39  1:37.4031
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Yarra, Dharmik 1:37.58  1:41.9132
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 10Yu, Aiden 1:38.20  1:43.2333
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 10Troie, Valerian 1:38.36  1:39.4434
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Wilson, Jack J 1:39.45  1:55.1835
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 10Pelte, Liam 1:40.31  1:36.0436
Mako Swimming-PV 10Baral, Samik 1:43.76  1:39.0037
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Potts, Colin M 1:46.52  1:47.8938
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Magee, Harrison 1:51.20  2:03.1139
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Timmons, Parker 1:51.69  1:43.8040
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV  9Crews, Harrison 1:54.16  1:56.7541
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV  9Achesa, Matthew G 1:55.79  2:02.9142
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 10Safford, Greyson 1:56.19  1:52.5043
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Williams, Rhys A 1:56.21  1:54.2944
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Glucksman, Monty J 1:58.45  1:59.2945
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Morgan, William 2:08.54  2:25.3546

 
Event 65  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Neely Martin, Savigna P 2:49.18  2:39.291
The St. James-PV 10Banh, Kenzie D 2:50.75  2:52.002
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Pearce, Annabelle L 2:51.94  2:45.503
Mako Swimming-PV 10Smith, Eliana G 3:03.06  3:30.994
Mako Swimming-PV 10Smith, Lillian E 3:05.10  3:31.535
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Payne, Katie Jane J 3:08.08  3:00.006
Mako Swimming-PV 10Jemison, Maddie E 3:21.04  3:00.997
Mako Swimming-PV 10Kim, Erin 3:24.85  3:38.948
Mako Swimming-PV  9Tibulschii, Mia 3:28.00  3:20.999
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Herndon Aquatic Club-PV  9Long, Elena 3:31.93  4:00.0210
Mako Swimming-PV  9Brady, Zara E 3:36.42  2:35.9911

 
Event 66  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Lear, David M 2:55.68  3:00.021
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Flynn, Lincoln M 3:13.61  3:12.992

 
Event 67  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Allen, Kailyn M 2:55.22  2:57.121
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Cooper, Carlota V 3:02.28  3:18.982
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Baker, Maddy E 3:06.37  3:21.993
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Wall, Annabel R 3:13.84  3:16.414
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Krick, Josie M 3:22.00  3:30.405
Mako Swimming-PV  9Riddell, Sophie K 3:24.74  2:30.996
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Fowkes, Mason D 3:28.95  3:25.997
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Suthard, Valerie A 3:35.08  3:43.958
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Agostinelli, Quinn H 3:37.17  3:00.509
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 10Xu, Charlotte 3:37.40  3:39.9410
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10McGarry, Maya M 3:39.94  3:20.5011
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Seiler, Hannah E 3:47.16  3:50.2912
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Rees, Lorelai E 3:50.10  4:11.4513
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Truong, Evie L 3:57.02  3:40.2914
Mako Swimming-PV  9Gusto, Izzy C 4:00.81  2:40.9915
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Garcia-Johnson, Ori E 4:05.62  3:45.2916
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Laskowski, Marin E 4:10.85  4:00.2917
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Hicks, Abigail C 4:45.53  4:10.3918
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV  9Weaver, Katie Q DQ  3:45.50---

 
Event 68  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV  9Radlicz, Andrew 2:50.75  2:45.771
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 10Yuk, Owen G 3:01.37  3:08.382
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 10Kemp, Lincoln A 3:04.25  3:08.823
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Tucker, Gage M 3:05.48  3:02.104
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Denardo, Ryan J 3:05.84  3:19.415
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV  9Aung, Kevin P 3:17.29  3:33.486
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 10Pappageorge, Andrew J 3:18.68  3:25.027
Mako Swimming-PV 10Gould, Ben D 3:20.32  3:23.648
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 10Bui, Michael H 3:34.81  3:16.469
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV  9Williams, Rhys A DQ  3:45.00---
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 10Yu, Aiden DQ  3:30.92---

 
Event 69  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The St. James-PV 12Young, Victoria N 1:01.54  1:03.071
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Storm, Greer V 1:02.16  1:03.502
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Gliem, Sydney E 1:03.18  1:03.803
The St. James-PV 12Leger, Leah N 1:03.19  1:04.314
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Todd, Hannah E 1:03.43  1:04.975
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Hungerford, Rebecca T 1:03.44  1:06.226
The St. James-PV 12Verasin, Tasanee T 1:04.34  1:06.147
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(Event 69  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12McLain, Skyla C 1:04.48  1:04.708
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Patel, Priya R 1:05.09  1:05.819
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12McDonnell, Finley C 1:05.27  1:04.8510
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Macskasi, Matild M 1:05.37  1:09.9811
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Palacio, Isa 1:05.38  1:07.7912
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Seidman, Alexandra J 1:06.61  1:07.5613
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Yi, Alex M 1:06.95  1:12.8914
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Ross, Taylor K 1:07.19  1:08.7515
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Shin, Liz J 1:07.31  1:08.0416
The St. James-PV 11Abraham, Sophia D 1:07.45  1:06.5417
Mako Swimming-PV 11Gibbs, Evelyn M 1:07.47  1:09.7718
Mako Swimming-PV 11King, Katie M 1:07.55  1:07.4319
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Reed, Meghan R 1:07.80  1:09.5020
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Elbanna, Hala H 1:07.93  1:05.5121
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Sheard, Aria J 1:08.15  1:09.1822
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Chalmers, Katherine F 1:08.23  1:15.0823
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Kayvon, Elena 1:08.24  1:16.5624
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Holt, Miranda P 1:08.63  1:16.0325
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Yuk, Audrey H 1:08.74  1:13.7626
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Bartlett, Rio A 1:09.28  1:10.5827
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11McFadyen, Lia I 1:09.37  1:18.5128
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 11Powell, Reagan K 1:10.55  1:09.8629
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Zakaryan, Adriana N 1:11.30  1:29.0830
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Nguyen, Zoe K 1:11.42  1:11.8631
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Lee, Alma J 1:11.76  1:14.3032
Mako Swimming-PV 12Hunt, Alissa H 1:12.01  1:13.2533
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Hall, Arianna M 1:12.04  1:14.6534
Unatached-PV 12Coleman, Edith 1:12.12  1:12.2035
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11Stanley, Sofia M 1:12.17  1:14.1236
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Vargas, Fi M 1:12.50  1:12.2037
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Wertz, Kayleigh L 1:12.79  1:12.3038
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 12Mukhopadhyay, Ananya 1:12.82  1:16.0939
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Snow, Vivian C 1:12.95  1:14.5240
The St. James-PV 12Ricke, Lillyanne S 1:13.00  1:12.2841
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Sick, Ava J 1:13.09  1:18.4942
Mako Swimming-PV 12Dosch, Sloane C 1:13.11  1:13.7543
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Kaczor, Claudia * 1:13.33  1:22.4544
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Lawrence, Charlotte A 1:13.61  1:17.2645
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 12Waters, Hannah K 1:13.89  1:17.9346
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Chung, Carter M 1:14.09  1:18.0147
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Vaughan, Skylar M 1:14.17  1:13.5948
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Frazitta, Ryan 1:14.36  1:19.0149
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Danielsen, Lydia R 1:14.63  1:16.1450
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Guyton, Lila G 1:15.16  1:15.3851
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Bovear, Brielle S 1:15.41  1:15.4752
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Meriwether, Kerrigan A 1:15.46  1:20.5953
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Rada Sanchez, Rebecca V 1:15.47  1:17.9254
Mako Swimming-PV 11Best, Keala K 1:15.57  1:19.2855
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Kipoliongo, Celeste T 1:15.94  1:18.7956
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Beylor, Blair M 1:16.25  1:19.4157
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11Krasnow, Isabella J 1:16.65  1:18.8158
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Bovear, Brynn J 1:16.90  1:16.6859
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Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Nguyen, Liv K 1:16.96  1:16.9360
Dragon Swim Team-PV 11Hu, Megan 1:17.19  1:27.0861
The St. James-PV 11Eskandarnia, Moneli 1:17.40  1:25.2262
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Blandino Leonzo, Gisselle A 1:17.41  1:17.1163
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Iliria, Alyssa A 1:17.44  1:17.6164
Mako Swimming-PV 11Vander Veer, Audrey M 1:18.03  1:26.3565
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Ross, Skylar 1:18.46  1:16.0266
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Hatchl, Brooke N 1:18.88  1:28.0467
Unatached-PV 12Joyce, Charlotte 1:19.32  1:18.0068
The St. James-PV 12Sgorcea, Kaia V 1:19.35  1:27.7769
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Sukh, Minjin M 1:19.40  1:21.8670
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Rubino, Madelyn G 1:19.50  1:23.6971
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Wolf, Bella P 1:19.60  1:16.0072
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Ryu, Yewon 1:19.94  1:27.1673
Mako Swimming-PV 11Diliberto, Leila A 1:20.13  1:24.4874
Mako Swimming-PV 11Fox, Gwen L 1:20.68  2:24.8275
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12McNeil Rumbo, Sofi P 1:20.74  1:22.0476
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Bisht, Anjika 1:20.82  1:18.9777
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Rogers, Grace E 1:22.41  1:24.3278
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Peffer, Rooney 1:22.46  1:22.7579
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 11Zelidon, Olivia R 1:23.11  1:22.5580
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Raezer, Charlize E 1:23.25  1:22.2281
Mako Swimming-PV 11Millard, Claire A 1:23.91  1:31.5682
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Lantz, Grace O 1:24.15  1:21.6083
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Bloss, Maddie G 1:24.69  1:26.0084
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Finch, Sophia E 1:26.54  1:32.8385
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Hyatt, Dezijah 1:28.21  1:30.7886
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Frasier, Sydney R 1:28.26  1:25.5187
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Montague, Christina 1:30.80  1:32.1588
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Herrera, Javiera 1:35.15  1:44.0389
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Solomon, Amirah 1:42.67  1:38.3590
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Bose, Shanaya 1:48.50  1:52.3791
WeAquatics-PV 12Smith, Kennedy 2:01.99  2:33.9292
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Coppock-Bey, Azurah DQ  1:07.32---

 
Event 70  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 12Elizondo Tichadou, Diego 1:01.30  1:03.321
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Saraswat, Riaan 1:02.21  1:05.772
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Palmer, Carson 1:02.53  1:04.193
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Harlan, Ike A 1:02.62  1:03.154
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Burke, Brady W 1:02.78  1:04.595
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Martin del Campo, Gabriel 1:03.97  1:05.186
Mako Swimming-PV 11Flook, Liam F 1:04.18  1:05.317
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Gibson, Andrew C 1:04.34  1:03.798
Mako Swimming-PV 12Kasiak, Phillip 1:04.82  1:08.359
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Dorn, Ethan M 1:04.94  1:08.5610
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Roark, Kelan K 1:05.11  1:06.4111
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Atkisson, Tyler R 1:05.49  1:05.3012
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Toomey, Tyler 1:06.45  1:09.6413
The St. James-PV 12Swearingen, Liam M 1:06.60  1:08.9114
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Zou, Sam 1:06.77  1:09.0415
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Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Waite, Liam S 1:06.92  1:07.2416
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Caulfield, Ari C 1:07.35  1:11.5417
The St. James-PV 12McNally, Nolan F 1:07.55  1:06.0018
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Magee, Max 1:08.08  1:13.9619
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Rodriguez, Victor P 1:08.26  1:07.9520
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Johnson, Carter M 1:08.38  1:09.7021
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Tucker, Colton R 1:08.48  1:05.5722
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11McInnis, Michael C 1:08.62  1:13.7223
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 12Stanley, Jacob E 1:08.83  1:13.1324
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 12Vazquez, Mateo B 1:08.88  1:05.1725
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Bumiller, Mason J 1:09.14  1:09.0726
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Namgoong, James J 1:09.16  1:08.3727
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 12Parker, Zachary A 1:09.58  1:13.6128
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Meares, Hafeez R 1:10.10  1:12.45*29
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Schutt, Jackson T 1:10.10  1:14.27*29
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Bryan, Phillip R 1:10.24  1:10.7731
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Goins, Jaxon C 1:10.29  1:12.3332
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Lee, Danny J 1:10.30  1:12.5433
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Shin, Alex L 1:10.81  1:13.6634
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Hunter, Brody B 1:10.88  1:32.2735
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12King, James H 1:11.36  1:13.7636
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Yang, Jee'-Hoon L 1:11.46  1:12.3737
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 12Hawkins, Calvin C 1:12.86  1:14.45*38
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Choy, Henry B 1:12.86  1:13.28*38
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Park, Connor J 1:13.57  1:16.3840
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Cochrane, Noah C 1:14.17  1:17.1441
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Wall, Owen 1:14.21  1:24.0842
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Wang, Alex G 1:15.55  1:19.3243
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Matero-Titley, Matthew J 1:16.03  1:22.1844
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Zhou, Jayden Y 1:16.59  1:20.8745
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Conners, Jay E 1:17.09  1:17.7046
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Wu, Nathan J 1:17.11  1:22.0647
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Carnaggio, Will A 1:17.17  1:18.2848
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Phillips, Justin C 1:17.35  1:18.4549
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Thom, Kevin M 1:17.54  1:22.0150
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Kruttschnitt, Luke C 1:18.11  1:15.8851
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Foshay, Ryan W 1:18.64  1:20.4152
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Nichols, Ian F 1:19.26  1:25.8653
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Morgan, Timmy P 1:19.53  1:21.1854
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Tian, Jonas 1:21.06  1:23.5155
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Bian, Max H 1:21.76  1:19.7456
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Nakra, Vir S 1:22.22  1:38.7557
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Lai, Derek C 1:23.46  1:33.6158
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Cochrane, Alexander E 1:23.86  1:27.3159
Mako Swimming-PV 11Tully, John T 1:24.48  1:36.1960
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Wottawah, Henry 1:24.70  2:00.0261
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Groves, Sean J 1:24.85  1:26.6462
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 11Garcia, David A 1:26.10  1:29.6063
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Lakanse, Fijinoluwa M 1:27.86  1:19.5464
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Der Kinderen, Josef E 1:29.55  1:30.4265
WeAquatics-PV 11Anderson, Dylan A 1:29.85  1:25.6766
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Davanagere, Yuvan R 1:31.13  2:00.0267
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Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Umakanthan, Alan 1:32.02  1:39.8968
Mako Swimming-PV 11Polychronopoulos, Alexi 1:32.43  1:44.6269
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Bartamian-Pinson, Deveen 1:32.49  1:45.5170
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Bhatti, Aansh S 1:36.77  1:53.1371
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Bian, Marshall W 1:37.03  1:46.3272
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Shrestha, Nirav 1:37.29  1:43.8173
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Ruyle, Owen 1:41.65  1:46.7574
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Blanco, Xavier X 1:45.28  1:41.9775
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Shetty, Rian 2:10.14  2:30.0076
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Abraham, Mitch P DQ  1:03.12---

 
Event 71  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Coppock-Bey, Azurah 32.88  33.531
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Hungerford, Rebecca T 33.07  34.372
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Storm, Greer V 33.49  34.263
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Martinez, Olivia D 33.90  34.944
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Aung, Susan P 34.14  34.495
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Patel, Priya R 34.35  34.356
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Moore, Ava O 34.40  35.697
The St. James-PV 12Young, Victoria N 34.61  34.588
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Linkous, Caroline Elizab 34.77  34.609
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Baldwin, Kady L 34.97  35.0410
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12McDonnell, Finley C 35.10  35.83*11
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Browne, Elle A 35.10  34.12*11
Mako Swimming-PV 12Floyd, Katie M 35.14  35.2813
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11McFadyen, Lia I 35.30  38.6414
The St. James-PV 12Verasin, Tasanee T 35.34  34.4015
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Yuk, Audrey H 35.58  36.6616
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Bryan, Eleanor K 35.65  37.04*17
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Griffith, Brooklyn K 35.65  37.22*17
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Chalmers, Katherine F 36.01  37.71*19
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Bartlett, Rio A 36.01  36.65*19
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Le, GabriellA M 36.18  37.5821
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Shin, Liz J 36.58  37.5222
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Ross, Taylor K 36.79  37.0723
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Zakaryan, Adriana N 37.18  40.6324
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Nguyen, Zoe K 37.20  36.9625
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Brink, Reagan E 37.35  38.8626
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Snow, Vivian C 37.45  38.5927
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 11Powell, Reagan K 37.85  38.0628
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Lawson, Lillian C 37.92  36.5029
Mako Swimming-PV 11Best, Keala K 38.15  39.1030
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Danielsen, Lydia R 38.23  38.8431
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Vargas, Fi M 38.33  38.0632
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11Stanley, Sofia M 38.43  39.2833
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Hill, Helena M 38.56  39.8634
Mako Swimming-PV 12Hunt, Alissa H 38.72  40.2435
The St. James-PV 12Ricke, Lillyanne S 38.84  43.8536
Unatached-PV 11Donovan, Katherine 39.11  46.2537
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Phillips, Ellie J 39.16  44.5938
Mako Swimming-PV 12Baier, Anna P 39.18  41.3239
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Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Wright, Ella R 39.24  40.5940
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Iliria, Alyssa A 39.27  39.4841
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 12Mukhopadhyay, Ananya 39.46  39.6342
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Jones, Elena K 39.65  37.9743
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Sick, Ava J 39.95  41.1744
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Rogers, Grace E 40.03  40.5245
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Frazitta, Ryan 40.41  40.5746
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11Krasnow, Isabella J 40.50  40.4947
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Hall, Arianna M 40.68  44.4648
Mako Swimming-PV 11Diliberto, Leila A 40.92  40.8049
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Kaczor, Claudia * 41.09  46.8650
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Lantz, Grace O 41.10  41.9251
Dragon Swim Team-PV 11Hu, Megan 41.30  44.1652
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Bisht, Anjika 41.41  43.7353
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Frasier, Sydney R 41.48  43.3454
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Beylor, Blair M 41.86  42.0955
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Kipoliongo, Celeste T 41.97  42.4856
Mako Swimming-PV 11Fox, Gwen L 42.02  1:03.8757
Mako Swimming-PV 11Vander Veer, Audrey M 42.08  40.3458
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Harvey, Kathryn M 42.15  48.5059
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Fouth, Akeela D 42.86  45.6360
The St. James-PV 11Eskandarnia, Moneli 43.42  44.4061
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Vaughan, Skylar M 43.86  46.8362
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Bloss, Maddie G 44.02  43.7263
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Finch, Sophia E 45.03  49.6164
Mako Swimming-PV 11Levy, Addy J 45.49  45.5765
Mako Swimming-PV 11Del Pino, Camila A 47.35  49.0266
The St. James-PV 12Sgorcea, Kaia V 47.45  48.5967
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Hyatt, Dezijah 48.74  49.1568
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Solomon, Amirah 54.86  56.3169
Mako Swimming-PV 11Hice, Audrey S 55.17  56.4470
WeAquatics-PV 12Smith, Kennedy 1:02.29  1:18.3571
The St. James-PV 11Abraham, Sophia D DQ  36.27---
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Peffer, Rooney DQ  43.00---

 
Event 72  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Neykov, Phillip 31.66  32.081
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Abraham, Mitch P 32.86  34.122
The St. James-PV 12McNally, Nolan F 33.14  35.083
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Caulfield, Ari C 33.43  33.994
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Miles, Ryland L 33.49  33.205
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Sylvester, Evan A 33.53  33.496
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Martin del Campo, Gabriel 34.40  33.937
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Gibson, Andrew C 34.84  35.858
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Tucker, Colton R 34.91  35.009
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Namgoong, James J 34.93  35.7110
Mako Swimming-PV 11Flook, Liam F 35.03  34.2411
Mako Swimming-PV 12Yang, Dylan Y 35.26  35.3212
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Johnson, Carter M 35.28  35.0713
The St. James-PV 12Swearingen, Liam M 35.41  35.3514
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Ingham, Lucas W 35.45  35.5815
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Mako Swimming-PV 11Stewart, Hank C 35.64  37.7916
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Palmer, Carson 35.70  35.6217
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Park, Connor J 36.20  35.9018
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Shin, Alex L 36.40  38.0919
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Dorn, Ethan M 36.47  37.3320
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Seiler, Henry W 36.48  40.0321
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Hunter, Brody B 36.79  46.9122
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Salzer, Henry M 37.55  37.11*23
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Goins, Jaxon C 37.55  42.37*23
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Zou, Sam 37.84  39.4325
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Rannells, Tony M 37.90  38.3126
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Toomey, Tyler 37.92  38.6027
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Magee, Max 38.09  42.5828
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Lee, Danny J 38.17  40.0429
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Yang, Jee'-Hoon L 38.28  41.5830
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Zhou, Jayden Y 38.30  41.7231
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Wang, Alex G 38.54  39.2132
Mako Swimming-PV 12Van Brackle, Henry L 38.70  40.2433
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Zhao, Nathan 39.19  41.4934
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 12Stanley, Jacob E 39.29  46.3135
Mako Swimming-PV 11Nelson, Sebastian F 39.33  41.6236
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Zemek, Andrew C 39.52  41.7437
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Spotts, William C 39.73  39.6838
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Belen, Will C 39.75  41.9839
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 12Hawkins, Calvin C 39.85  41.0340
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Mixer, Tyler A 39.86  39.3941
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Schutt, Jackson T 39.93  40.4842
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Thom, Kevin M 40.22  45.8243
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Phillips, Justin C 40.32  40.6944
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Tian, Jonas 40.60  41.6245
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Conners, Jay E 40.63  43.3846
Mako Swimming-PV 11Brooks, Austin B 40.70  42.9947
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Lorentson, Sawyer R 41.74  43.3548
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Wu, Nathan J 41.99  42.1149
Mako Swimming-PV 11Talgat, Ilyas S 42.70  42.2450
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Matero-Titley, Matthew J 43.04  44.4451
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Lai, Derek C 43.45  43.9852
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Nichols, Ian F 43.73  43.8653
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Nakra, Vir S 44.56  53.1654
Mako Swimming-PV 11Tully, John T 44.62  43.1655
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 11Garcia, David A 44.95  47.2956
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Morgan, Timmy P 45.12  48.1157
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Kruttschnitt, Luke C 46.64  44.6558
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Umakanthan, Alan 46.71  52.3159
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Der Kinderen, Josef E 48.08  48.4960
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Ruyle, Owen 48.37  50.4761
Mako Swimming-PV 11Polychronopoulos, Alexi 48.90  45.8262
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Bian, Marshall W 48.98  53.5063
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Lee, Zac Z 49.20  49.0664
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Bartamian-Pinson, Deveen 49.98  52.5765
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Blanco, Xavier X 59.51  53.4766
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Tannesen, Finn B DQ  40.37---
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(Event 72  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Davanagere, Yuvan R DQ  1:00.02---
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Shrestha, Nirav DQ  50.55---
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Shetty, Rian DQ  1:20.00---

 
Event 73  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Moore, Ava O 1:19.97  1:20.661
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Nistler, Anna L 1:21.70  1:22.362
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Pickens, Mary J 1:24.49  1:26.953
Mako Swimming-PV 12Medici, Mikala M 1:24.63  1:24.304
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Kayvon, Elena 1:25.50  1:30.955
Unatached-PV 12Coleman, Edith 1:25.69  1:25.136
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Gliem, Sydney E 1:26.34  1:28.337
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Ross, Taylor K 1:26.54  1:23.728
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Elbanna, Hala H 1:26.90  1:25.309
The St. James-PV 12Leger, Leah N 1:27.01  1:26.5210
The St. James-PV 11Abraham, Sophia D 1:27.94  1:26.2611
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Le, GabriellA M 1:28.20  1:26.4512
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Moore, Aubrey M 1:28.78  1:28.5913
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Linkous, Caroline Elizab 1:29.42  1:26.3314
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Sheard, Aria J 1:29.51  1:26.4815
Mako Swimming-PV 11King, Katie M 1:29.85  1:30.3016
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Wolf, Bella P 1:30.79  1:31.0017
Mako Swimming-PV 12Dosch, Sloane C 1:30.93  1:30.4218
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Chung, Carter M 1:31.48  1:36.8219
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Rubino, Madelyn G 1:31.76  1:31.6420
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11Stanley, Sofia M 1:31.83  1:34.0321
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Kaczor, Claudia * 1:32.79  1:41.4422
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Porterfield, Cora M 1:34.04  1:41.0923
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Nduhuukire, Talia N 1:34.46  1:36.6124
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Baldwin, Kady L 1:34.48  1:34.8425
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Bisht, Anjika 1:34.95  1:38.4426
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Guyton, Lila G 1:35.54  1:39.1427
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Phillips, Ellie J 1:35.95  1:35.3728
Unatached-PV 11Donovan, Katherine 1:37.57  1:49.0029
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Ross, Skylar 1:37.69  1:36.7630
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Ryu, Yewon 1:38.24  1:39.5031
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Reed, Meghan R 1:38.75  1:45.0732
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Holt, Miranda P 1:39.12  1:40.5033
Mako Swimming-PV 11Vander Veer, Audrey M 1:39.84  1:44.3534
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Bovear, Brielle S 1:39.85  1:51.7135
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Blandino Leonzo, Gisselle A 1:39.91  1:38.5736
Mako Swimming-PV 12Hanspal, Ella J 1:40.39  1:41.6337
Mako Swimming-PV 11Gibbs, Evelyn M 1:40.64  1:33.5938
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Hatchl, Brooke N 1:43.41  1:50.7239
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Bovear, Brynn J 1:44.32  1:52.3540
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Wertz, Kayleigh L 1:46.08  1:50.7941
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Nguyen, Liv K 1:48.16  1:52.0842
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Sukh, Minjin M 1:49.34  1:48.6843
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Bloss, Maddie G 1:50.63  1:46.8044
Mako Swimming-PV 11Hice, Audrey S 1:54.40  1:49.2645
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Herrera, Javiera 1:58.21  2:16.8546
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(Event 73  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 11Zelidon, Olivia R 1:59.70  1:49.1547
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Solomon, Amirah 1:59.76  1:55.2348
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Bose, Shanaya 2:00.33  2:04.5249
Mako Swimming-PV 11Millard, Claire A 2:07.08  2:00.9950
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Peffer, Rooney DQ  1:54.87---

 
Event 74  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Gibson, Andrew C 1:20.92  1:22.651
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Atkisson, Tyler R 1:22.80  1:27.942
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Storm, Ewan D 1:23.83  1:25.873
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 12Vazquez, Mateo B 1:26.24  1:23.704
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 12Stanley, Jacob E 1:27.43  1:29.955
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Waite, Liam S 1:29.27  1:35.556
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12King, James H 1:29.34  1:36.00*7
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Ingham, Lucas W 1:29.34  1:31.18*7
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Schutt, Jackson T 1:29.87  1:32.259
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Bumiller, Mason J 1:30.55  1:31.7810
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11McInnis, Michael C 1:30.59  1:39.1611
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Wang, Alex G 1:31.71  1:31.1012
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Bryan, Phillip R 1:32.94  1:38.4213
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Namgoong, James J 1:34.41  1:32.1314
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Zemek, Andrew C 1:35.17  1:39.3415
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Wall, Owen 1:36.26  1:37.2416
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Choy, Henry B 1:36.82  1:37.4717
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Rannells, Tony M 1:36.85  1:33.3018
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Foshay, Ryan W 1:38.48  1:40.2319
WeAquatics-PV 11Anderson, Dylan A 1:39.12  1:37.8420
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Spotts, William C 1:39.66  1:45.9521
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Zhao, Nathan 1:39.88  1:45.0622
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 12Parker, Zachary A 1:40.66  1:37.7723
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Groves, Sean J 1:40.75  1:45.8324
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Lakanse, Fijinoluwa M 1:40.89  1:41.4125
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Matero-Titley, Matthew J 1:41.10  1:43.7626
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Conners, Jay E 1:41.55  1:40.26*27
Mako Swimming-PV 12Van Brackle, Henry L 1:41.55  1:39.12*27
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Wottawah, Henry 1:42.39  2:00.0229
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Mixer, Tyler A 1:46.33  1:54.0230
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Morgan, Timmy P 1:46.60  1:48.9931
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Zhou, Jayden Y 1:47.06  1:50.9932
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Carnaggio, Will A 1:48.14  1:49.8733
Mako Swimming-PV 11Brooks, Austin B 1:48.37  1:50.9934
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Park, Connor J 1:48.63  1:52.7335
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Bhatti, Aansh S 1:58.02  2:06.5236
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Lai, Derek C 2:08.39  2:09.3837
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Roark, Kelan K DQ  1:29.34---
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Umakanthan, Alan DQ  1:30.02---

 
Event 75  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Hungerford, Rebecca T 31.07  31.481
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12McLain, Skyla C 31.60  32.072
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(Event 75  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Aung, Susan P 32.12  33.343
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Moore, Aubrey M 32.35  31.694
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Todd, Hannah E 32.41  37.305
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Moore, Ava O 32.45  32.676
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Gliem, Sydney E 32.50  36.267
Mako Swimming-PV 11Medici, Makena M 32.64  33.628
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Browne, Elle A 32.65  32.229
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Macskasi, Matild M 33.05  36.1310
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Yi, Alex M 33.26  33.8611
The St. James-PV 12Verasin, Tasanee T 33.30  34.5712
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Patel, Priya R 33.42  32.9913
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Coppock-Bey, Azurah 33.96  32.7214
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Palacio, Isa 34.29  34.0415
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Nistler, Anna L 34.34  33.8916
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11Stanley, Sofia M 34.38  36.2217
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Linkous, Caroline Elizab 34.83  32.1218
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11McFadyen, Lia I 35.13  40.6119
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Yuk, Audrey H 35.64  38.0820
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Snow, Vivian C 35.68  36.1721
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Zakaryan, Adriana N 35.89  37.8822
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Iliria, Alyssa A 36.42  38.1223
Mako Swimming-PV 12Floyd, Katie M 36.55  34.8424
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Ross, Taylor K 36.57  33.9425
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 11Powell, Reagan K 36.71  38.7826
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Chalmers, Katherine F 36.98  39.2627
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Nguyen, Zoe K 37.09  40.0128
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 11Krasnow, Isabella J 37.35  37.6129
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Martinez, Olivia D 37.40  37.4830
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Nduhuukire, Talia N 37.49  39.1031
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Lee, Alma J 37.97  37.2132
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Sick, Ava J 38.27  41.1233
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Rada Sanchez, Rebecca V 38.28  40.5234
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Vargas, Fi M 38.40  38.4335
Mako Swimming-PV 12Medici, Mikala M 38.41  40.0136
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Porterfield, Cora M 39.00  39.8137
Mako Swimming-PV 12Hunt, Alissa H 39.04  37.8138
Mako Swimming-PV 11Gibbs, Evelyn M 39.54  40.0739
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Jones, Elena K 39.62  37.2140
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Wright, Ella R 39.93  43.5441
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Bovear, Brynn J 40.04  41.9742
Mako Swimming-PV 11Levy, Addy J 40.62  41.5343
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Kipoliongo, Celeste T 40.64  43.9544
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Phillips, Ellie J 40.75  39.6445
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Wolf, Bella P 40.84  42.5546
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Reed, Meghan R 40.89  41.23*47
Mako Swimming-PV 11Fox, Gwen L 40.89  43.99*47
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Danielsen, Lydia R 41.11  42.2849
Mako Swimming-PV 12Baier, Anna P 41.12  39.2750
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Chung, Carter M 41.18  40.9051
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Ross, Skylar 41.29  39.2552
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Harvey, Kathryn M 41.41  46.6353
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Bovear, Brielle S 41.69  45.7254
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(Event 75  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unatached-PV 11Donovan, Katherine 41.70  52.5655
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Frazitta, Ryan 42.15  42.8556
The St. James-PV 11Eskandarnia, Moneli 42.63  44.5557
Mako Swimming-PV 11Diliberto, Leila A 42.81  42.3958
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Blandino Leonzo, Gisselle A 43.21  43.2559
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12McNeil Rumbo, Sofi P 43.23  43.7460
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 12Mukhopadhyay, Ananya 43.60  39.3561
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Meriwether, Kerrigan A 44.45  43.9462
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Raezer, Charlize E 44.77  43.8963
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Ryu, Yewon 44.97  48.1364
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Rubino, Madelyn G 45.12  45.2365
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Lantz, Grace O 46.59  45.5066
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 11Zelidon, Olivia R 46.76  48.9467
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Vaughan, Skylar M 48.37  46.6068
The St. James-PV 12Sgorcea, Kaia V 50.63  54.9069
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Hyatt, Dezijah 50.93  52.3970
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Fouth, Akeela D 51.91  55.6171
Mako Swimming-PV 11Hice, Audrey S 57.15  54.9772
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Bose, Shanaya 59.29  1:01.5573
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 12Frasier, Sydney R DQ  45.03---
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Herrera, Javiera DQ  1:00.08---
Unatached-PV 12Joyce, Charlotte DQ  40.48---

 
Event 76  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 12Reyes Aun, Sebastien A 28.86  29.621
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Wallenhorst, Kenny 29.47  29.462
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Neykov, Phillip 31.34  31.663
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Burke, Brady W 31.57  33.504
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Martin del Campo, Gabriel 31.89  33.105
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Palmer, Carson 32.19  32.516
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Miles, Ryland L 32.82  33.757
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 12Vazquez, Mateo B 32.94  33.218
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Harlan, Ike A 33.20  33.999
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Gibson, Andrew C 33.33  32.0810
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Goins, Jaxon C 34.84  37.3611
Mako Swimming-PV 11Stewart, Hank C 35.01  35.4312
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Tucker, Colton R 35.49  35.1513
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Salzer, Henry M 35.74  35.2114
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Zou, Sam 35.78  36.8415
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Bryan, Phillip R 35.86  37.4816
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Choy, Henry B 35.95  41.2817
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Namgoong, James J 35.98  34.1518
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Lee, Danny J 36.02  36.5219
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Shin, Alex L 36.17  38.1020
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Storm, Ewan D 36.47  35.6921
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Sylvester, Evan A 36.55  35.6522
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Toomey, Tyler 36.95  36.1423
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Dorn, Ethan M 36.97  38.0324
The St. James-PV 12Swearingen, Liam M 37.04  37.8925
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 12Hawkins, Calvin C 37.08  36.5126
Mako Swimming-PV 12Yang, Dylan Y 37.10  36.0727
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Seiler, Henry W 37.27  42.2528
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 12Stanley, Jacob E 37.52  NT29
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 12Parker, Zachary A 38.55  42.1930
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Rannells, Tony M 38.82  38.7331
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Meares, Hafeez R 39.00  38.3032
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Phillips, Justin C 39.69  39.4133
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12King, James H 39.81  35.0034
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Wironen, Zeki 40.18  46.7635
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Tian, Jonas 40.19  42.1536
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Kruttschnitt, Luke C 40.39  41.0437
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Bian, Max H 40.91  42.9738
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Conners, Jay E 41.70  43.5939
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Thom, Kevin M 41.90  44.7140
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Zhao, Nathan 42.04  40.3341
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Mixer, Tyler A 42.47  42.5442
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Nichols, Ian F 42.86  42.8143
Mako Swimming-PV 11Nelson, Sebastian F 43.36  42.7144
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Carnaggio, Will A 44.73  42.3145
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Lakanse, Fijinoluwa M 45.24  40.6346
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Spotts, William C 45.55  43.2647
Mako Swimming-PV 11Talgat, Ilyas S 45.89  41.4448
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Groves, Sean J 46.14  49.6349
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Lorentson, Sawyer R 47.56  48.8150
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Umakanthan, Alan 55.89  1:21.2051
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Shrestha, Nirav 56.55  59.1752
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Wottawah, Henry DQ  1:00.02---
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Bian, Marshall W DQ  1:02.28---
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 11Ruyle, Owen DQ  56.16---
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Lee, Zac Z DQ  51.23---

 
Event 77  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Hungerford, Rebecca T 2:32.38  2:34.521
The St. James-PV 12Young, Victoria N 2:34.44  2:40.842
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12McDonnell, Finley C 2:40.92  2:33.713
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Storm, Greer V 2:41.69  2:50.534
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Moore, Aubrey M 2:42.79  2:47.565
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Bryan, Eleanor K 2:42.95  2:41.136
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Elbanna, Hala H 2:43.20  2:45.977
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Palacio, Isa 2:43.25  2:48.008
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Shin, Liz J 2:44.11  2:53.209
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Griffith, Brooklyn K 2:44.56  2:53.8210
Mako Swimming-PV 11Medici, Makena M 2:45.62  3:15.1411
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Baldwin, Kady L 2:50.09  2:53.2312
The St. James-PV 12Leger, Leah N 2:52.22  3:29.6913
Mako Swimming-PV 12Medici, Mikala M 2:55.86  2:45.9914
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Porterfield, Cora M 2:57.93  2:59.1415
Mako Swimming-PV 12Floyd, Katie M 2:59.56  3:01.9116
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Lee, Alma J 2:59.90  3:04.2417
Mako Swimming-PV 12Dosch, Sloane C 3:01.48  3:04.0118
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Hall, Arianna M 3:05.40  3:12.6519
Mako Swimming-PV 12Hanspal, Ella J 3:06.77  3:19.4220
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unatached-PV 12Coleman, Edith 3:07.92  3:08.2721
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Wright, Ella R 3:11.29  3:49.4922
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Wertz, Kayleigh L 3:12.65  3:20.5823
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Nguyen, Liv K 3:13.25  3:23.2524
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Harvey, Kathryn M 3:16.57  3:25.0025
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Rubino, Madelyn G 3:18.22  3:17.1026
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12McNeil Rumbo, Sofi P 3:19.06  3:51.5227
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Jones, Elena K 3:20.15  3:10.2328
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Sukh, Minjin M 3:21.06  3:17.8529
Mako Swimming-PV 12Baier, Anna P 3:24.78  2:50.9930
Mako Swimming-PV 11Abosaid, Paloma D 3:25.07  3:40.9931
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 12Vaughan, Skylar M 3:30.14  3:25.0032
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Fouth, Akeela D 3:43.98  3:47.7533
Mako Swimming-PV 11Millard, Claire A 3:44.72  3:30.9934
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Finch, Sophia E 3:49.73  4:06.4935
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Rada Sanchez, Rebecca V DQ  3:20.75---
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 11Ross, Skylar DQ  4:14.22---

 
Event 78  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Atkisson, Tyler R 2:38.78  2:44.821
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Roark, Kelan K 2:41.22  2:43.372
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Waite, Liam S 2:43.32  2:50.643
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Rodriguez, Victor P 2:43.59  2:44.684
Mako Swimming-PV 11Devlin, Jack M 2:43.79  2:41.865
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Miles, Ryland L 2:45.57  3:02.616
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Harlan, Ike A 2:46.35  2:49.847
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11McInnis, Michael C 2:46.68  3:37.488
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Wallenhorst, Kenny 2:46.79  2:47.579
Mako Swimming-PV 11Stewart, Hank C 2:47.50  2:46.1710
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Storm, Ewan D 2:47.61  2:49.4511
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Johnson, Carter M 2:48.27  2:53.5912
The St. James-PV 12Swearingen, Liam M 2:51.94  2:59.9013
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Sylvester, Evan A 2:52.09  2:54.3814
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Caulfield, Ari C 2:52.18  3:00.0015
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Yang, Jee'-Hoon L 2:55.32  3:01.2316
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Ingham, Lucas W 2:56.01  3:16.5917
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Bumiller, Mason J 2:58.90  2:55.1518
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Zemek, Andrew C 3:00.19  3:02.6019
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Salzer, Henry M 3:01.37  3:14.9520
Mako Swimming-PV 11Tibulschii, Michael N 3:02.80  2:52.1821
Mako Swimming-PV 12Van Brackle, Henry L 3:06.36  1:50.9922
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Meares, Hafeez R 3:06.76  3:09.0223
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Wironen, Zeki 3:08.24  3:32.0624
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Bian, Max H 3:22.44  3:20.2425
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Belen, Will C 3:28.41  3:00.2926
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Foshay, Ryan W 3:29.52  4:17.1527
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 11Garcia, David A 3:51.18  3:49.9228
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Thom, Kevin M DQ  3:26.94---
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Garesche, Nathan W DQ  2:33.50---
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Event 79  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 12Boyle, Mollie E 2:38.70  2:44.661
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Le, GabriellA M 3:05.73  3:39.332
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Griffith, Brooklyn K 3:07.99  3:03.453
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Bartlett, Rio A 3:13.80  3:01.994

 
Event 80  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 12Moh, Evan G 2:29.80  2:15.991
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 12Reyes Aun, Sebastien A 2:31.35  2:55.002
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Martin del Campo, Gabriel 2:50.73  2:45.003
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 12Elizondo Tichadou, Diego 2:54.36  2:30.394
Mako Swimming-PV 12Kasiak, Phillip 3:06.15  2:50.995

 
Event 81  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 11Pozo, Josie A 2:32.58  2:36.011
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Pickens, Mary J 2:33.15  2:37.002
Mako Swimming-PV 11Pinilla, Peaches J 2:34.79  2:36.123
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12McDonnell, Finley C 2:39.00  2:55.864
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12McLain, Skyla C 2:40.11  2:57.305
Mako Swimming-PV 11Medici, Makena M 2:42.40  3:00.996
Dragon Swim Team-PV 12Patel, Priya R 2:44.05  3:11.037
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Yi, Alex M 2:45.81  2:45.988
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Martinez, Olivia D 2:46.29  2:49.589
Mako Swimming-PV 11Gibbs, Evelyn M 2:53.51  2:54.9010
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 11Hill, Helena M 3:00.67  3:08.6311
Mako Swimming-PV 11King, Katie M 3:03.00  2:45.9912
Mako Swimming-PV 11Nuzum, Sylvia C 3:03.12  2:55.9913
Mako Swimming-PV 11Abosaid, Paloma D 3:06.66  3:25.7514
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 12Mukhopadhyay, Ananya 3:15.18  3:29.6715
Mako Swimming-PV 11Vander Veer, Audrey M 3:15.20  3:10.8116
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Meriwether, Kerrigan A DQ  2:50.29---
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Aung, Susan P DQ  2:35.99---

 
Event 82  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 11Saraswat, Riaan 2:27.33  2:29.951
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 12Abraham, Mitch P 2:32.36  2:34.902
Mako Swimming-PV 12Wahl, Liam V 2:32.74  2:52.533
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Rodriguez, Victor P 2:34.00  2:38.624
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Neykov, Phillip 2:35.74  2:32.825
Mako Swimming-PV 11Devlin, Jack M 2:39.18  2:38.486
Mako Swimming-PV 11Flook, Liam F 2:41.07  2:51.227
Mako Swimming-PV 12Yang, Dylan Y 2:44.76  2:48.968
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 12Palmer, Carson 2:45.12  2:59.959
Mako Swimming-PV 11Stewart, Hank C 2:49.07  2:40.9910
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 12Garesche, Nathan W 2:53.60  4:11.8111
Mako Swimming-PV 11Tibulschii, Michael N 2:56.37  3:00.9912
Mako Swimming-PV 11Nelson, Sebastian F 3:05.78  3:21.2813
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Wironen, Zeki 3:06.13  3:10.0014
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 11Wu, Nathan J 3:09.52  4:00.0015
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 11Lorentson, Sawyer R 3:14.71  3:11.0216
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(Event 82  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 11Talgat, Ilyas S 3:23.15  3:00.9917
 
Event 83  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 16Ngo, Nhi D 29.63  29.641
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Campbell, Chloe A 29.70  31.632
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 16Vazquez, Lucia B 29.91  28.063
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 16Wijas, Toria L 30.71  42.414
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Mount, Alexis J 30.78  33.875
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Bailey, Kate J 30.89  32.646
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Jones, Stella E 30.98  32.157
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 16Bayarjargal, Jessica J 31.56  30.868
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 15Boady, Avery R 31.70  33.029
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Logsdon, Evelyn E 31.86  30.7110
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Nyamgarav, Nicole N 32.07  30.8211
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 17Kelly, Andrea M 32.45  32.2112
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Hwang, Megan S 32.85  NT13
Mako Swimming-PV 16Caven, Ellie C 33.26  31.0114
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 15Subramanian, Isabella E 33.39  33.2515
Mako Swimming-PV 15DeMille, Meadow T 33.73  33.8216
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Larson, Gabby S 33.79  44.1617
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 16Usquiano, Genesis D 34.23  35.5318
Unatached-PV 16Capistran, Emily 34.79  34.4819
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Breton, Gracie G 34.84  34.4820
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Stewart, Annalise G 34.90  35.1121
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Stanley, Brooklyn M 34.98  35.0522
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Gour, Aashka A 35.40  34.6223
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 16Schnell, Anna 35.49  36.3024
The St. James-PV 16Myers, Lydia S 35.83  35.8825
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Schrade, Olivia O 35.87  34.8626
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 17Zea, Anna C 36.21  36.2627
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 17Liang, Helen 36.38  35.5728
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 17Simpson, Penelope T 37.64  36.2929
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Hoil, Camila J 38.69  46.6730
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Nossal, Emily A 42.70  1:00.0231
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Nossal, Natalie R 45.37  47.1732

 
Event 84  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

WeAquatics-PV 24Stevens, Tristan L 23.16  24.601
Mako Swimming-PV 15Kim, Darren 26.88  26.902
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Portner, Sully J 26.92  28.733
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 19Nadeem, Mohammedali 27.09  26.164
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 17Worthen, Jermaine D 27.20  33.165
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Choi, Zach I 27.45  27.246
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Pozo, Theo N 27.57  27.317
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 17Yesquen, Griffin X 27.81  28.248
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 17Guyton, Duke J 27.88  34.789
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 17Dean, Wyatt H 28.48  29.2210
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Wilkinson, Luke A 29.21  29.0311
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Simpson, Levi G 29.71  37.6312
Mako Swimming-PV 15Alman, Judah D 30.11  31.4313
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(Event 84  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 16Alman, Matt H 30.24  30.7014
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Rees, Dane L 30.26  30.3115
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Rubin, Erik T 30.30  31.6116
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Lazo, Tony 30.32  35.1617
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 16Wottawah, Fynn 30.52  35.0218
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 16Korotovskikh, Keir 30.56  30.9119
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 15Eanes, Cole B 30.61  30.7920
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Hanson, Ayden C 30.63  31.0521
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 17Hogan, Connor J 30.85  35.5722
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Flach, Bennett M 31.06  34.2123
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Vaughan, Devin C 31.19  31.5524
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Callahan, Aydin E 31.38  30.9325
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Phillips, Chase J 31.53  32.4426
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 15Oh, Roman B 32.12  31.6527
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 17Rodriguez, Nicholas 32.53  31.9028
The St. James-PV 17Lam, Micah P 33.00  34.3629
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Wright, Miles F 33.15  34.0830
Mako Swimming-PV 15Sauchuk, Cameron J 35.78  35.0631
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 15Foglia, Zach 36.27  45.0032
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 15Buxton, Alejandro 36.29  36.6833
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 15Dillon, Gabe W 36.70  40.0034
Dragon Swim Team-PV 15Narra, Jayanth 38.47  41.2835
The St. James-PV 17Luby, Bob E 41.01  40.0036

 
Event 85  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Hawver, Allie T 30.03  32.871
Mako Swimming-PV 14Caven, Fiona B 30.10  30.542
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Giang, Aileen 30.31  32.003
The St. James-PV 13Klingensmith, Claire R 30.41  33.024
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13McGinley, Brooklyn L 30.46  31.925
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13White, Kensington R 31.12  32.176
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Linte, Larisa E 31.23  30.667
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Brand, Bella H 31.27  31.968
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Conn, Olivia R 31.33  32.339
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Lugiai, Ainsley R 31.38  32.2410
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Holtom, Bella H 31.76  38.4011
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Zamperetti, Siena E 31.85  33.6712
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Lee, Nicole S 31.93  32.7613
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Pham, Harper A 32.16  32.3314
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Fox, Vivian B 32.48  32.8415
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 14Pape, Katy 32.52  33.5316
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Saavedra, Sara I 32.54  40.3917
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Nobles, Esther G 32.69  32.4218
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Hendrix, Stella J 32.78  34.0619
Mako Swimming-PV 14Trollinger, Betsy J 32.83  32.8120
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Huggler, Helen A 33.00  32.6821
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Gassenmeyer, Paige A 33.24  33.2022
Mako Swimming-PV 13Barnes, Makayla C 33.35  33.0223
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Salgado, Eva V 33.36  33.2424
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Bryan, Annelise K 33.41  35.52*25
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Johnson, Avery A 33.41  34.64*25
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(Event 85  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Miller, Mckinley D 33.42  33.4727
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Atala, Emma J 33.79  34.2428
The St. James-PV 13Wasilewski, Claire B 33.85  34.76*29
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Bonnaure, Alex S 33.85  33.99*29
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Wu, Kate D 34.10  35.67*31
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Diefenderfer, Willow R 34.10  36.89*31
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Wyss, Juliana E 34.27  34.7633
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Nguyen, Malynda T 34.31  33.6534
Mako Swimming-PV 13Dorazio, Carmella E 34.35  36.1635
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Lee, Stella M 34.64  34.9936
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Paredes, Evelyn M 34.84  34.4437
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Wu, Bella Z 35.15  36.7938
Mako Swimming-PV 13Vanderbeek, Adeline R 35.20  35.1239
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Pray, Matilda J 35.24  37.8040
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Lopez, Eleanor G 35.59  36.1741
Mako Swimming-PV 14Van Brackle, Heidi L 35.63  34.5442
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Rabe, Eleanor B 35.72  34.6743
Mako Swimming-PV 14Klein, Stella S 35.82  36.0944
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 14Minor, Amara A 36.14  36.0845
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 14Mertz, Nora M 36.27  38.2346
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Deshpande, Riti 36.58  37.8147
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Rautenbach, Ryann K 36.81  41.8248
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Wetzonis, Rose E 36.92  37.1449
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Jiminez, Natalia A 37.03  41.5350
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Ahn, Nicole 37.47  35.8651
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Fiegl, Eleanor R 37.70  41.9052
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13DeJuana, Ceci N 37.77  40.6053
The St. James-PV 13Leger, Avery M 38.29  37.7054
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Fuller, Sarah C 39.20  38.6555
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Sucro, Arya E 39.21  39.0256
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Chesnick, Parker I 39.58  41.7157
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Flach, Emily D 40.66  44.8658
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Morgan, Cara S 41.13  55.9959
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Enkhbold, Misheel 41.89  46.4660
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Morgan, Abby E 42.34  43.1861
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Nagelin, Meredith G 58.91  58.1062

 
Event 86  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Okolo, Jmoo O 28.19  29.021
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Toomey, Kyle 29.79  31.592
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 14Seibel, Michael M 29.96  30.443
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 13Beggan, Braxten 30.31  31.844
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Lion, Grayson M 30.37  32.135
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Marley, David S 30.47  32.16*6
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Chawla, Vikas I 30.47  30.05*6
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Itnyre, Ezra J 30.62  31.288
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Vasilyev, Daniel A 30.66  31.069
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Lee, Adlai R 30.79  31.3910
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Belmarez, Dominic L 30.82  32.4611
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Pearce, Owen A 30.84  32.7112
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Fransella, Nick S 30.86  31.2013
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(Event 86  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 14Fortune, Sam M 30.88  31.9314
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Mata, JP P 31.10  31.1615
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Nguyen, Nathan T 31.38  32.1916
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Yates, Oliver N 31.57  31.9317
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Dornin, Adam M 31.63  33.2018
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Brayshaw, Luke N 31.66  31.3719
The St. James-PV 13Banh, Sean D 31.81  33.6920
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Meriwether, Jailen I 31.88  32.6121
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Browne, Desmond F 31.95  37.1922
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Alhambra, Kendal 32.22  32.4623
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Xiao, Aiden Y 32.24  31.9024
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Tolar, Oliver M 32.26  32.9625
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Finnerty, Brendan T 32.52  32.0126
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Lee, Han W 32.53  36.0027
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Gill, Ash E 32.57  32.7728
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Elder, Sean J 32.65  34.3029
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Bolden, Matthew X 32.78  33.5530
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Henderson, Alex L 32.92  32.7531
Mako Swimming-PV 14Abosaid, Simon C 33.16  33.9432
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Durr, Nathan P 33.21  34.4533
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Vaughan, Justin C 33.29  34.0234
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Goggin, Luke T 33.48  35.5235
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Tomhave, Rafael C 33.66  35.2636
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Allen, Ty J 33.67  34.5637
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Pintauro, Brendan R 33.78  33.1838
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Esposito, Daniel M 33.84  38.0139
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 13Daniels, Ace 33.85  32.6440
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Kidder, Vince F 34.66  35.1941
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Sproule, Shane A 35.00  37.4942
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Bradford, Ben J 35.04  35.3143
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Jones, Kai A 35.06  36.0244
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Hall, John W 35.20  36.4645
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Goldman, Benjamin A 35.68  35.6346
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Gordon, Henry F 35.81  41.2447
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Tong, Alex Z 35.92  37.2548
Mako Swimming-PV 13Stephens, Ryan P 36.08  36.8849
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Xu, Aiden M 36.36  37.0650
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Christen, Aiden L 36.87  39.0951
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Eanes, Bryce A 36.96  37.3152
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Lee, Jin S 38.84  40.8453
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13McGehee, Luke M 38.85  40.0554
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Narra, Gowtham 38.91  45.9855
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Allen, Saejin I 39.44  41.5656
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Mullins, Finn H 40.23  42.6757
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Chatwal, Veer 41.65  45.3058
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 13Doumbia, Brendon 42.68  42.1259
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 13Williams, Michael J 43.04  44.6360
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Johns, Liam W 44.58  40.0061
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Molchany, Martin K 49.20  45.0062
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Hall, Jack R DQ  35.00---
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Event 87  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Coelho, Melissa R 1:12.61  1:14.141
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 16Ngo, Nhi D 1:13.29  1:11.612
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Logsdon, Evelyn E 1:14.17  1:12.963
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 17Storm, Aileen M 1:15.31  1:19.454
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Butler, Ginny C 1:15.42  1:19.655
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Reeves, Paige R 1:16.61  1:16.716
Dragon Swim Team-PV 15Kamil, Rachel 1:17.72  1:13.057
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 18Holtom, Sophia F 1:17.83  1:21.998
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Yeckel, Emma J 1:18.75  1:18.839
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 16Sisco, Tabitha B 1:18.95  1:19.2710
Mako Swimming-PV 17Haririnia, Leila 1:19.00  1:20.8011
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 17Nguyen, Vivian 1:19.81  1:18.0012
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Storm, Maisie J 1:21.29  1:20.9013
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Campbell, Chloe A 1:21.41  1:21.4014
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Foshay, Bella C 1:22.49  1:22.1715
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Sonn, Cami A 1:22.54  1:17.1816
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Dober, Leah S 1:22.79  1:24.8517
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 16Wijas, Toria L 1:22.81  1:26.8018
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Cameron, Ansley A 1:23.63  1:27.2119
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Tang, Shiyun 1:29.70  1:31.8420
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Goldman, Maya A 1:29.80  1:32.5521
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Breton, Gracie G 1:33.89  1:33.3622
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Davies, Emily 1:34.47  2:00.0223
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Hoil, Camila J 1:38.68  1:37.3824

 
Event 88  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 17Walther, Tyson L 1:03.30  1:03.891
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 17Guyton, Duke J 1:03.48  1:03.222
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 15Varghese, Kamran P 1:04.48  1:04.723
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Portner, Sully J 1:06.72  1:08.314
Mako Swimming-PV 15Alman, Judah D 1:08.64  1:06.745
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Cather, Eli 1:09.01  1:08.536
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 18Samahon, Dylan A 1:10.32  1:08.627
Mako Swimming-PV 15Alman, Caleb A 1:10.45  1:10.498
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 16Korotovskikh, Keir 1:10.96  1:12.159
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Basata, Maks K 1:11.48  1:14.3210
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Hattingh, Liam A 1:12.84  1:14.1611
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Laine, Rowen L 1:13.71  1:13.1712
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 18Bunnell, Christopher 1:14.69  1:12.6413
Mako Swimming-PV 15Tonthat, Nathan T 1:14.91  1:12.6814
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 15Spence, Jordan T 1:15.05  1:15.0815
Mako Swimming-PV 15Anteneh, Luel 1:16.94  1:24.7216
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 17Winkler, Donovan J 1:18.21  1:09.2217
Dragon Swim Team-PV 15Liu, Kaiwen 1:19.59  1:18.6918
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Rees, Dane L 1:21.19  1:29.2019
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Vaughan, Devin C 1:21.74  1:24.1420
WeAquatics-PV 15Wilkinson, James A 1:24.58  1:20.7221
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 16Brantley, Angelo D 1:25.69  1:19.4122
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Csomay, Cam J 1:29.70  1:29.5723
The St. James-PV 15Facey, Gavin T 1:31.14  1:32.9124
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 15Buxton, Alejandro 1:35.69  1:45.0025
 
Event 89  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 14Caven, Fiona B 1:11.38  1:12.451
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Lugiai, Ainsley R 1:16.91  1:18.082
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Wu, Kate D 1:16.93  1:16.003
Mako Swimming-PV 14Czzowitz, Caroline G 1:17.20  1:19.174
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Miller, Mckinley D 1:18.71  1:17.535
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Jun, Kaylin S 1:18.76  1:20.336
Mako Swimming-PV 13Gonzalez, Mia A 1:18.98  1:19.327
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Johnson, Avery A 1:19.60  1:20.158
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Atala, Emma J 1:19.70  1:17.919
The St. James-PV 13Wasilewski, Claire B 1:19.85  1:22.5810
The St. James-PV 14Lam, Natalie S 1:20.12  1:19.2511
Mako Swimming-PV 13Wahala, Mary E 1:21.18  1:23.2512
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Saavedra, Sara I 1:21.81  1:26.7713
The St. James-PV 13Leger, Avery M 1:22.71  1:21.5914
Mako Swimming-PV 14Willie, Skyler E 1:22.95  1:17.8615
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Wu, Bella Z 1:22.99  1:29.5316
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Walsh, Serena R 1:23.05  1:24.4317
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 14Lakanse, Fiyinfoluwa M 1:24.01  1:26.1218
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Dinh, Anabel T 1:24.57  1:24.3119
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Bryan, Annelise K 1:24.75  1:27.2020
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Pham, Harper A 1:25.06  1:25.5821
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 14Woody, Sophie E 1:25.21  1:26.8722
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Russell, Melanie G 1:25.36  1:27.2323
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Bonnaure, Alex S 1:25.81  1:28.7124
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Hendrix, Stella J 1:26.43  1:27.2925
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Diefenderfer, Willow R 1:26.90  1:30.5926
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Caraway, Summer 1:26.91  1:25.5927
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Nguyen, Malynda T 1:26.95  1:26.3628
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Wang, Evelyn H 1:27.24  NT29
Mako Swimming-PV 14Trollinger, Betsy J 1:28.21  2:22.9530
Mako Swimming-PV 14Van Brackle, Heidi L 1:28.50  1:29.8831
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Samsot, Morgan G 1:30.24  1:28.4132
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 14Mertz, Nora M 1:30.75  1:31.1333
Mako Swimming-PV 14Klein, Stella S 1:31.44  1:28.0334
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Barron, Sofia 1:31.82  1:29.8735
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 14Pape, Katy 1:31.84  1:30.8136
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Chesnick, Parker I 1:32.32  1:33.0637
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Jiminez, Natalia A 1:32.95  1:34.9838
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Maguina-Aguilar, Ilse L 1:33.78  1:37.9939
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Sucro, Arya E 1:34.41  1:39.2340
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Negretti, Fiora L 1:34.53  1:34.0441
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Roark, Khloe K 1:41.06  1:40.4142
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Enkhbold, Misheel 1:57.22  2:10.1043
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Nagelin, Meredith G 2:15.68  2:19.9644
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Flach, Emily D DQ  1:46.88---
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Bassotti, Amelia R DQ  1:42.42---
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Event 90  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Okolo, Jmoo O 1:08.48  1:13.791
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Mai, Jayden T 1:09.97  1:10.942
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Roth, Brayden L 1:10.08  1:10.763
Mako Swimming-PV 14DeCerbo, Jackson D 1:10.69  1:11.094
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Henderson, Alex L 1:11.15  1:12.425
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Wang, Edward Y 1:12.47  1:12.296
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Browne, Desmond F 1:14.26  1:30.087
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Belmarez, Dominic L 1:14.45  1:16.088
WeAquatics-PV 13Moore, Dayten A 1:14.59  1:16.139
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Chen, Nolan T 1:18.75  1:30.6410
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Durr, Nathan P 1:19.18  1:23.2911
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Lee, Han W 1:19.31  1:21.6012
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Bradford, Ben J 1:19.57  1:19.7013
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Rodriguez, Leo M 1:20.30  1:19.9014
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Xu, Aiden M 1:20.56  1:22.6215
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Gordon, Henry F 1:21.79  1:38.4816
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Esposito, Daniel M 1:22.23  1:22.6417
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Tomhave, Rafael C 1:23.02  1:23.4118
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Tang, Lucas J 1:23.27  1:24.0419
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Mesmer, Raph C 1:23.60  1:18.8120
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Bae, Nathan Y 1:23.81  1:23.2521
Mako Swimming-PV 13Sumangil, Ryan J 1:23.87  1:28.67*22
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Finnerty, Brendan T 1:23.87  1:22.48*22
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Gill, Ash E 1:24.06  1:21.5124
Mako Swimming-PV 13Levy, Bryce A 1:24.55  1:27.3725
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Tong, Alex Z 1:24.99  1:25.3526
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Lee, Isaiah 1:25.90  1:25.5627
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Gentile, Zachary M 1:26.27  1:35.1728
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Law, Aiden Kye Fung 1:26.39  1:27.2929
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 13Tiwari, Atharva 1:26.47  1:30.5530
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Sheehey, Patrick C 1:27.35  1:25.9631
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 14Wheeler, Ezra T 1:27.58  1:30.6232
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Pintauro, Brendan R 1:28.70  1:33.7333
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Hall, Jack R 1:28.83  1:33.2634
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 14Hymes, Benjamin 1:29.18  1:33.0335
The St. James-PV 13Prather, Sawyer J 1:29.84  1:27.3436
Mako Swimming-PV 13Garr, Brendan M 1:30.50  1:32.5437
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 13Xu, Samuel 1:34.01  1:36.8038
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Hall, John W 1:34.36  1:31.6239
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Allen, Ty J 1:34.48  1:42.7140
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Yashar, Grant P 1:42.60  1:51.6941
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 13Doumbia, Brendon 1:44.27  1:41.4142
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Hutchinson, Kenneth D 1:44.76  1:50.4543
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 13Williams, Michael J 1:46.67  1:37.3544
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Miranda, Javi A DQ  1:29.25---

 
Event 91  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Coelho, Melissa R 27.47  28.871
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 16Wijas, Toria L 28.15  28.852
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Campbell, Chloe A 28.43  28.203
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(Event 91  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 16Vazquez, Lucia B 28.53  NT4
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Jones, Stella E 29.10  30.035
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Larson, Gabby S 30.28  30.176
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Hwang, Megan S 30.50  31.657
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 18Bonnaire, Julia R 30.72  32.258
Mako Swimming-PV 17Haririnia, Leila 30.79  30.059
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Dodson, Molly G 30.82  32.3910
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 17Nguyen, Vivian 30.84  30.8311
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Mount, Alexis J 30.93  31.2512
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Nyamgarav, Nicole N 31.11  31.6713
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 15Boady, Avery R 31.20  NT14
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Bailey, Kate J 31.28  31.4115
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 16Usquiano, Genesis D 31.49  32.3416
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Sonn, Cami A 31.53  31.0817
Mako Swimming-PV 15DeMille, Meadow T 31.64  30.3718
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Storm, Maisie J 31.76  33.5019
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Bassotti, Elise L 31.82  34.1720
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Stewart, Annalise G 31.97  31.4921
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 16Schnell, Anna 32.12  31.1422
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 17Simpson, Penelope T 32.18  31.5723
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 18Holtom, Sophia F 32.33  33.4224
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Tang, Shiyun 32.60  34.0125
The St. James-PV 16Myers, Lydia S 32.68  32.3526
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 17Zea, Anna C 33.40  33.7727
Unatached-PV 16Capistran, Emily 33.51  34.2328
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Breton, Gracie G 33.79  33.3329
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 16Ruano, Zoe 33.87  35.6930
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Foshay, Bella C 33.90  33.6431
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Schrade, Olivia O 34.08  34.2332
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Kroona, Madison R 34.40  35.8333
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Stanley, Brooklyn M 35.05  35.20*34
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Dober, Leah S 35.05  37.08*34
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Gour, Aashka A 37.09  37.2636
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Hoil, Camila J 37.69  42.5837
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Nossal, Emily A 44.12  1:00.0238
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Belen, Emily A DQ  36.36---

 
Event 92  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Sexton, AJ J 25.12  27.651
Mako Swimming-PV 15Hein, Logan D 26.17  26.672
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 15Varghese, Kamran P 26.27  26.923
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 16Tidd, Eli M 26.40  26.194
Mako Swimming-PV 16Alman, Matt H 26.94  27.125
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Rubin, Erik T 27.08  27.136
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Callahan, Aydin E 27.35  27.747
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Simpson, Levi G 27.53  54.868
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Lazo, Tony 27.54  28.409
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Heisler, Nick A 27.82  28.3110
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 15Spence, Jordan T 27.84  27.8911
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 15Oh, Roman B 27.85  29.2012
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Kemp, Jake A 27.94  28.1813
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(Event 92  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 15Eanes, Cole B 27.98  29.7114
Mako Swimming-PV 15Alman, Caleb A 28.00  28.0715
The St. James-PV 17Lam, Micah P 28.44  29.0016
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 16Wottawah, Fynn 28.52  32.0217
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Phillips, Chase J 28.64  30.4418
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Wright, Miles F 28.86  31.8919
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 15Yealdhall, Marshall E 29.13  29.1420
Mako Swimming-PV 15Alman, Judah D 29.14  29.2621
Mako Swimming-PV 16Wetterhall, Owen G 29.85  30.9022
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 17Rodriguez, Nicholas 30.09  28.3123
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 17Hogan, Connor J 30.56  50.4124
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 18Laskowski, Spencer 31.06  38.0225
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Rees, Dane L 31.10  31.2026
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 16Brantley, Angelo D 34.94  32.7127
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 15Dillon, Gabe W 40.17  40.0028

 
Event 93  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Conn, Olivia R 28.14  28.541
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Hawver, Allie T 28.42  29.572
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13White, Kensington R 28.94  28.603
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Zamperetti, Siena E 29.10  30.524
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Saavedra, Sara I 29.91  30.395
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Lee, Nicole S 30.01  31.326
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Lugiai, Ainsley R 30.06  30.017
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Fox, Vivian B 30.14  31.458
Mako Swimming-PV 13Speed, Emily V 30.24  30.289
The St. James-PV 13Bower, Brenna K 30.39  30.8710
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Nguyen, Ellie Q 30.82  32.1011
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Paredes, Evelyn M 30.84  31.0412
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Hendrix, Stella J 31.01  31.2713
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Shin, Diane J 31.09  30.6714
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13McGinley, Brooklyn L 31.19  31.5415
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Giang, Aileen 31.26  31.6916
Mako Swimming-PV 14Trollinger, Betsy J 31.27  31.3117
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Nobles, Esther G 31.65  31.3918
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Gassenmeyer, Paige A 31.71  31.2219
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Jun, Kaylin S 31.76  31.5120
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Lopez, Eleanor G 31.88  31.9521
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Huggler, Helen A 31.89  31.9822
The St. James-PV 14Lam, Natalie S 32.19  32.9623
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Samsot, Morgan G 32.20  31.9824
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Wetzonis, Rose E 32.24  39.4125
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Brand, Bella H 32.27  32.4726
Mako Swimming-PV 13Barnes, Makayla C 32.53  32.7527
Unatached-PV 14Curran, Chloe 32.55  32.9428
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Diefenderfer, Willow R 32.99  34.8529
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Linte, Larisa E 33.19  32.4030
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Stash, Faith F 33.21  41.0831
Mako Swimming-PV 13Cyron, Liza M 33.31  38.4232
Mako Swimming-PV 13Vanderbeek, Adeline R 33.37  32.7133
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 14Pape, Katy 33.58  32.7334
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 14Van Brackle, Heidi L 33.66  33.4835
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Bonnaure, Alex S 33.68  32.6036
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Lee, Stella M 33.84  31.9837
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Pham, Harper A 34.06  37.2138
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Maguina-Aguilar, Ilse L 34.09  38.0239
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Rautenbach, Ryann K 34.24  37.0940
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Negretti, Fiora L 34.43  48.3441
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Deshpande, Riti 35.01  34.2342
Mako Swimming-PV 13Dorazio, Carmella E 35.56  37.5843
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Barron, Sofia 35.63  34.1244
The St. James-PV 13Leger, Avery M 36.27  35.5045
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 14Woody, Sophie E 36.48  35.9346
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Wang, Evelyn H 36.79  38.1047
Mako Swimming-PV 14Klein, Stella S 37.42  36.1548
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Fuller, Sarah C 37.44  37.8149
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Ahn, Nicole 38.45  35.8650
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Jiminez, Natalia A 38.84  37.4451
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Fiegl, Eleanor R 38.86  39.3752
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Morgan, Cara S 42.17  1:04.9953
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Morgan, Abby E 43.87  40.5154
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Enkhbold, Misheel 1:03.92  44.4455
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 14Minor, Amara A DQ  40.46---

 
Event 94  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Okolo, Jmoo O 26.71  27.521
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14McNeil, Hampton C 27.28  27.722
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Finnerty, Brendan T 27.94  27.183
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Alhambra, Kendal 28.20  28.284
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 13Beggan, Braxten 28.42  28.125
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Bowen, Allen Jeffrey H 28.71  30.536
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Manning, Jonah L 28.85  31.597
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Toomey, Kyle 29.00  29.228
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Elder, Sean J 29.21  32.089
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Chawla, Vikas I 29.31  28.9310
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Dornin, Adam M 29.62  30.0511
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Nguyen, Nathan T 29.87  30.1912
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Marley, David S 29.88  31.3513
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Browne, Desmond F 30.23  34.1714
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Rodriguez, Leo M 30.32  30.0715
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Lee, Adlai R 30.35  36.4316
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Henderson, Alex L 30.65  31.7317
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Mesmer, Raph C 30.70  30.0218
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Esposito, Daniel M 30.82  31.05*19
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Xiao, Aiden Y 30.82  31.17*19
Mako Swimming-PV 13Greene, Phillip A 31.00  32.2021
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Cameron, Asher W 31.01  30.7322
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 14Prayoonto, Ian 31.08  31.48*23
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Pearce, Owen A 31.08  37.63*23
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Bolden, Matthew X 31.35  31.6625
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Law, Aiden Kye Fung 31.39  33.8126
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Goggin, Luke T 31.73  32.4127
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Mako Swimming-PV 14Abosaid, Simon C 31.78  31.8128
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Meriwether, Jailen I 31.93  36.6729
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Sproule, Shane A 32.21  33.3130
Mako Swimming-PV 13Pinilla, Lulu S 32.41  33.80*31
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Kidder, Vince F 32.41  32.10*31
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Yates, Oliver N 32.73  33.0833
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Chen, Nolan T 33.01  35.2734
Mako Swimming-PV 13Levy, Bryce A 33.18  33.7835
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Durr, Nathan P 33.21  32.6236
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 14Wheeler, Ezra T 33.34  33.4437
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Christen, Aiden L 33.83  33.9238
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Donahue, Adrian S 33.92  34.6439
WeAquatics-PV 13Moore, Dayten A 34.02  33.4040
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Gentile, Zachary M 34.24  36.5141
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Tomhave, Rafael C 34.25  34.0142
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Lee, Jin S 34.99  40.4643
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 13Daniels, Ace 35.37  34.2144
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Vasasali, Krishna 35.59  38.2645
The St. James-PV 13Prather, Sawyer J 36.17  36.7046
Mako Swimming-PV 13Stephens, Ryan P 36.56  39.0947
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Miranda, Javi A 36.98  36.8648
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Goldman, Benjamin A 37.20  35.7849
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Yashar, Grant P 37.30  39.8550
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Allen, Saejin I 37.66  43.3951
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Sheehey, Patrick C 38.20  36.8452
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13McGehee, Luke M 39.08  43.9053
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Mullins, Finn H 39.40  42.1654
Mako Swimming-PV 13Garr, Brendan M 39.95  38.2655
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Johns, Liam W 41.81  42.0056
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Molchany, Martin K DQ  40.00---

 
Event 95  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Yeckel, Emma J 57.75  1:00.351
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 16Bayarjargal, Jessica J 58.03  57.882
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 16Wijas, Toria L 58.15  57.413
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 16Sisco, Tabitha B 58.51  57.704
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 16Vazquez, Lucia B 58.76  55.895
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Jones, Stella E 59.12  59.296
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Nyamgarav, Nicole N 59.25  58.197
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Cameron, Ansley A 59.70  59.598
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Bailey, Kate J 1:00.46  1:02.899
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 17Storm, Aileen M 1:00.85  1:00.3210
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Butler, Ginny C 1:00.86  1:01.9211
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Logsdon, Evelyn E 1:01.04  1:00.7212
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Dodson, Molly G 1:01.23  1:01.3913
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Storm, Maisie J 1:01.45  1:00.9214
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 17Nguyen, Vivian 1:01.56  1:01.1315
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 18Holtom, Sophia F 1:01.69  1:01.8816
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 15Boady, Avery R 1:02.04  1:02.4617
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 16Usquiano, Genesis D 1:02.05  1:02.6018
Mako Swimming-PV 16Caven, Ellie C 1:02.62  58.8819
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Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Mount, Alexis J 1:03.09  1:03.8620
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Foshay, Bella C 1:03.30  1:03.6521
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 18Bonnaire, Julia R 1:03.40  1:00.6922
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 17Kelly, Andrea M 1:03.68  1:00.7923
Dragon Swim Team-PV 15Kamil, Rachel 1:04.00  59.5524
Mako Swimming-PV 17Haririnia, Leila 1:04.22  1:04.8625
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Larson, Gabby S 1:04.70  1:04.2026
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Hwang, Megan S 1:05.07  1:06.3427
Mako Swimming-PV 15DeMille, Meadow T 1:05.26  1:04.0828
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 16Ruano, Zoe 1:05.31  1:06.4029
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 17Zea, Anna C 1:06.17  1:03.1030
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 16Pahlevanpour, Tara 1:07.87  1:10.4731
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Schrade, Olivia O 1:08.99  1:09.9432
Unatached-PV 16Capistran, Emily 1:09.39  1:05.8533
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Stanley, Brooklyn M 1:09.87  1:09.9534
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Belen, Emily A 1:11.79  1:12.7335
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Goldman, Maya A 1:12.45  1:24.8136
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Nossal, Emily A 1:19.82  1:19.5337
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Nossal, Natalie R 1:32.02  1:31.4438

 
Event 96  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 17Worthen, Jermaine D 49.74  48.671
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Portner, Sully J 50.84  49.992
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 17Yesquen, Griffin X 51.60  50.973
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 17Guyton, Duke J 51.75  52.334
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Sexton, AJ J 51.89  51.315
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Pozo, Theo N 51.93  52.126
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Cather, Eli 52.94  51.667
Mako Swimming-PV 15Hein, Logan D 53.05  53.978
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 17Walther, Tyson L 53.07  53.089
The St. James-PV 16Goede, Noah H 54.17  53.3710
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Choi, Zach I 54.30  52.4911
Mako Swimming-PV 15Tonthat, Nathan T 54.53  54.1712
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 17Dean, Wyatt H 54.60  54.6613
Mako Swimming-PV 16Alman, Matt H 54.67  54.8414
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Wilkinson, Luke A 54.83  54.6915
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Sheehey, Pete D 55.55  53.2816
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 18Samahon, Dylan A 55.75  54.0017
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Phillips, Chase J 55.93  57.8518
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Heisler, Nick A 56.02  53.1219
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Vargas, Ben A 56.18  54.1420
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 16Tidd, Eli M 56.19  53.3521
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Hattingh, Liam A 56.31  55.7622
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Wright, Miles F 56.37  56.1423
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Lazo, Tony 56.92  59.2224
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 15Spence, Jordan T 57.12  56.1125
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 15Oh, Roman B 57.78  58.9126
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Basata, Maks K 58.17  1:04.9727
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 16Korotovskikh, Keir 58.34  56.7728
Mako Swimming-PV 16Wetterhall, Owen G 58.35  59.6329
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Laine, Rowen L 58.39  57.5530
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Dragon Swim Team-PV 15Liu, Kaiwen 59.31  58.9431
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 17Hogan, Connor J 59.72  59.3232
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Hanson, Ayden C 59.80  1:00.0533
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 16Wottawah, Fynn 59.85  1:00.0234
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 17Rodriguez, Nicholas 59.89  57.3335
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Kemp, Jake A 1:00.05  59.4136
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 15Yealdhall, Marshall E 1:00.15  1:02.3637
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 18Laskowski, Spencer 1:01.24  1:02.0238
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Flach, Bennett M 1:01.32  1:02.2639
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Howard, Alden D 1:02.17  1:01.1740
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 18Bunnell, Christopher 1:02.49  59.8241
Mako Swimming-PV 15Sauchuk, Cameron J 1:02.52  1:04.8742
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Vaughan, Devin C 1:03.03  1:00.6743
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 15Foglia, Zach 1:03.99  1:30.0044
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 15Buxton, Alejandro 1:04.84  1:04.8145
Top Speed Aquatic Club-PV 16Brantley, Angelo D 1:05.93  59.9646
The St. James-PV 17Luby, Bob E 1:06.01  1:06.5547
The St. James-PV 15Facey, Gavin T 1:06.59  1:09.1048
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Csomay, Cam J 1:06.64  1:06.7249
WeAquatics-PV 15Wilkinson, James A 1:09.61  1:03.4550
Dragon Swim Team-PV 15Narra, Jayanth 1:11.19  1:21.4151
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 15Dillon, Gabe W 1:11.23  1:13.4052

 
Event 97  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13White, Kensington R 57.46  58.821
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Holtom, Bella H 58.75  1:00.062
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Saavedra, Sara I 58.92  1:00.37*3
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Hawver, Allie T 58.92  1:00.03*3
The St. James-PV 13Klingensmith, Claire R 59.37  1:01.295
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Jun, Kaylin S 59.52  58.936
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13McGinley, Brooklyn L 59.63  1:02.097
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Conn, Olivia R 1:00.03  59.268
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Lee, Nicole S 1:00.83  1:01.769
Mako Swimming-PV 14Czzowitz, Caroline G 1:01.12  1:03.9910
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Fox, Vivian B 1:01.18  1:02.4511
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Bryan, Annelise K 1:01.36  1:02.7112
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Wyss, Juliana E 1:01.45  1:01.2513
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Brand, Bella H 1:01.49  1:01.3214
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Huggler, Helen A 1:01.72  1:00.7515
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Shin, Diane J 1:01.97  1:00.71*16
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Salgado, Eva V 1:01.97  1:03.53*16
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Zamperetti, Siena E 1:02.28  1:03.8018
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Wu, Kate D 1:02.46  1:00.8419
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Nobles, Esther G 1:02.65  1:02.1720
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Gassenmeyer, Paige A 1:02.91  1:02.0921
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Linte, Larisa E 1:03.41  1:05.5622
Unatached-PV 14Curran, Chloe 1:04.10  1:11.1223
The St. James-PV 13Wasilewski, Claire B 1:04.18  1:04.2924
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Nguyen, Ellie Q 1:04.19  1:04.4425
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 14Pape, Katy 1:04.23  1:05.5226
Mako Swimming-PV 13Vanderbeek, Adeline R 1:04.36  1:04.4227
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Mako Swimming-PV 13Speed, Emily V 1:04.41  1:05.5628
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Wang, Evelyn H 1:04.59  1:03.8129
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Maguina-Aguilar, Ilse L 1:04.80  1:09.4930
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Komis, Laine J 1:05.61  1:08.1531
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Lee, Stella M 1:05.70  1:03.3732
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13DeJuana, Ceci N 1:05.84  1:06.5433
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Pleva, Piper R 1:05.92  1:06.5334
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Paredes, Evelyn M 1:06.67  1:05.3935
The St. James-PV 14Lam, Natalie S 1:06.74  1:05.6136
Mako Swimming-PV 13Wahala, Mary E 1:07.19  1:07.7537
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Wu, Bella Z 1:07.26  1:08.7738
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Diefenderfer, Willow R 1:07.36  1:10.5139
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Russell, Melanie G 1:08.73  1:12.9140
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Johnson, Avery A 1:09.11  1:05.8541
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 14Mertz, Nora M 1:09.23  1:09.05*42
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Roark, Khloe K 1:09.23  1:08.82*42
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Boateng, Thatchelle A 1:09.33  1:10.0044
Mako Swimming-PV 13Dorazio, Carmella E 1:09.34  1:13.1945
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Stash, Faith F 1:10.00  1:14.5546
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Macskasi, Lujza K 1:10.18  1:18.3147
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Barron, Sofia 1:10.47  1:09.3748
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Ahn, Nicole 1:11.15  1:23.7049
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Sucro, Arya E 1:12.19  1:18.9650
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Chesnick, Parker I 1:12.31  1:15.1951
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Caraway, Summer 1:13.95  1:13.7152
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Pray, Matilda J 1:13.97  1:11.4753
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 14Lakanse, Fiyinfoluwa M 1:16.64  1:16.1454
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 14Minor, Amara A 1:17.11  1:15.0955
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Flach, Emily D 1:20.95  1:19.2756
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Morgan, Abby E 1:21.26  1:19.7257
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Morgan, Cara S 1:23.81  1:29.9958
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Enkhbold, Misheel 1:24.39  1:35.3559
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Nagelin, Meredith G 1:41.55  1:49.9060

 
Event 98  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Okolo, Jmoo O 54.01  54.811
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 13Beggan, Braxten 55.59  55.872
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Lion, Grayson M 55.74  55.513
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Mai, Jayden T 56.36  57.194
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Mata, JP P 56.65  57.965
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Manning, Jonah L 57.23  59.926
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14McNeil, Hampton C 57.31  57.737
The St. James-PV 13Banh, Sean D 57.34  59.898
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Mohr, Jonah A 57.72  59.639
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Fransella, Nick S 58.33  59.1510
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Meriwether, Jailen I 58.54  59.1011
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Dornin, Adam M 58.77  57.7312
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Lee, Han W 58.89  58.7113
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Tolar, Oliver M 59.04  59.5114
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Xiao, Aiden Y 59.40  1:01.2615
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Lee, Adlai R 59.48  59.9816
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Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Bowen, Allen Jeffrey H 59.52  1:00.9917
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Itnyre, Ezra J 59.59  1:01.1418
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Chawla, Vikas I 59.77  59.8419
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Bae, Nathan Y 1:00.93  1:00.88*20
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Wang, Edward Y 1:00.93  1:03.99*20
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 14Seibel, Michael M 1:00.98  1:02.3022
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Rodriguez, Leo M 1:01.05  59.7023
WeAquatics-PV 13Moore, Dayten A 1:01.52  1:01.5524
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 14Elder, Sean J 1:01.72  1:02.5625
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Toomey, Kyle 1:02.04  58.3726
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Jones, Kai A 1:02.35  1:03.32*27
Mako Swimming-PV 13Greene, Phillip A 1:02.35  1:03.91*27
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Yates, Oliver N 1:02.50  1:02.0429
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Esposito, Daniel M 1:02.63  1:03.5830
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Bolden, Matthew X 1:02.67  1:01.6931
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 14Prayoonto, Ian 1:02.71  1:03.0532
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Vasilyev, Daniel A 1:02.74  1:03.3833
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Gordon, Henry F 1:03.48  1:13.7034
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Bradford, Ben J 1:03.60  1:01.8535
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Cameron, Asher W 1:03.78  1:01.2636
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Gentile, Zachary M 1:03.82  1:08.7937
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Mesmer, Raph C 1:03.84  1:00.9438
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Henderson, Alex L 1:04.04  1:02.8039
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Tang, Lucas J 1:04.31  1:06.6740
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Gill, Ash E 1:04.39  1:04.7641
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Hall, John W 1:04.97  1:05.0742
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Kidder, Vince F 1:05.37  1:06.7743
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 13Daniels, Ace 1:05.43  1:03.8144
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Vaughan, Justin C 1:05.80  1:06.1945
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Allen, Ty J 1:05.95  1:09.3446
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Miranda, Javi A 1:06.19  1:05.8847
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Goggin, Luke T 1:06.60  1:02.1048
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Sproule, Shane A 1:06.62  1:07.40*49
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Christen, Aiden L 1:06.62  1:06.41*49
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Vasasali, Krishna 1:06.65  1:08.0551
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Xu, Aiden M 1:07.27  1:09.3252
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Donahue, Adrian S 1:07.80  1:07.2053
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Eanes, Bryce A 1:07.98  1:06.7954
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Yashar, Grant P 1:08.34  1:09.5955
The St. James-PV 13Prather, Sawyer J 1:08.71  1:12.8956
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Chatwal, Veer 1:09.12  1:16.6257
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Sheehey, Patrick C 1:09.29  1:09.9358
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 14Hymes, Benjamin 1:09.38  1:10.4359
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Tong, Alex Z 1:09.79  1:09.1460
Mako Swimming-PV 13Garr, Brendan M 1:09.84  1:13.0961
Mako Swimming-PV 13Sumangil, Ryan J 1:09.87  1:10.5062
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Lee, Jin S 1:10.96  1:13.9463
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Hall, Jack R 1:14.44  1:18.5064
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 13Tiwari, Atharva 1:16.08  1:19.5565
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 13Doumbia, Brendon 1:16.24  1:17.8066
Dragon Swim Team-PV 13Narra, Gowtham 1:17.48  1:21.3767
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13McGehee, Luke M 1:17.73  1:18.4168
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Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 13Xu, Samuel 1:21.21  1:20.2669
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Hutchinson, Kenneth D 1:22.90  1:24.1570
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 13Williams, Michael J 1:25.03  1:16.3071
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 13Molchany, Martin K 1:29.64  1:20.0072
Mako Swimming-PV 14DeCerbo, Jackson D DNF  55.80---

 
Event 99  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 16Bayarjargal, Jessica J 2:18.85  2:19.011
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Lee, Nicole S 2:20.88  2:23.302
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 16Sisco, Tabitha B 2:22.43  2:23.403
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 15Subramanian, Isabella E 2:26.96  2:27.834
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 18Bonnaire, Julia R 2:32.60  2:23.535
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Giang, Aileen 2:33.39  2:39.556
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Salgado, Eva V 2:35.55  2:35.87*7
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Nguyen, Ellie Q 2:35.55  2:35.33*7
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Walsh, Serena R 2:36.47  2:46.979
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Nguyen, Malynda T 2:37.78  2:35.7210
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Samsot, Morgan G 2:38.02  2:33.8711
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Roark, Khloe K 2:43.40  2:46.8112
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Stash, Faith F 2:44.20  2:49.6413
Mako Swimming-PV 14Van Brackle, Heidi L 2:44.68  2:44.9414
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Gour, Aashka A 2:45.35  2:43.4715
The St. James-PV 16Myers, Lydia S 2:46.64  2:36.0016
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Sonn, Cami A 2:47.52  2:38.7217
Mako Swimming-PV 13Vanderbeek, Adeline R 2:47.89  2:40.9918
Mako Swimming-PV 13Gonzalez, Mia A 2:48.65  2:43.4119
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Dinh, Anabel T 2:50.23  3:05.3720
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Dober, Leah S 2:53.90  3:01.6221
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Kroona, Madison R 2:57.45  2:56.7622
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Russell, Melanie G 2:59.08  3:00.0023
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Fiegl, Eleanor R DQ  2:10.50---

 
Event 100  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 19Nadeem, Mohammedali 2:09.62  2:09.961
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Choi, Zach I 2:09.99  2:15.242
The St. James-PV 16Goede, Noah H 2:12.08  2:08.473
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 17Yesquen, Griffin X 2:18.72  2:19.094
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Itnyre, Ezra J 2:19.02  2:20.175
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Marley, David S 2:21.65  2:22.076
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Pearce, Owen A 2:23.06  2:30.737
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Law, Aiden Kye Fung 2:26.41  2:32.748
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Flach, Bennett M 2:26.59  2:27.289
Mako Swimming-PV 13Pinilla, Lulu S 2:28.66  2:27.7510
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Vasilyev, Daniel A 2:29.08  2:29.2411
Shark Tank Racing Squad-PV 15Eanes, Cole B 2:30.31  2:28.5512
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Tolar, Oliver M 2:30.44  2:24.4813
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Meriwether, Jailen I 2:33.76  2:33.1714
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Pintauro, Brendan R 2:36.15  2:44.5315
Mako Swimming-PV 13Greene, Phillip A 2:36.52  2:39.3816
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Hanson, Ayden C 2:37.63  2:31.4917
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(Event 100  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

WeAquatics-PV 13Moore, Dayten A 2:44.51  2:58.6718
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 13Chen, Nolan T 2:46.66  3:10.0019
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Lee, Isaiah 2:46.96  2:54.1920
The St. James-PV 13Prather, Sawyer J 2:53.33  3:25.7321
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Allen, Saejin I 2:56.68  3:10.9922

 
Event 101  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 17Coelho, Melissa R 2:21.23  2:14.451
Unattached-PV 15DiBella, Clara M 2:24.79  2:24.092
Mako Swimming-PV 14Caven, Fiona B 2:27.75  2:19.993
Mako Swimming-PV 13Paynter, Abby R 2:33.20  2:48.564
The St. James-PV 13Bower, Brenna K 2:38.24  2:47.725
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Cameron, Ansley A 2:38.28  2:42.666
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Shin, Diane J 2:41.93  2:32.157
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Atala, Emma J 2:55.15  3:22.038
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 17Liang, Helen 2:59.18  3:00.829
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Miller, Mckinley D 3:03.84  3:00.0010
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Dinh, Anabel T 3:05.78  3:32.7711
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 14Macskasi, Lujza K 3:29.53  3:10.6712
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 15Bassotti, Elise L DQ  2:32.17---

 
Event 102  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Mako Swimming-PV 15Kim, Darren 2:14.84  2:22.471
Mako Swimming-PV 14Fortune, Sam M 2:21.37  2:32.052
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Sheehey, Pete D 2:27.75  2:29.473
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 15Simpson, Levi G 2:34.24  2:20.024
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Fransella, Nick S 2:39.96  2:56.985
Mako Swimming-PV 15Alman, Judah D 2:50.54  2:40.996
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 15Foglia, Zach 2:59.07  3:30.007

 
Event 103  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Yeckel, Emma J 2:40.84  2:48.691
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 16Ngo, Nhi D 2:40.94  2:37.732
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Reeves, Paige R 2:41.09  2:42.603
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 17Storm, Aileen M 2:45.84  2:49.844
The St. James-PV 13Klingensmith, Claire R 2:46.96  2:50.295
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Holtom, Bella H 2:49.81  2:57.236
Mako Swimming-PV 17Haririnia, Leila 2:54.44  3:06.147
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Dober, Leah S 2:59.44  3:05.498
Mako Swimming-PV 16Caven, Ellie C 3:01.67  3:04.909
Mako Swimming-PV 13Wahala, Mary E 3:02.06  3:01.3710
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Walsh, Serena R 3:03.18  2:58.9411
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 16Pahlevanpour, Tara 3:05.39  2:57.0112
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Caraway, Summer 3:05.94  3:07.3213
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 14Lakanse, Fiyinfoluwa M 3:06.44  3:22.2914
Mako Swimming-PV 13Barnes, Makayla C 3:06.48  2:55.9915
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Dodson, Molly G 3:07.17  3:08.9116
Mako Swimming-PV 14Klein, Stella S 3:12.61  3:09.0917
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Wetzonis, Rose E 3:14.98  3:22.6718
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Results

(Event 103  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Wyss, Juliana E 3:16.06  3:01.2919
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Pleva, Piper R 3:22.20  3:30.5920
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Pray, Matilda J 3:28.01  3:12.6721
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 16Sisco, Tabitha B DQ  2:56.70---

 
Event 104  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 17Walther, Tyson L 2:22.44  2:22.621
Prince George's Parks and Recr-PV 17Worthen, Jermaine D 2:28.13  2:27.262
Mako Swimming-PV 16Alman, Matt H 2:31.21  2:29.793
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 15Kemp, Jake A 2:31.97  2:31.684
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Mai, Jayden T 2:32.41  2:35.135
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Mohr, Jonah A 2:34.43  2:38.046
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 16Laine, Rowen L 2:36.70  2:37.277
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 15Howard, Alden D 2:37.39  2:39.468
Mako Swimming-PV 15Alman, Caleb A 2:38.26  2:51.599
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Roth, Brayden L 2:39.14  2:36.7510
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 13Nguyen, Nathan T 2:39.29  2:41.5811
Mako Swimming-PV 14Cotter, Everett D 2:41.82  2:35.9912
Mako Swimming-PV 14DeCerbo, Jackson D 2:43.39  3:00.0413
Mako Swimming-PV 15Tonthat, Nathan T 2:43.48  2:40.2014
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Manning, Jonah L 2:44.87  2:52.0515
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Wang, Edward Y 2:46.42  2:45.3416
Bethesda-Chevy Chase YMCA-PV 13Brayshaw, Luke N 2:47.00  3:08.8317
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 18Bunnell, Christopher 2:49.29  2:47.5018
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Bowen, Allen Jeffrey H 2:49.64  2:52.5319
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Alhambra, Kendal 2:49.84  2:57.2820
Victory Lane Aquatic Club-PV 17Winkler, Donovan J 2:52.40  2:40.0421
The St. James-PV 17Lam, Micah P 2:52.72  2:45.0022
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 16Rubin, Erik T 2:54.49  2:50.1723
Nation's Capital Swim Club, Bu-PV 14Bae, Nathan Y 2:59.45  3:03.0324
Arlington Aquatic Club-PV 13Cameron, Asher W 3:01.36  2:58.5625
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Jones, Kai A 3:02.73  3:07.3426
Pava Panthers Swim Club-PV 14Prayoonto, Ian 3:04.49  2:59.6527
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Mullins, Finn H 3:07.60  4:00.0228
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 14Wheeler, Ezra T 3:15.12  3:13.1929
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 13Vaughan, Justin C 3:19.24  3:25.1330
Fairland Aquatics S.T.-PV 13Williams, Michael J 3:53.99  3:33.3731
Life Time Mid Atlantic Club Sw-PV 14Chatwal, Veer DQ  4:00.00---
Nation's Capital Swim Club-PV 14Mata, JP P DQ  2:51.63---

 
Event 298  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle 50 initial split

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Toomey, Kyle 26.08  NT1
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Goggin, Luke T 28.84  NT2
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Yates, Oliver N 29.76  NT3
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 14Christen, Aiden L 31.44  NT4
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Vasasali, Krishna 32.20  NT5
Herndon Aquatic Club-PV 13Donahue, Adrian S 32.75  NT6


